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Results
 
Event 101  Mixed 11 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 4:00.60  3:59.091
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 4:14.50  4:34.772
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 4:14.96  4:10.393
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 4:17.99  4:16.344
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Fortner, Ryan K 4:18.20  4:08.875
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Cresswell, Eli D 4:21.76  4:26.656
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 4:23.37  4:31.087
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A 4:23.57  4:27.168
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 4:24.69  4:29.689
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 4:25.66  4:25.2710
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Pereira, Grace E 4:27.35  4:23.6511
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 4:27.58  4:31.3512
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Bubar, Caleb P 4:27.94  5:18.4213
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 4:28.98  4:33.0714
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lowe, Cade C 4:30.87  4:41.5515
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Holloway, Brynn E 4:31.80  4:47.5616
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lee, John Taylor T 4:34.19  5:09.8517
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Batts, Roald S 4:34.45  4:35.9018
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 4:34.91  4:35.9919
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 4:37.30  4:36.9920
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 4:37.94  4:38.5121
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Daigle, Chandler M 4:38.04  4:49.4622
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 4:39.18  4:37.3623
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 4:40.53  4:42.7124
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Charbonneau, Devin D 4:44.48  4:48.8925
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 4:45.02  4:44.9026
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Hulbig, Gavin K 4:45.91  4:42.7327
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 4:46.93  4:46.2728
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 4:47.79  4:50.4029
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hoffmann, Callum J 4:49.75  4:57.7630
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Karsten A 4:49.90  5:02.0831
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Bondo, Henry W 4:50.06  4:52.5632
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 4:50.55  5:02.5533
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 4:52.01  5:01.1734
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 4:53.83  4:51.1035
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 4:54.15  4:50.6636
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Slawinski, Molly Kate K 4:55.00  5:00.7737
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Van Order, Lilly A 4:55.16  4:57.2938
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 4:55.42  4:59.6739
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 4:56.16  5:03.7040
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 4:56.51  5:02.7941
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Massey, Dylan A 4:56.99  4:51.5342
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Schmidt, Lorelei E 4:57.13  4:49.1543
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Choi, Tera L 4:57.42  5:16.7644
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Kenney, Abby C 4:57.62  5:27.5345
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 4:57.70  5:00.0346
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kiefer, Eli T 4:57.81  5:07.3347
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 4:58.02  4:54.5848
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Beaumont, Neily A 4:59.94  5:00.1949
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 5:02.49  5:03.5350
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 5:04.01  4:56.0651
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M 5:04.19  4:59.1352
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Barillaro, Carly D 5:04.70  5:00.3553
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 5:05.64  5:16.8954
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Duncan, Chandler E 5:07.92  5:01.3655
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 5:08.88  5:02.7356
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 5:10.00  5:13.8457
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Tuttle, Delilah O 5:10.18  6:00.6758
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Klecha, Jacob L 5:15.50  5:17.3659
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Gilreath, Delainey R 5:16.19  4:57.9360
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 5:17.41  5:22.3761
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holding, Jacob N 5:17.90  5:23.5862
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Leaptrot, Quinn E 5:17.95  5:24.7363
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Massey, Jackson C 5:20.29  6:00.0064
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Simons, Liza S 5:20.62  5:47.3465
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bailey, Langdon C 5:21.05  5:34.5266
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Johnson, James C 5:21.19  5:59.9967
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cockman, Jake M 5:21.48  5:37.6568
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 5:22.31  6:24.7969
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Mury, Caroline E 5:22.35  5:39.9970
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Eberhard, Grace A 5:24.96  5:28.8371
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wells, Kylie E 5:25.32  5:32.2172
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Byrd, Tyler K 5:25.80  5:42.2073
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Massey, Taylor K 5:26.75  5:55.8874
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Henderson, Jynesis A 5:27.80  5:43.6275
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Strunk, Julia A 5:32.52  5:38.0176
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Bell, Brandon W 5:33.98  4:59.6977
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gosselin, Allie M 5:34.85  5:39.5478
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wood, Cannady A 5:35.09  5:39.0779
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12LoPiccolo, Owen J 5:36.54  5:59.9980
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 5:37.27  5:51.9281
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kenney, David M 5:43.84  5:52.4082
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Eisenman, Jordan M 5:44.07  5:51.0483
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Abbott, Campbell H 5:44.84  6:00.0084
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Hughes, Madison T 5:44.89  6:00.0085
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Learoyd, Alexis N 5:45.53  5:53.7086
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Greene, Teddy J 5:45.61  6:00.0087
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holt, Ainsley M 5:53.59  6:00.0088
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lee, Alexis C 5:55.70  6:10.0089
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Ott, Whitney E 7:12.54  NT90
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Henderson, Justyce A 7:32.43  6:31.9991
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L DQ  4:46.84---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R DQ  5:16.54---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Thomas, Gabby H DQ  5:40.48---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R DQ  4:54.77---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Grossi, Isabella P SCR  4:48.74---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A SCR  4:40.17---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Valyo, Blake J SCR  4:20.80---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Karkus, Meggie SCR  5:37.40---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Key, Max E SCR  5:02.78---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lo, Qurtis L 2:36.53  2:44.301
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Akinc, Lucas W 2:42.08  2:46.712
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Karam, Parker H 2:42.95  2:42.753
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Klecha, Emma C 2:43.14  2:44.724
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hewett, Rafa I 2:45.07  2:52.885
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Williams, Leo M 2:46.06  2:48.866
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Briscoe, Christian R 2:46.16  2:57.647
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Williams, Michael Z 2:46.87  2:45.098
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Rodgers, Blythe L 2:49.36  2:56.029
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Swinsick, Charlie F 2:50.57  2:48.6510
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Young, Peyton C 2:52.28  3:25.0311
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Peet, Millie E 2:52.29  3:00.1912
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bartoszek, Charlotte J 2:53.87  3:06.4613
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Stevenson, Anna C 2:53.99  3:05.4814
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Yeh, Nan-Yi N 2:54.04  3:42.7115
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lee, Miles S 2:54.48  2:53.4716
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cutler, Oliver G 2:54.92  2:57.6517
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Gentile, Ella C 2:57.16  3:01.8118
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Collins, Graham S 2:58.42  3:17.6619
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kramer, Owen P 3:01.63  3:09.3420
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hughes, Hayley J 3:04.04  3:12.8921
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Weant, Emma G 3:04.43  3:02.6122
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Buttram, Freya A 3:05.44  3:15.4123
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Taylor M 3:08.32  3:30.8924
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Hamrick, Walt R 3:08.94  3:07.7625
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Houchin, Micah A 3:10.10  3:15.5926
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Capps, Avery E 3:12.45  3:12.8027
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Belluco, Lucca D 3:13.74  3:14.7828
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Scalvini, Sam T 3:16.19  3:18.9829
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deak, Lottie A 3:16.68  3:24.2330
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10LoPiccolo, Eli L 3:17.64  3:24.9231
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Stone, Ruth Ann A 3:17.81  3:23.2332
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hall, Logan R 3:21.21  3:55.9933
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Chase C 3:22.90  3:28.4734
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Geyer, Genevieve T 3:24.98  3:38.2235
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Yalango, Maddie C 3:25.97  3:31.3736
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Pajaud, Brooklyn H 3:27.01  NT37
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wilson, McKenna F 3:28.83  3:32.3338
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Polackoff, Brycen C 3:29.68  4:00.9939
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Outlaw, Eloise E 3:31.82  3:33.4740
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10LeGrande, Lily Cate C 3:43.39  3:33.1241
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Dotts, Brady S 3:44.13  4:10.9942
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Helms, Edith J DQ  NT---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Scatamacchia, Mariella N DQ  3:41.61---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Panameno, Aliza R DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Piatt, Corbin L DFS  3:06.53---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Maestri, Harrison R DFS  3:21.33---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Hazel NS  3:29.89---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Killion, Aiden NS  3:55.99---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Holliday, Libby Kate K SCR  2:46.01---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kalsbeek, Isaac J SCR  3:03.65---
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 4:25.34  4:26.401
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Marsteiner, Sam T 4:25.53  4:22.682
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Holloway, Ethan R 4:32.09  4:38.753
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 4:32.56  4:38.274
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Dellasega, Sam W 4:35.38  4:41.245
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Watts, Cody D 4:38.61  4:45.356
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Gospodarek, Grady R 4:40.06  4:42.267
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 4:44.14  4:50.268
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Shearin, Will K 4:47.79  4:44.579
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 4:56.05  4:56.1010
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 4:56.73  5:05.0611
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lee, John Taylor T 4:57.89  4:56.3012
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Licht, Connor M 4:58.80  5:04.3713
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16White, Drew J 4:59.43  4:51.2614
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A 4:59.48  4:56.2115
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Gospodarek, June R 4:59.51  5:02.8016
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 5:01.43  5:10.4617
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 5:01.49  5:05.3118
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Hilton, Davis B 5:02.05  5:00.6919
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 5:04.62  5:10.7220
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 5:05.23  5:11.4821
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 5:05.29  5:11.1022
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 5:05.94  5:14.8923
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hughes, Braden T 5:07.65  5:05.0324
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Brumback, Noah G 5:09.06  4:59.7425
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 5:09.08  5:10.3526
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Bescher, Cameron D 5:11.76  5:23.7927
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Thomas, Redding C 5:11.80  5:01.2528
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 5:12.88  5:10.8829
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Salvitti, Canaan J 5:12.97  5:10.2530
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Camp, Levi M 5:14.77  5:14.7431
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Shannon, Kate A 5:17.11  5:14.9232
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 5:17.65  5:23.0333
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 5:17.79  5:26.6334
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 5:18.49  5:20.3535
Unattatched - Mor-NC 15Smith, Cameron D 5:19.81  5:04.0336
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Slavis, Alex L 5:20.08  5:17.3737
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 5:20.60  5:37.6638
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Ward, Gracie B 5:21.13  5:38.7839
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Rimmele, Gray R 5:22.37  5:26.8740
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Rodgers, Maxwell P 5:23.16  5:39.1241
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 5:23.31  5:26.3042
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Marks, Bryce D 5:23.41  5:51.9443
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 5:24.88  5:16.4944
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 5:25.02  5:36.2445
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Hateϐi, Carson D 5:26.04  6:07.4946
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 5:26.67  5:33.1347
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 5:28.66  5:28.7048
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Ovens, Tyler P 5:28.68  5:39.4049
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 5:28.71  5:37.2650
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 5:28.91  5:41.6151
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 5:29.80  5:23.9552
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 5:29.92  5:29.7853
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 5:30.22  5:23.0854
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 5:30.46  5:40.0055
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Rimmele, Jack J 5:30.71  5:08.7056
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 5:30.76  5:32.6157
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 5:30.89  5:39.9858
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Deans, Allyson C 5:31.09  5:29.9959
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 5:31.25  5:36.4860
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 5:31.46  5:36.0661
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Mason C 5:33.11  5:46.4662
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 5:35.39  5:41.6563
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Jones, Waverly T 5:36.36  5:46.8064
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 5:37.73  5:59.7565
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L 5:37.78  5:36.2466
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 5:37.88  5:38.7267
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Huntley, Levi F 5:38.28  5:49.2868
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 5:38.61  5:47.1169
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 5:38.82  5:41.7470
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 5:38.93  5:39.8471
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Steere, Bradley H 5:39.04  5:45.1272
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 5:40.42  5:56.8773
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Formon, Nicola T 5:40.92  5:39.1674
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 5:41.21  5:34.65*75
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Schmidt, Lorelei E 5:41.21  5:24.80*75
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 5:41.26  5:43.7977
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fuller, Evan C 5:41.93  5:43.7978
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Kim, Juliette Y 5:43.73  5:39.8679
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cockman, Jake M 5:43.77  5:43.9780
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 5:44.40  5:40.1581
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 5:45.73  5:49.5482
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 5:46.95  5:50.9383
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R 5:47.05  6:24.9184
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gage, Olive R 5:47.35  5:54.8785
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Spannhake, Jack E 5:47.94  6:02.9586
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 5:48.20  5:42.4687
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 5:48.70  5:47.3388
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14DeMeo, Maddie J 5:48.92  5:50.5989
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Barrett, Alice V 5:49.67  5:50.7190
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Schumaker, Addy A 5:49.75  5:50.2491
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Champion, Clara R 5:50.04  6:00.6992
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wise, Charlotte G 5:50.15  5:58.8493
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Roberts, Soϐia A 5:50.42  5:56.4694
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Goldϐinch, Elizabeth O 5:50.57  5:47.8995
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Eckard, Violet E 5:54.40  5:33.2096
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Smith, Mikayla I 5:55.47  6:06.0497
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Helmedag, Cal R 5:58.62  6:00.6498
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Massey, Jackson C 5:59.75  6:04.8799
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gamage, Dilini N 6:00.49  6:06.27100
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Schneider, Emerson G 6:00.50  6:13.67101
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bailey, Langdon C 6:00.94  6:24.20102
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holding, Jacob N 6:01.23  6:05.11103
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bhagat Ziemba, Anaya R 6:01.59  5:59.99104
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Qian, Silver Y 6:02.40  6:23.14105
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Manetti, John S 6:03.26  5:58.13106
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McBrayer, Charlie L 6:03.37  6:13.13107
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Outlaw, Anna Claire C 6:03.64  6:03.99108
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Towns, Phillip W 6:07.75  6:21.16109
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Eberhard, Grace A 6:08.58  6:32.42110
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hughes, Ciaran J 6:08.92  6:26.53111
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Parker, Solomon J 6:09.81  6:23.71112
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Jordano, Anelisse N 6:10.81  6:21.71113
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Henderson, Jynesis A 6:10.88  6:25.67*114
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Davis, Carlee E 6:10.88  6:17.03*114
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Gamage, Sanka K 6:11.08  6:15.33116
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Faison-Hackman, Addison M 6:11.35  7:21.75117
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rodgers, Darla S 6:12.58  6:36.99118
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hatt, Austin M 6:14.35  6:37.37119
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grant, Noah P 6:14.62  6:07.67120
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lawrence, Ari D 6:15.77  6:20.51121
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weant, James T 6:16.19  6:26.81122
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Williams, Michael Z 6:16.60  6:23.12123
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Massey, Taylor K 6:16.70  6:21.35124
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Criddle, Rhett J 6:16.91  6:24.05125
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wood, Cannady A 6:17.51  6:19.42126
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bass, Grady P 6:17.81  6:24.43127
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Williams, Leo M 6:18.14  6:30.80128
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bridges, Emme P 6:18.24  6:15.39129
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 6:19.00  6:18.70130
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Abbott, Campbell H 6:19.60  6:27.53131
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Gospodarek, Drew L 6:20.04  6:18.98132
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Bailey, Benjamin C 6:20.93  6:30.05133
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bazin, Mackenzie M 6:20.98  6:35.79134
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Mottern, Bea A 6:21.10  6:39.57135
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Yelverton, Connor D 6:21.49  6:36.41136
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Jacob S 6:23.52  6:21.82137
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Tippett, Xander M 6:24.54  6:26.77138
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Swinsick, Charlie F 6:25.46  6:15.17139
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Rector, Zachary C 6:25.71  6:44.62140
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Zeiger, Carson J 6:27.24  6:18.96141
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hewett, Rafa I 6:27.88  6:29.94142
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13West, Sibley Ann A 6:28.10  6:38.36143
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Buddington, Lainey H 6:29.98  6:31.02144
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gage, Jude N 6:30.66  6:36.83145
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Caroline A 6:30.91  6:45.00146
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Sural, Hugh 6:31.60  6:51.76147
New Wave Swim Team-NC 26Martin, Jasmine R 6:33.24  6:35.04148
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Morgenstern, Liesel S 6:33.47  6:46.49149
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Bekerman, Madelyn Z 6:34.34  6:32.26150
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Przybowski, Julia L 6:35.56  6:35.04151
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Lingenfelter, Peyton N 6:35.66  6:30.58152
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Lindberg, Scotland P 6:37.33  7:15.00153
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Smith, Piper G 6:38.33  6:47.34154
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Klecha, Emma C 6:39.01  6:46.76155
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Results
(Event 103  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11West, Charlie B 6:40.59  7:34.41156
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kraus, Max N 6:42.47  7:10.00157
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Baum, Craft R 6:42.89  6:43.29158
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Goodwin, Reagan L 6:43.17  6:46.30159
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lee, Alexis C 6:44.29  7:06.36160
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Royster, Addy E 6:49.08  6:51.63161
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Messenger, Delaney P 6:53.89  6:59.00162
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Froehlich, Ashley V 6:54.10  6:52.64163
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Leute, Everly R 6:54.49  7:13.46164
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wertz, Rosie A 6:57.21  7:06.17165
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Alϐiero, Adaline R 7:01.08  NT166
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Reilly, Ellie J 7:02.09  7:17.76167
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Hamrick, Walt R 7:03.91  7:14.51168
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kramer, Owen P 7:06.95  7:24.39169
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pleczkowski, Vivian D 7:07.16  7:29.11170
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Briggs, Simon A 7:08.17  7:30.00171
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Buzan, Haidyn F 7:14.10  7:57.57172
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cresimore, Logan P 7:15.09  7:25.34173
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Fortner, Hank C 7:17.93  7:17.93174
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Kramer, Anna M 7:21.02  7:41.53175
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Belluco, Maria D 7:21.85  7:00.00176
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Croom, Merrigan E 7:27.70  7:00.00177
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bailey, Elias J 7:28.16  7:47.38178
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Strausser, Everly G 7:28.22  7:17.08179
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pruitt, Emme N 7:29.87  8:00.00180
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Joel J 7:30.33  7:57.09181
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Weant, Ellie R 7:30.84  7:48.17182
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Staton, Ian W 7:31.94  7:47.80183
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rector, Brayden M 7:35.72  7:45.99184
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Helms, Dorothy J 7:49.47  8:30.47185
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brown, Anderson M 7:51.21  7:45.99186
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stephenson, Caroline S 7:51.83  7:36.11187
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Meier, Mary Evans E 7:54.37  8:04.11188
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Key, Miles W 8:04.71  8:39.99189
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Henderson, Justyce A 8:41.52  7:35.99190
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Richards, Charles R DQ  8:30.00---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hykal, Oli G NS  7:15.00---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Grossi, Isabella P SCR  5:24.43---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rhyne, Lincoln S SCR  7:04.15---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10LeGrande, Lily Cate C SCR  8:07.11---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ball, Liza G SCR  5:59.99---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Springmeyer, Tommy C SCR  7:30.00---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A SCR  5:02.52---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Camerino, Luke K SCR  7:38.23---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lucas, Harper E SCR  5:15.20---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Holden M SCR  6:23.74---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Pyle, Eloise R SCR  7:00.47---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kalsbeek, Isaac J SCR  6:59.84---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Birkmeyer, Hannah B SCR  6:57.74---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Sherrill, Addie P SCR  5:35.14---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hamrick, Marshall V SCR  5:50.86---
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deak, Lottie A SCR  7:56.79---
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Results
 
Event 201  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 2:27.72  2:31.491
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 2:28.08  2:30.662
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 2:29.51  2:31.093
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 2:33.11  2:36.324
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 2:33.46  2:34.255
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 2:38.66  2:43.246
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 2:39.09  2:39.357
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Faison-Hackman, Addison M 2:39.64  2:41.938

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 2:38.40  2:45.889
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wells, Kylie E 2:40.99  2:43.6610
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 2:45.99  2:48.4811
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Leaptrot, Quinn E 2:50.16  2:49.8812
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Desrosiers, Grace M 2:50.36  2:46.3413
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 2:51.47  2:52.1714
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Twellman, Rigsbee E 2:52.00  2:52.5415
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 2:52.40  2:53.4916
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Results
 
Event 201  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 2:30.66 q  2:32.931
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 2:31.09 q  2:31.162
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 2:31.49 q  2:29.413
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 2:34.25 q  2:35.694
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 2:36.32 q  2:37.555
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 2:39.35 q  2:44.166
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Faison-Hackman, Addison M 2:41.93 q  2:45.867
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 2:43.24 q  2:45.088
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wells, Kylie E 2:43.66 q  2:44.979
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 2:45.88 q  2:33.7810
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Desrosiers, Grace M 2:46.34 q  2:57.2211
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 2:48.48 q  2:55.2512
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Leaptrot, Quinn E 2:49.88 q  2:55.4113
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 2:52.17 q  2:47.0314
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Twellman, Rigsbee E 2:52.54 q  3:49.9915
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 2:53.49 q  2:47.0116
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Thomas, Gabby H 2:54.96  2:57.1717
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14DeMeo, Maddie J 2:55.61  2:56.2918
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Jabkiewicz, Aubree C 2:59.65  3:09.3019
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Mottern, Bea A 3:00.19  3:10.8620
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Taylor, Evan M 3:01.91  3:00.8821
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Penner, Madeleine R 3:02.23  3:07.4322
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Eisenman, Jordan M 3:07.68  3:07.6923
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fredericks, Caitlin L 3:10.92  NT24
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Zotter, Mia J 3:17.86  3:49.9925
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Watts, Cassady R 3:19.67  NT26
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Royster, Addy E 3:25.32  3:10.9927
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Robinson, Lucy R 3:26.63  NT28
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14DeLeo, Grayson A 3:27.86  NT29
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Henk, Soϐia A 3:29.80  3:32.3030
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Alvarez, Regina M 3:30.03  3:49.9931
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Karkus, Meggie NS  2:52.16---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Panek, Audrey E NS  3:24.65---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L NS  3:09.99---
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Results
 
Event 201  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Pereira, Grace E 2:14.90  2:19.871
New Wave Swim Team-NC 34Ruiz, Kim A 2:20.08  2:21.382
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Carlson, Lauren E 2:23.01  2:23.873
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 2:29.02  2:33.534
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Shannon, Kate A 2:30.12  2:29.365
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 2:30.40  2:32.606
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Slavis, Amelia J 2:30.77  2:31.037
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 2:34.95  2:33.118

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A 2:27.70  2:37.559
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 2:33.82  2:34.5210
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Beaumont, Neily A 2:34.49  2:34.8811
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 2:36.60  2:37.8412
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 2:42.13  2:42.5113
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 2:44.72  2:44.8814
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Schoenagel, Lauren E 2:44.75  2:49.9315
Unattatched - Wave-NC 47Nagle, Cynthia A 2:46.29  2:43.8316
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Results
 
Event 201  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Pereira, Grace E 2:19.87 q  2:13.261
New Wave Swim Team-NC 34Ruiz, Kim A 2:21.38 q  2:22.582
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Carlson, Lauren E 2:23.87 q  2:27.103
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Shannon, Kate A 2:29.36 q  2:24.814
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Slavis, Amelia J 2:31.03 q  2:36.495
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 2:32.60 q  2:35.266
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 2:33.11 q  2:34.517
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 2:33.53 q  2:32.498
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 2:34.52 q  2:32.309
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Beaumont, Neily A 2:34.88 q  2:38.7410
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A 2:37.55 q  2:22.0711
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 2:37.84 q  2:38.0212
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 2:42.51 q  2:47.1513
Unattatched - Wave-NC 47Nagle, Cynthia A 2:43.83 q  2:39.2214
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 2:44.88 q  2:49.4615
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Schoenagel, Lauren E 2:49.93 q  2:37.0716
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Beaird, Brooklynn R 2:53.89  3:00.6717
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Studnek, Julia R 3:01.86  3:01.4718
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Lingenfelter, Peyton N 3:05.04  3:17.6319
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Bekerman, Madelyn Z 3:16.06  3:08.8420
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Glover, Zoe N 3:16.93  3:17.8021
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Reynard, Avrie M 3:27.56  3:54.4722
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A DQ  2:27.40---
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Results
 
Event 202  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 2:18.09  2:18.801
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 2:18.82  2:25.322
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 2:20.39  2:27.483
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 2:26.74  2:32.634
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 2:29.32  2:29.335
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 2:35.64  2:30.726
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 2:40.61  2:40.487
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 2:41.42  2:44.478

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 2:37.86  2:47.189
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Dillon, Porter J 2:50.75  2:54.6210
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 2:52.71  2:51.9511
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Westfall, Mason R 2:54.63  2:51.4712
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Johnson, James C 2:54.64  2:58.9713
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Youngblood, Collin M 2:56.45  2:55.8514
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Tippett, Xander M 3:01.82  3:04.5215
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Qian, Silver Y NS  3:02.87---
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Results
 
Event 202  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 2:18.80 q  2:21.011
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 2:25.32 q  2:17.902
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 2:27.48 q  2:22.183
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 2:29.33 q  2:32.794
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 2:30.72 q  2:35.235
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 2:32.63 q  2:35.936
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 2:40.48 q  2:51.577
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 2:44.47 q  2:45.408
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 2:47.18 q  2:50.189
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Westfall, Mason R 2:51.47 q  3:00.0010
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 2:51.95 q  3:04.2111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Dillon, Porter J 2:54.62 q  2:57.1112
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Youngblood, Collin M 2:55.85 q  3:30.1213
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Xu, Aiden M 2:56.41 q  3:00.1314
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Johnson, James C 2:58.97 q  3:08.8615
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Bell, Brandon W 2:59.09 q  3:14.9316
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Qian, Silver Y 3:02.87  3:17.2817
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Tippett, Xander M 3:04.52  3:02.8118
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Criddle, Rhett J 3:10.31  3:02.2419
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R DQ  2:36.03---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Key, Max E NS  2:33.58---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Coats, Jonathan J NS  2:45.83---
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Results
 
Event 202  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 2:08.24  2:08.631
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 2:13.32  2:18.942
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 2:15.31  2:16.043
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 2:17.51  2:17.534
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lowe, Cade C 2:19.29  2:21.725
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Akman, Bora A 2:19.34  2:21.046
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Hulbig, Gavin K 2:19.60  2:22.327
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Watts, Cody D 2:23.67  2:17.818

B - Final
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Fairbairn, Ethan C 2:20.49  2:23.849
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hallberg, Jake A 2:22.06  2:26.5710
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Rodgers, Maxwell P 2:23.43  2:26.4111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Bondo, Henry W 2:25.47  2:27.9112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Bescher, Cameron D 2:25.63  2:24.2013
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Bachle, Timothy J 2:27.83  2:26.6914
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Hateϐi, Carson D 2:28.06  2:26.2215
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Massey, Dylan A 2:28.77  2:28.8216
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Results
 
Event 202  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 2:08.63 q  2:05.821
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 2:13.75 q  2:12.922
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 2:16.04 q  2:19.733
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 2:17.53 q  2:23.644
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Watts, Cody D 2:17.81 q  2:25.025
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 2:18.94 q  2:17.496
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Akman, Bora A 2:21.04 q  2:19.307
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lowe, Cade C 2:21.72 q  2:20.948
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Hulbig, Gavin K 2:22.32 q  2:18.779
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Fairbairn, Ethan C 2:23.84 q  2:16.7310
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Bescher, Cameron D 2:24.20 q  2:28.4411
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Hateϐi, Carson D 2:26.22 q  2:24.0512
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Rodgers, Maxwell P 2:26.41 q  2:28.0013
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hallberg, Jake A 2:26.57 q  2:26.2314
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Bachle, Timothy J 2:26.69 q  2:25.9415
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Bondo, Henry W 2:27.91 q  2:25.7516
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Massey, Dylan A 2:28.82  2:24.1917
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15O'Rourke, Liam P 2:28.91  2:25.6718
New Wave Swim Team-NC 53Dunson, Dave B 2:29.08  2:45.1419
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Camp, Levi M 2:29.13  2:30.7420
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Karsten A 2:29.81  2:31.4221
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Brumback, Noah G 2:29.83  2:16.3722
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Licht, Connor M 2:29.95  2:28.8323
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Hilton, Davis B 2:30.52  2:32.6624
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Miner, Ben A 2:32.03  2:35.0525
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Charbonneau, Devin D 2:32.35  2:39.4026
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Pan, Richard 2:33.17  2:34.6327
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Ji, Edward S 2:33.26  2:25.3628
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Horsman, Cody Ryan R 2:40.34  2:54.7529
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Manetti, John S 2:50.15  2:50.1730
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Steere, Bradley H 2:55.93  2:59.3031
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hughes, Braden T 2:58.25  2:58.5132
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Raczkowski, Andrew J 3:01.78  3:05.3033
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Ziegler, Owen C DQ  2:22.74---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S DQ  2:21.68---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Valyo, Blake J NS  2:03.41---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T NS  2:28.72---
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Results
 
Event 203  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 24.53  24.951
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 25.53  26.352
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 25.70  25.683
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 25.76  25.734
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Smith, Frances A 26.06  26.425
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L 26.17  26.506
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M 26.18  26.267
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 26.90  26.388

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 26.10  26.839
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 26.38  27.1610
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 26.41  26.6711
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 27.11  27.1912
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 27.29  27.2513
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Goldϐinch, Elizabeth O 27.48  27.2214
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 27.58  27.6115
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 27.63  27.1516
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Results
 
Event 203  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 24.95 q  24.531
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 25.68 q  25.822
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 25.73 q  25.813
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M 26.26 q  25.984
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 26.35 q  25.845
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 26.38 q  26.636
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Smith, Frances A 26.42 q  25.827
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L 26.50 q  25.988
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 26.67 q  26.519
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 26.83 q  26.9510
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 27.15 q  26.8311
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 27.16 q  25.5112
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 27.19 q  27.4013
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Goldϐinch, Elizabeth O 27.22 q  27.9914
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 27.25 q  27.1115
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 27.61 q  27.8016
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Simons, Liza S 27.70  27.9917
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 27.83  27.8718
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Jann, Soϐia M 27.94  27.76*19
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McKay, Zadie J 27.94  27.69*19
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 27.97  27.8221
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14DeMeo, Maddie J 28.05  28.3822
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Twellman, Rigsbee E 28.13  27.9923
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Leaptrot, Quinn E 28.16  28.6924
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Taylor, Evan M 28.23  28.2925
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Wright, Grace A 28.64  29.2526
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Davis, Carlee E 28.66  29.3327
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McBrayer, Charlie L 28.72  29.9628
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Faison-Hackman, Addison M 28.75  29.0829
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Arra, Paige O 28.83  28.6930
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mansour, Claudia H 28.92  29.9531
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Champion, Clara R 29.15  28.6032
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Roberts, Isabel A 29.31  29.3433
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Jabkiewicz, Aubree C 29.39  29.5334
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Penner, Madeleine R 29.60  29.9935
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gandas, Sakshi N 29.84  30.0936
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Yarosh, Skylar K 29.96  30.6137
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Adams, Kyra B 29.99  30.1438
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Fenik, Martha J 30.15  30.6139
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13West, Sibley Ann A 30.52  29.8540
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Eshleman, Sumner M 30.72  30.8341
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hall, Sarah E 30.75  30.6642
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Mottern, Bea A 30.86  30.5243
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fredericks, Caitlin L 30.92  30.4644
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Smith, Piper G 31.28  31.1745
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Zotter, Mia J 31.29  31.1546
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Myers, Ailey M 31.43  31.6447
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Royster, Addy E 31.52  31.4848
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Watts, Cassady R 31.77  36.6449
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 203  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Henk, Soϐia A 32.03  32.8150
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Johnson, Bentley M 32.07  33.1251
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Looney, Olivia M 32.28  33.4852
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Robinson, Lucy R 32.59  33.0953
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Weant, Ellie R 32.93  34.9954
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Beer, Addison R 33.30  31.9355
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Froehlich, Ashley V 33.40  32.8856
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Helms, Dorothy J 33.81  34.7157
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14DeLeo, Grayson A 34.04  33.4758
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Sander, Ari E 34.06  32.6559
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Alvarez, Regina M 34.13  36.2760
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Bhargava, Eeshi 36.19  36.5461
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lloyd, Claire M 36.20  35.8762
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Meric, Selin 37.21  37.8063
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Lowder, Haley B 37.98  NT64
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13DaDura, Madelyn E 39.47  40.2865
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Stiegler, Juliet DQ  29.88---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Palmer, Violet R NS  34.68---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McGowan, Caitie N NS  30.77---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Sherrill, Addie P NS  27.45---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Panek, Audrey E NS  31.90---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ball, Liza G NS  27.93---
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Results
 
Event 203  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 24.18  24.371
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Gospodarek, June R 24.33  24.792
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Carlson, Lauren E 24.45  24.583
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 24.94  25.034
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 24.96  25.325
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Buddin, Murray J 25.17  25.386
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 25.49  25.407
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18DiNuzzo, Caroline P 26.29  25.848

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Bescher, Kaylea E 25.45  26.259
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M 25.80  26.1710
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Goins, Annie L 25.91  25.8611
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 26.03  26.1312
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Slavis, Alex L 26.36  26.4813
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 26.59  26.4414
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Kaidel, Kaya R 26.67  26.2815
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Lowman, Siena I 26.68  26.6516
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Results
 
Event 203  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 24.37 q  24.501
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Carlson, Lauren E 24.58 q  24.502
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Gospodarek, June R 24.79 q  24.743
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 25.03 q  24.994
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 25.32 q  24.365
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Buddin, Murray J 25.38 q  24.666
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 25.40 q  25.377
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Miller, Maris R 25.59 q  25.548
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18DiNuzzo, Caroline P 25.84 q  26.099
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Goins, Annie L 25.86 q  24.7510
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 26.13 q  25.8211
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M 26.17 q  25.7912
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Bescher, Kaylea E 26.25 q  27.1913
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Kaidel, Kaya R 26.28 q  26.1814
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 26.44 q  26.5115
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Slavis, Alex L 26.48 q  25.2816
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Lowman, Siena I 26.65  26.3317
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 26.69  26.6418
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 26.71  26.2719
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Gilreath, Delainey R 26.72  25.9220
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Leoncini, Isabella C 26.75  26.5021
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 26.85  26.1822
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Kim, Juliette Y 26.89  26.2423
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Schmidt, Lorelei E 26.90  26.7624
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Mittendorf, Harper R 26.96  28.0025
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Formon, Nicola T 27.03  27.2526
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 27.05  27.1127
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Beaird, Brooklynn R 27.11  26.8528
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Shannon, Kate A 27.14  26.0729
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Choi, Tera L 27.24  27.4330
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Beaumont, Neily A 27.29  27.5031
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Wallace, Alex L 27.38  26.43*32
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Trigilio, Annabella M 27.38  26.93*32
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Deans, Allyson C 27.45  29.1234
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Przybowski, Julia L 27.57  27.4335
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 27.66  27.6536
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Strunk, Julia A 27.85  28.1337
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Sais A 28.15  27.2438
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Burdick, Lilly D 28.35  27.8939
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Duncan, Chandler E 28.57  28.6840
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wise, Charlotte G 28.71  29.2341
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Arnold, Nora C 28.74  29.0942
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Springϐield, Ella M 28.95  28.0743
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Johnson, Logan J 28.99  29.5144
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lyons, Ava J 29.13  29.4245
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Scarbrough, Abby L 29.45  NT46
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Overcash, Carter L 29.65  29.6347
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hilder, Amelia R 29.67  28.4248
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lanaro, Katie A 29.69  30.5449
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 203  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Goodwin, Reagan L 30.14  29.0950
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Lingenfelter, Peyton N 30.31  31.4051
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Bekerman, Madelyn Z 30.51  29.8152
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Reynard, Avrie M 31.31  31.8153
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Williams, Samantha A 32.77  34.4654
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Marks, Kate M 33.00  33.4155
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Gross, Samantha D 33.21  32.8156
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Comerford, Callie G 36.53  39.0657
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Minehart, Ash D NS  25.81---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Grossi, Isabella P NS  25.05---
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Results
 
Event 204  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 23.11  23.451
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 23.12  23.442
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 23.75  23.573
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 23.87  23.984
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 24.25  24.735
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 24.34  24.466
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 24.56  24.487
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 24.85  24.438

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 24.54  24.809
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 24.72  25.3210
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 24.76  25.4611
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 24.78  25.2212
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 24.94  24.8813
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 25.07  24.83*14
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Karam, Lucas P 25.07  25.24*14
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 25.37  25.1416
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Results
 
Event 204  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 23.26 q  22.871
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 23.44 q  24.452
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 23.45 q  23.343
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 23.57 q  23.354
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 23.98 q  23.405
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 24.43 q  24.826
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 24.46 q  25.367
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 24.48 q  24.978
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 24.73 q  24.789
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 24.80 q  25.2110
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 24.83 q  26.0011
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lee, John Taylor T 24.86 q  24.2512
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 24.88 q  24.7213
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 25.14 q  25.2614
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 25.22 q  25.5515
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Karam, Lucas P 25.24 q  24.8416
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 25.32  25.4617
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 25.46  25.3618
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 25.75  25.3819
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 25.90  26.4020
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 26.11  26.0121
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Calloway, Wilson P 26.30  26.94*22
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 26.30  26.63*22
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 26.57  27.6524
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R 27.24  26.8525
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Towns, Phillip W 27.27  28.7326
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Havener, Garrett G 27.49  28.6827
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Bass, Luke E 27.61  29.5528
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fuller, Evan C 27.62  27.6729
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 27.72  27.6730
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Kruszewski, Shaun L 27.77  28.4231
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Adams, Blake B 28.00  28.5832
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Borowiecki, Wiktor 28.22  28.4933
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Hardison, Callen J 28.44  30.1834
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Xu, Aiden M 28.60  33.1735
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Daniel, Matthew C 28.66  30.6436
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Okelly, Declan C 28.75  28.6037
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Bell, Brandon W 28.80  32.06*38
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Peng, Ethan J 28.80  29.87*38
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Gamage, Sanka K 28.92  29.1240
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Westfall, Mason R 28.93  29.0341
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Criddle, Rhett J 28.96  28.5742
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Kerekes, David G 29.09  29.5243
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hughes, Ciaran J 29.10  30.9044
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Howell, Nathan M 29.24  30.1445
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Youngblood, Collin M 29.33  35.5846
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Anziano, Sammy J 29.39  29.9447
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 29.54  29.8148
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stancil, Tanner C 29.76  32.6549
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 204  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stanko, Brennan M 30.23  30.4150
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Bulebush, Peyton M 30.25  31.1751
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Darbha, Nirmai 30.37  30.3452
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Cox, Bryson R 30.48  33.5353
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kardekar, Siddhant 31.12  31.5854
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Selema, Jameson C 31.15  33.2655
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Parrish, Owen C 31.45  33.9956
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Tippett, Xander M 32.18  31.5457
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Pusey, Cameron T 33.95  33.7858
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Thompson, Jacob C DQ  32.63---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Coats, Jonathan J NS  27.22---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hamrick, Marshall V NS  25.42---
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Event 204  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 20.73  21.021
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 20.83  21.272
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Gospodarek, Grady R 21.48  21.483
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Watts, Cody D 21.79  22.044
New Wave Swim Team-NC 28Brinkley, Sammy L 21.82  21.915
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 22.40  22.466
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Shearin, Will K 22.64  22.667
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18White, Derek W 23.56  22.588

B - Final
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 22.67  22.839
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Cresswell, Noah H 22.91  22.8910
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 22.94  22.6911
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 23.15  23.2112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 23.20  23.3113
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Cresswell, Eli D 23.35  23.1414
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 23.48  23.2215
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Thomas, Redding C 23.74  23.4516
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Results
 
Event 204  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 21.02 q  20.361
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 21.27 q  20.952
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Gospodarek, Grady R 21.48 q  21.803
New Wave Swim Team-NC 28Brinkley, Sammy L 21.91 q  21.964
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Watts, Cody D 22.04 q  22.105
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 22.46 q  22.346
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18White, Derek W 22.58 q  21.877
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Shearin, Will K 22.66 q  22.858
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 22.69 q  22.239
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 22.83 q  22.6510
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Cresswell, Noah H 22.89 q  22.5711
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Cresswell, Eli D 23.14 q  22.6912
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Baker, Timothy W 23.15 q  22.2313
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 23.21 q  22.7514
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 23.22 q  22.8015
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 23.31 q  23.2916
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Thomas, Redding C 23.45  22.4817
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Schmidt, Ben M 23.53  23.5818
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Salvitti, Canaan J 23.67  24.2119
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Waechter, Mason D 23.70  23.7120
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Kennedy, Caiden H 23.78  23.3321
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lansdowne, Jordan F 23.82  22.9822
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Fortner, Ryan K 23.85  23.7523
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 23.96  22.6924
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Davidson, Adam J 24.11  24.0025
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Hilton, Davis B 24.17  25.2926
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Rodgers, Maxwell P 24.20  24.06*27
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Marks, Bryce D 24.20  23.46*27
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 24.30  23.7329
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Rimmele, Jack J 24.39  23.2230
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Hateϐi, Carson D 24.71  24.6431
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Bescher, Cameron D 24.79  24.67*32
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hinton, Jaydon S 24.79  24.49*32
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Davis, Brayden E 25.12  24.7934
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Batts, Roald S 25.15  25.4035
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 25.28  25.3136
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Peck, Warner L 25.43  25.1037
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Jacob W 25.59  25.9738
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Camp, Levi M 25.65  24.7139
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lowe, Cade C 25.80  25.7540
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Stauff, Owen P 25.81  25.9641
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Pan, Richard 25.82  25.2442
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, John Henry H 25.84  25.4943
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Horsman, Cody Ryan R 26.08  25.4844
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Faiman, Shane T 26.13  26.5145
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Gentile, Wes J 26.17  25.9046
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Raczkowski, Andrew J 26.20  25.0447
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15O'Rourke, Liam P 26.29  25.5848
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Mason C 26.30  26.4649
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 204  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Manetti, John S 26.41  26.1050
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Akman, Bora A 26.52  26.0451
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lee, Tony H 26.59  25.8252
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Helmedag, Cal R 26.62  26.3253
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Jones, Waverly T 26.65  25.9254
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Huntley, Levi F 27.38  27.59*55
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Jacobs, Tiernan S 27.38  28.38*55
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Piontek, Josh C 27.70  26.9757
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Chapman, Jacob T 27.84  28.0058
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Miner, Ben A 28.18  26.8159
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, Stuart J 28.24  28.0560
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Alston, Noah D 32.45  34.3861
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Valyo, Blake J NS  23.49---
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Results
 
Event 205  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 59.76  1:02.291
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 1:00.19  1:01.932
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 1:02.67  1:03.123
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 1:03.37  1:03.614
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 1:04.86  1:04.975
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M 1:04.88  1:03.306
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 1:05.59  1:05.197
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 1:06.14  1:05.238

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 1:04.55  1:07.569
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 1:04.98  1:07.8710
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 1:05.69  1:06.0111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Jann, Soϐia M 1:06.70  1:06.2212
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 1:06.84  1:07.5813
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 1:07.30  1:06.2914
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Goldϐinch, Elizabeth O 1:07.78  1:07.8215
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lupton, Olivia A 1:08.10  1:07.8316
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Event 205  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 1:01.93 q  1:00.681
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 1:02.29 q  1:00.892
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 1:03.12 q  1:03.243
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M 1:03.30 q  1:04.804
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 1:03.61 q  1:03.275
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 1:04.97 q  1:10.416
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 1:05.19 q  1:07.127
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 1:05.23 q  1:04.868
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 1:06.01 q  1:07.129
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Jann, Soϐia M 1:06.22 q  1:08.2510
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 1:06.29 q  1:07.3811
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 1:07.56 q  1:03.9912
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 1:07.58 q  1:09.8713
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Goldϐinch, Elizabeth O 1:07.82 q  1:08.9914
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lupton, Olivia A 1:07.83 q  1:10.6015
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 1:07.87 q  1:11.5116
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Smith, Frances A 1:08.04  1:07.7417
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 1:08.35  1:09.6318
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Simons, Liza S 1:08.46  1:07.5619
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gage, Olive R 1:09.75  1:10.2920
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Twellman, Rigsbee E 1:10.49  1:07.1621
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Arra, Paige O 1:10.52  1:11.4322
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 1:10.58  1:09.8923
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mansour, Claudia H 1:11.08  1:12.2224
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Faison-Hackman, Addison M 1:11.30  1:14.3025
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Desrosiers, Grace M 1:12.25  1:11.6826
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Davis, Carlee E 1:13.01  1:16.2027
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Thomas, Gabby H 1:13.38  1:11.1928
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wells, Kylie E 1:13.40  1:14.1729
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 1:13.41  1:10.9630
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Taylor, Evan M 1:13.66  1:14.6831
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13West, Sibley Ann A 1:13.69  1:14.4532
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Fenik, Martha J 1:13.95  1:14.2433
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Stiegler, Juliet 1:14.01  1:12.9334
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Adams, Kyra B 1:14.08  1:14.5935
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hall, Sarah E 1:15.71  1:16.6036
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Roberts, Isabel A 1:15.94  1:15.3537
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Champion, Clara R 1:16.32  1:19.4038
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gandas, Sakshi N 1:16.51  1:17.1339
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Looney, Olivia M 1:17.45  1:20.7640
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Beer, Addison R 1:18.18  1:15.9341
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Yarosh, Skylar K 1:19.02  1:16.7542
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Myers, Ailey M 1:21.54  1:22.0143
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14DeLeo, Grayson A 1:23.92  1:31.6244
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Smith, Piper G 1:25.09  1:23.0445
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Watts, Cassady R 1:26.01  NT46
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Froehlich, Ashley V 1:26.22  1:21.0147
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Weant, Ellie R 1:27.71  1:34.0948
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lloyd, Claire M 1:30.56  1:30.7649
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 205  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Lowder, Haley B 1:34.44  NT50
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Sander, Ari E 1:34.81  1:27.0151
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Bhargava, Eeshi 1:35.10  1:37.8752
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13DaDura, Madelyn E 1:50.18  1:46.9153
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Meric, Selin DQ  1:30.80---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Henk, Soϐia A DQ  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Helms, Dorothy J DQ  1:33.97---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Sherrill, Addie P NS  1:08.36---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Palmer, Violet R NS  1:28.33---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ball, Liza G NS  1:07.52---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Karkus, Meggie NS  1:10.45---
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Event 205  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Holloway, Brynn E 56.81  58.241
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Ward, Gracie B 57.45  57.472
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Slavis, Amelia J 57.47  57.723
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 58.11  57.964
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 58.87  59.585
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Miller, Maris R 59.13  1:00.396
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Daigle, Chandler M 59.77  1:00.307
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 59.86  59.938

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 1:01.23  1:01.149
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Slavis, Alex L 1:01.90  1:02.5410
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Senko, Ruby Z 1:02.02  1:01.5111
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 1:02.25  1:03.3312
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 1:03.00  1:03.6813
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Buddin, Murray J 1:03.10  1:01.6814
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Eckard, Violet E 1:03.52  1:03.9415
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 1:04.26  1:03.7816
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Event 205  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Ward, Gracie B 57.47 q  57.091
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Slavis, Amelia J 57.72 q  57.102
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 57.96 q  56.293
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Holloway, Brynn E 58.24 q  57.014
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 59.58 q  57.835
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 59.93 q  58.926
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Daigle, Chandler M 1:00.30 q  59.017
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Miller, Maris R 1:00.39 q  58.388
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 1:01.14 q  1:01.029
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Senko, Ruby Z 1:01.51 q  1:02.1610
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Buddin, Murray J 1:01.68 q  1:00.5911
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Slavis, Alex L 1:02.54 q  1:00.8412
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 1:03.33 q  1:02.1513
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Choi, Tera L 1:03.45 q  1:04.4714
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 1:03.68 q  1:02.9315
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 1:03.78 q  1:03.8716
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Eckard, Violet E 1:03.94  1:02.0517
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Barillaro, Carly D 1:04.27  1:03.1318
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 1:05.00  1:01.6919
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Kaidel, Kaya R 1:05.23  1:03.8820
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Kenney, Abby C 1:05.28  1:05.8921
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Formon, Nicola T 1:05.42  1:04.8122
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Schmidt, Lorelei E 1:05.45  1:05.5123
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Johnson, Mallory L 1:05.67  1:02.3324
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Studnek, Julia R 1:05.93  1:06.6425
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Burdick, Lilly D 1:07.41  1:06.8726
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Przybowski, Julia L 1:07.60  1:06.1427
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Sais A 1:08.10  1:08.3828
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wise, Charlotte G 1:08.40  1:08.3829
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17O'Donnell, Sedona L 1:08.94  1:08.3430
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Duncan, Chandler E 1:09.39  1:08.9431
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Mittendorf, Harper R 1:09.48  1:07.8732
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Beaird, Brooklynn R 1:09.95  1:10.2133
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18DiNuzzo, Caroline P 1:10.47  1:09.5234
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Strunk, Julia A 1:10.61  1:13.1435
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hilder, Amelia R 1:13.70  1:08.4236
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Springϐield, Ella M 1:15.46  1:12.5837
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Lingenfelter, Peyton N 1:15.73  1:17.8438
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Goodwin, Reagan L 1:16.38  1:13.1039
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Scarbrough, Abby L 1:16.89  NT40
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Williams, Samantha A 1:17.39  1:22.3641
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Glover, Zoe N 1:21.18  1:22.8442
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Marks, Kate M 1:23.36  NT43
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Comerford, Callie G 1:34.59  1:39.7944
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Gross, Samantha D 1:39.37  1:34.0245
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Grossi, Isabella P NS  1:02.07---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lucas, Harper E NS  57.96---
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Results
 
Event 206  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 53.11  54.941
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 53.48  54.102
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 54.99  55.923
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 57.75  57.984
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 59.61  59.005
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 1:02.33  1:03.266
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 1:04.35  1:03.317
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 1:05.95  1:02.848

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 1:02.88  1:03.829
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kiefer, Eli T 1:04.23  1:03.5110
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 1:04.48  1:04.0011
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 1:04.49  1:05.8512
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Karam, Lucas P 1:05.32  1:05.6713
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 1:08.83  1:07.2814
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Havener, Garrett G 1:09.82  1:07.3015
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R NS  1:06.74---
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Event 206  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 54.10 q  54.001
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 54.94 q  54.882
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 55.92 q  54.633
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lee, John Taylor T 57.70 q  58.544
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 57.98 q  57.785
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 59.00 q  59.186
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 1:02.84 q  1:02.527
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 1:03.26 q  1:04.178
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 1:03.31 q  1:05.149
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kiefer, Eli T 1:03.51 q  1:02.8310
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 1:03.82 q  1:05.0811
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 1:04.00 q  1:06.3112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Karam, Lucas P 1:05.67 q  1:05.1613
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 1:05.85 q  1:05.7014
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 1:06.74 q  1:05.8315
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 1:07.28 q  1:09.7216
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Havener, Garrett G 1:07.30  1:09.1017
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Hardison, Callen J 1:07.43  1:10.0118
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Rimmele, Gray R 1:07.86  1:07.6019
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Towns, Phillip W 1:07.94  1:11.0720
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 1:08.75  1:15.4921
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fuller, Evan C 1:09.19  NT22
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mzyk, Luke R 1:09.40  1:08.0823
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Calloway, Wilson P 1:10.08  1:11.4924
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 1:10.98  1:16.3025
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Daniel, Matthew C 1:11.26  1:10.7126
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Dillon, Porter J 1:11.97  1:27.8627
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hughes, Ciaran J 1:12.91  1:15.4128
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Kruszewski, Shaun L 1:13.43  1:14.0729
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Johnson, James C 1:14.43  1:17.5030
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Qian, Silver Y 1:14.88  1:15.3131
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Bulebush, Peyton M 1:15.49  1:21.8132
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Xu, Aiden M 1:15.72  1:18.1733
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Youngblood, Collin M 1:15.85  1:19.7834
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Darbha, Nirmai 1:16.27  1:16.2335
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Cox, Bryson R 1:16.28  1:28.8036
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stanko, Brennan M 1:17.04  1:23.2737
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Thompson, Jacob C 1:17.36  1:21.7538
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Borowiecki, Wiktor 1:17.76  1:24.9039
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Selema, Jameson C 1:21.12  NT40
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kardekar, Siddhant 1:22.11  1:28.2341
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Okelly, Declan C 1:25.29  1:29.2342
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Howell, Nathan M 1:25.35  1:23.9343
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stancil, Tanner C 1:39.16  1:56.6744
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fishman, David DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Key, Max E NS  1:02.90---
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Event 206  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Holloway, Ethan R 48.95  49.391
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 49.57  50.302
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 52.43  52.263
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 54.61  54.914
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Harvey, Jack L 54.78  56.355
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 54.98  55.806
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16White, Drew J 55.87  55.997
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 1:04.48  50.058

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 56.09  58.829
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 56.81  56.9610
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Kennedy, Caiden H 57.66  58.4611
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A 57.78  58.1012
Unattatched - Mor-NC 15Smith, Cameron D 57.88  57.8413
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 58.04  59.3514
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Dickson, Max J 58.27  58.5615
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Peck, Warner L 58.45  58.8016
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Event 206  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Holloway, Ethan R 49.39 q  49.861
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 50.05 q  50.622
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 50.30 q  49.473
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 52.26 q  53.214
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 54.91 q  55.175
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 55.80 q  55.846
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16White, Drew J 55.99 q  55.227
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Harvey, Jack L 56.35 q  55.508
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 56.96 q  56.549
Unattatched - Mor-NC 15Smith, Cameron D 57.84 q  54.5910
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A 58.10 q  1:00.7311
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Kennedy, Caiden H 58.46 q  56.3712
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Dickson, Max J 58.56 q  59.6613
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Peck, Warner L 58.80 q  59.5514
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 58.82 q  55.4615
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 59.35 q  1:02.7516
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Salvitti, Canaan J 59.52  59.2317
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 59.79  58.2218
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Fairbairn, Ethan C 59.96  58.3519
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 1:00.69  59.5420
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Ziegler, Owen C 1:01.56  1:01.8021
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Karsten A 1:01.89  1:04.6122
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Licht, Connor M 1:01.99  1:01.8323
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Jacob W 1:02.82  1:03.3424
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wilgus, Ben C 1:03.33  1:03.0525
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Charbonneau, Devin D 1:03.34  1:03.1826
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Watson, Liam T 1:03.59  NT27
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Gentile, Wes J 1:03.76  1:04.2628
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lee, Tony H 1:04.35  1:03.4929
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hughes, Braden T 1:05.18  1:06.8330
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Jones, Waverly T 1:05.24  1:04.8731
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Faiman, Blain J 1:05.70  1:03.2832
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Mason C 1:05.73  1:04.1433
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Davis, Brayden E 1:05.96  1:04.6134
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Raczkowski, Andrew J 1:06.50  1:07.2935
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Massey, Dylan A 1:07.10  1:09.6336
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Faiman, Shane T 1:07.21  1:05.6837
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, John Henry H 1:07.84  1:11.9438
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Stauff, Owen P 1:07.92  1:08.5639
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Helmedag, Cal R 1:10.00  1:10.5140
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Piontek, Josh C 1:10.02  1:10.5241
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Steere, Bradley H 1:10.41  1:08.3442
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Chapman, Jacob T 1:11.17  1:12.7143
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Miner, Ben A 1:11.72  1:12.2644
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Alston, Noah D 1:31.10  1:36.9345
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Bubar, Caleb P DQ  1:05.91---
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Event 207  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 1:56.62  1:59.681
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 1:56.95  1:58.002
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 2:02.56  2:05.443
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 2:04.84  2:04.184
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 2:04.87  2:04.235
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 2:05.06  2:04.596
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 2:05.23  2:03.837
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 2:06.65  2:04.428

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 2:02.95  2:07.879
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 2:04.50  2:07.0810
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 2:04.89  2:05.4411
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 2:06.92  2:08.1012
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 2:08.89  2:07.2913
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 2:09.13  2:06.6814
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 2:10.50  2:08.8215
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14DeMeo, Maddie J 2:10.52  2:08.3816
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Event 207  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 1:58.00 q  2:00.471
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 1:59.68 q  1:59.002
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 2:03.83 q  2:08.253
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 2:04.18 q  2:03.684
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 2:04.23 q  2:07.915
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 2:04.42 q  2:03.116
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 2:04.59 q  2:07.417
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 2:05.44 q  2:01.828
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A J2:05.44 q  2:04.869
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 2:06.68 q  2:06.4710
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 2:07.08 q  2:03.6411
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 2:07.29 q  2:07.4312
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 2:07.87 q  2:02.8013
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 2:08.10 q  2:05.1014
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14DeMeo, Maddie J 2:08.38 q  2:09.9015
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 2:08.82 q  2:10.3416
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 2:09.04  2:09.8917
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 2:09.23  2:14.7718
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Smith, Frances A 2:11.19  2:13.2819
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 2:11.87  2:09.5120
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Goldϐinch, Elizabeth O 2:12.62  2:13.3821
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gage, Olive R 2:12.82  2:09.5322
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 2:12.93  2:08.6723
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Leaptrot, Quinn E 2:13.77  2:16.2024
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 2:14.64  2:08.9525
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Roberts, Isabel A 2:14.88  2:15.3526
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lupton, Olivia A 2:14.98  2:20.1227
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McBrayer, Charlie L 2:15.20  2:17.8828
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 2:15.25  2:19.6929
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mansour, Claudia H 2:20.49  2:24.5630
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McKay, Zadie J 2:22.87  2:24.1131
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Jabkiewicz, Aubree C 2:23.29  2:22.3132
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Yarosh, Skylar K 2:23.40  2:22.3133
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Mottern, Bea A 2:23.73  2:24.2834
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Wright, Grace A 2:24.72  2:27.8535
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Adams, Kyra B 2:24.87  2:24.0836
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Penner, Madeleine R 2:27.59  2:29.1737
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hall, Sarah E 2:28.92  2:32.7038
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Myers, Ailey M 2:30.83  2:31.8539
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Looney, Olivia M 2:34.51  2:38.2140
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Eisenman, Jordan M 2:34.58  2:35.8141
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Johnson, Bentley M 2:39.44  3:15.8842
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Robinson, Lucy R 2:42.47  2:42.5443
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Beer, Addison R 2:44.87  2:33.8544
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Smith, Piper G 2:45.71  2:31.7845
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Froehlich, Ashley V 2:47.94  2:32.8946
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Weant, Ellie R 2:49.83  2:50.2747
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Sander, Ari E 2:51.51  2:43.4748
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Alvarez, Regina M 2:56.80  2:58.2249
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 207  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Bhargava, Eeshi 3:04.35  3:07.3150
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lloyd, Claire M 3:05.21  2:55.3951
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Meric, Selin 3:17.75  3:30.8052
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13DaDura, Madelyn E 3:26.20  NT53
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Royster, Addy E DQ  2:32.17---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Zotter, Mia J DQ  2:41.61---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Panek, Audrey E NS  2:51.65---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McGowan, Caitie N NS  2:46.05---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Palmer, Violet R NS  2:49.23---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Karkus, Meggie NS  2:18.75---
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Event 207  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Gospodarek, June R 1:53.31  1:54.561
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Pereira, Grace E 1:56.51  1:59.842
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M 1:58.03  1:59.743
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 1:58.78  2:00.124
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Johnson, Mallory L 2:00.37  1:59.125
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 2:01.74  1:59.966
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 2:03.65  2:05.177
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Deans, Allyson C 2:05.85  2:05.308

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Kaidel, Kaya R 2:04.69  2:07.039
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 2:04.76  2:07.1710
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Barillaro, Carly D 2:04.94  2:06.2011
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Studnek, Julia R 2:05.47  2:09.8412
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Kim, Juliette Y 2:06.77  2:08.4713
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Formon, Nicola T 2:07.24  2:09.1514
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 2:07.71  2:06.1715
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Eckard, Violet E 2:09.99  2:06.1316
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Event 207  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Gospodarek, June R 1:54.56 q  1:56.911
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Johnson, Mallory L 1:59.12 q  1:58.712
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M 1:59.74 q  1:58.833
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Pereira, Grace E 1:59.84 q  1:56.424
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 1:59.96 q  2:00.385
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 2:00.12 q  1:59.316
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Holloway, Brynn E 2:00.67 q  2:04.327
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 2:05.17 q  2:09.338
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Deans, Allyson C 2:05.30 q  2:05.289
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Eckard, Violet E 2:06.13 q  2:04.1910
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 2:06.17 q  2:00.4611
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Barillaro, Carly D 2:06.20 q  2:01.5212
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Kaidel, Kaya R 2:07.03 q  2:04.6113
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 2:07.17 q  2:06.3314
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Kim, Juliette Y 2:08.47 q  2:05.3115
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Formon, Nicola T 2:09.15 q  2:06.3916
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Studnek, Julia R 2:09.84  2:06.1817
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A 2:10.42  2:03.4018
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18DiNuzzo, Caroline P 2:10.62  2:09.1119
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Lowman, Siena I 2:10.81  2:17.4820
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17O'Donnell, Sedona L 2:11.50  2:09.2321
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Wallace, Alex L 2:12.42  2:13.2922
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Arnold, Nora C 2:13.76  2:17.1223
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wise, Charlotte G 2:13.99  2:16.0324
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 2:14.01  2:20.4925
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Strunk, Julia A 2:17.15  2:18.1026
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Johnson, Logan J 2:17.66  2:22.1327
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lyons, Ava J 2:19.17  2:19.8028
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Sais A 2:21.70  2:19.5329
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hilder, Amelia R 2:25.66  2:14.3730
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lanaro, Katie A 2:29.74  2:09.7831
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Goodwin, Reagan L 2:30.78  2:26.5832
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Bekerman, Madelyn Z 2:31.89  2:25.9433
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Reynard, Avrie M 2:36.65  2:33.1034
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Marks, Kate M 2:38.00  NT35
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Overcash, Carter L 2:38.08  2:33.6636
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Gross, Samantha D 2:48.93  2:37.5137
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Comerford, Callie G 3:04.30  3:08.3238
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Minehart, Ash D NS  2:14.06---
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Event 208  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 1:48.55  1:49.431
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 1:51.65  1:52.332
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 1:55.01  1:56.333
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 1:55.14  1:53.044
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 1:55.57  2:00.025
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 1:55.67  1:56.946
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 1:55.87  1:55.967
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 1:57.45  1:55.808

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 2:01.33  2:01.319
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 2:01.57  2:01.5310
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 2:05.64  2:11.7111
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Calloway, Wilson P 2:06.48  2:08.8312
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Adams, Blake B 2:06.99  2:09.3913
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 2:07.64  2:06.9014
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R 2:08.65  2:09.1815
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 2:09.31  2:10.0316
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Event 208  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 1:49.43 q  1:46.801
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 1:52.33 q  1:54.322
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 1:53.04 q  1:55.543
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 1:55.80 q  1:57.784
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 1:55.96 q  1:56.205
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 1:56.33 q  1:55.816
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 1:56.94 q  1:59.177
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 2:00.02 q  1:56.458
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 2:01.31 q  2:05.059
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 2:01.53 q  2:03.0810
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Rimmele, Gray R 2:04.57 q  2:05.5511
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 2:06.90 q  2:09.0412
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Calloway, Wilson P 2:08.83 q  2:15.6513
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R 2:09.18 q  2:08.8614
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Adams, Blake B 2:09.39 q  2:12.1415
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 2:10.03 q  2:09.7316
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Bass, Luke E 2:11.16  2:20.1317
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 2:11.71  2:14.9318
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mzyk, Luke R 2:13.69  2:13.8919
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Havener, Garrett G 2:16.64  2:20.3220
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kiefer, Eli T 2:16.92  2:07.0921
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Dillon, Porter J 2:17.66  2:22.3022
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Peng, Ethan J 2:17.71  2:47.0323
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Hardison, Callen J 2:17.75  2:25.4124
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Westfall, Mason R 2:17.98  2:23.3025
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Gamage, Sanka K 2:18.68  2:17.4926
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Anziano, Sammy J 2:20.13  2:29.0527
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 2:21.47  2:22.3728
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Criddle, Rhett J 2:21.53  2:16.0529
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Kerekes, David G 2:21.91  2:23.4430
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hughes, Ciaran J 2:22.16  2:21.8631
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Daniel, Matthew C 2:24.36  2:34.8632
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Darbha, Nirmai 2:24.61  2:48.8033
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Kruszewski, Shaun L 2:25.32  2:18.5634
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Okelly, Declan C 2:25.64  2:22.9435
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Thompson, Jacob C 2:27.90  2:43.3136
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Tippett, Xander M 2:28.72  2:26.9737
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Borowiecki, Wiktor 2:30.77  2:44.2438
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fishman, David 2:31.12  NT39
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stancil, Tanner C 2:36.14  2:42.3940
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Cox, Bryson R 2:36.77  2:54.2841
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Parrish, Owen C 2:43.26  2:26.9942
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Pusey, Cameron T 2:49.35  2:55.0743
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lee, John Taylor T NS  1:52.14---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Flamant, Luke F NS  1:45.97---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Coats, Jonathan J NS  2:14.53---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Selema, Jameson C NS  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hamrick, Marshall V NS  2:10.00---
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Event 208  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 1:41.54  1:45.371
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 1:42.98  1:43.352
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Dellasega, Sam W 1:44.95  1:46.733
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18White, Derek W 1:48.99  1:50.814
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 1:50.45  1:49.615
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 1:51.60  1:51.026
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 1:52.25  1:53.687
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 1:54.19  1:52.678

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Hilton, Davis B 1:52.77  1:55.659
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Licht, Connor M 1:52.78  1:54.6010
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Camp, Levi M 1:53.53  1:55.3711
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Brumback, Noah G 1:54.77  1:53.8412
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Salvitti, Canaan J 1:55.53  1:55.5613
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hughes, Braden T 1:55.92  1:55.9614
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16White, Drew J DQ  1:54.16---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Marks, Bryce D NS  1:54.76---
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Event 208  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Holloway, Ethan R 1:40.23 q  1:38.921
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Marsteiner, Sam T 1:40.41 q  1:38.982
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 1:43.35 q  1:42.783
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Shearin, Will K 1:44.86 q  1:45.384
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 1:45.37 q  1:39.695
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Dellasega, Sam W 1:46.73 q  1:47.286
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 1:49.61 q  1:56.787
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Cresswell, Eli D 1:49.98 q  1:51.768
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A 1:50.57 q  1:49.299
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18White, Derek W 1:50.81 q  1:47.7210
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 1:51.02 q  1:50.5211
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Cresswell, Noah H 1:51.49 q  1:50.5212
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 1:52.67 q  1:58.3413
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 1:53.68 q  1:53.7814
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Brumback, Noah G 1:53.84 q  1:52.6315
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16White, Drew J 1:54.16 q  1:50.2016
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Licht, Connor M 1:54.60  1:55.8017
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Marks, Bryce D 1:54.76  1:53.3118
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Camp, Levi M 1:55.37  1:55.5919
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Salvitti, Canaan J 1:55.56  1:56.6520
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Hilton, Davis B 1:55.65  1:56.5321
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hughes, Braden T 1:55.96  1:56.4622
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 1:56.39  1:52.9523
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lansdowne, Jordan F 1:57.16  1:55.9624
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Hulbig, Gavin K 1:57.54  2:05.6125
Unattatched - Mor-NC 15Smith, Cameron D 1:57.58  1:53.8926
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Batts, Roald S 1:58.16  1:56.0527
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Waechter, Mason D 1:58.29  1:51.2328
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lowe, Cade C 1:59.57  1:58.2629
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Rimmele, Jack J 2:00.86  1:51.7130
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Bachle, Timothy J 2:01.06  2:06.1131
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Charbonneau, Devin D 2:01.67  2:01.8932
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Pan, Richard 2:01.93  2:00.7733
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hallberg, Jake A 2:02.58  2:02.2234
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wilgus, Ben C 2:02.59  2:02.1835
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15O'Rourke, Liam P 2:02.73  1:58.7636
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Watson, Liam T 2:02.83  2:37.0337
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lee, Tony H 2:04.11  2:00.6338
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Akman, Bora A 2:04.97  2:03.3139
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Davidson, Adam J 2:05.27  1:55.5940
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Stauff, Owen P 2:05.40  2:09.7741
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Huntley, Levi F 2:07.08  2:07.3642
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Steere, Bradley H 2:07.94  2:02.4343
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Ji, Edward S 2:09.25  2:09.6444
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Helmedag, Cal R 2:13.84  2:09.9545
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Piontek, Josh C 2:14.65  2:17.0546
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Jones, Waverly T 2:15.71  2:09.5947
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, Stuart J 2:21.09  2:22.6148
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Alston, Noah D 2:51.09  2:42.9649
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 208  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Faiman, Blain J NS  2:02.91---
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Event 209  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 1:00.19  1:00.141
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 1:01.55  1:02.812
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 1:02.63  1:03.113
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L 1:02.67  1:04.264
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 1:03.10  1:03.915
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 1:03.15  1:01.926
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 1:04.35  1:02.837
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 1:04.67  1:03.418

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gage, Olive R 1:03.30  1:07.439
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 1:04.97  1:06.6610
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 1:05.50  1:07.8711
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 1:05.77  1:06.1512
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M 1:06.32  1:06.9813
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 1:06.42  1:06.5014
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Arra, Paige O 1:06.67  1:07.5115
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 1:07.35  1:07.0416
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Event 209  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 1:00.14 q  59.221
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 1:01.92 q  1:02.112
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 1:02.81 q  1:02.553
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 1:02.83 q  1:03.604
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 1:03.11 q  1:04.885
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 1:03.41 q  1:04.706
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 1:03.91 q  1:03.317
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L 1:04.26 q  1:03.848
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 1:06.15 q  1:06.269
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 1:06.50 q  1:05.5810
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 1:06.66 q  1:06.1411
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M 1:06.98 q  1:05.3412
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 1:07.04 q  1:08.1313
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gage, Olive R 1:07.43 q  1:04.7914
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Arra, Paige O 1:07.51 q  1:08.9115
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 1:07.87 q  1:04.8716
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Desrosiers, Grace M 1:08.06  1:09.2017
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 1:08.86  1:08.5018
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Jann, Soϐia M 1:09.26  1:08.8119
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Davis, Carlee E 1:09.98  1:12.9020
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Thomas, Gabby H 1:10.49  1:09.5021
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lupton, Olivia A 1:10.65  1:16.2722
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 1:10.91  1:08.1823
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Simons, Liza S 1:11.11  1:12.8924
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Champion, Clara R 1:12.88  1:15.6925
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Fenik, Martha J 1:13.84  1:15.5926
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McBrayer, Charlie L 1:14.33  1:16.3727
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13West, Sibley Ann A 1:16.52  1:19.8528
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Eisenman, Jordan M 1:17.24  1:17.6929
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wells, Kylie E 1:18.10  1:18.32*30
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Eshleman, Sumner M 1:18.10  1:17.46*30
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Stiegler, Juliet 1:18.46  1:20.0632
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Helms, Dorothy J 1:18.52  1:21.5933
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McKay, Zadie J 1:18.74  1:34.6934
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fredericks, Caitlin L 1:21.50  1:22.7535
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Wright, Grace A 1:23.20  NT36
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gandas, Sakshi N 1:24.30  1:28.6937
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ball, Liza G NS  1:06.06---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McGowan, Caitie N NS  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Sherrill, Addie P NS  1:04.16---
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Event 209  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Daigle, Chandler M 56.39  57.271
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 59.41  1:00.182
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Ward, Gracie B 1:00.33  59.783
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Gilreath, Delainey R 1:00.34  1:00.554
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 1:00.67  57.665
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Burdick, Lilly D 1:01.26  1:00.936
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Goins, Annie L 1:02.02  1:01.347
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 1:03.26  1:01.628

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 1:01.70  1:02.779
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 1:01.73  1:01.6310
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 1:01.86  1:02.2411
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Leoncini, Isabella C 1:02.32  1:02.2112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 1:02.36  1:03.0713
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Buddin, Murray J 1:02.47  1:01.6914
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 1:02.54  1:02.3115
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Beaumont, Neily A 1:02.59  1:02.9316
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Event 209  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Daigle, Chandler M 57.27 q  57.151
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Gospodarek, June R 57.59 q  56.402
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 57.66 q  56.773
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Ward, Gracie B 59.78 q  58.064
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 1:00.18 q  1:02.175
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Gilreath, Delainey R 1:00.55 q  59.936
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Burdick, Lilly D 1:00.93 q  1:01.397
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Goins, Annie L 1:01.34 q  58.638
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 1:01.62 q  1:01.849
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 1:01.63 q  1:00.0210
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Buddin, Murray J 1:01.69 q  1:01.4611
New Wave Swim Team-NC 34Ruiz, Kim A 1:01.96 q  1:01.0112
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Leoncini, Isabella C 1:02.21 q  1:03.8113
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 1:02.24 q  1:01.6114
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 1:02.31 q  1:01.4515
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 1:02.77 q  1:05.0416
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Beaumont, Neily A 1:02.93  1:02.5217
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 1:03.07  1:03.9518
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Slavis, Alex L 1:03.52  1:01.2219
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Senko, Ruby Z 1:03.66  1:06.9220
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 1:03.85  1:03.3421
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Schmidt, Lorelei E 1:04.40  1:04.1522
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 1:04.61  1:05.0423
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Kenney, Abby C 1:05.36  1:05.8324
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 1:05.62  1:04.7325
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Choi, Tera L 1:06.17  1:07.7326
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M 1:06.56  1:08.0427
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 1:06.57  1:05.2528
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Mittendorf, Harper R 1:09.90  1:14.6929
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Kim, Juliette Y 1:10.46  1:07.7030
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Przybowski, Julia L 1:10.78  1:06.3931
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Duncan, Chandler E 1:11.13  1:07.5532
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lyons, Ava J 1:11.72  1:09.4333
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Springϐield, Ella M 1:11.76  1:09.4334
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A 1:12.14  1:04.8635
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Wallace, Alex L 1:12.57  1:10.9536
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Trigilio, Annabella M 1:12.73  1:15.9337
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Arnold, Nora C 1:14.19  NT38
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lanaro, Katie A 1:14.49  1:12.6139
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Schoenagel, Lauren E 1:15.20  1:11.2640
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Johnson, Logan J 1:18.70  1:27.9441
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Overcash, Carter L 1:29.57  2:13.0942
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Glover, Zoe N 1:44.99  1:58.6043
Unattatched - Wave-NC 47Nagle, Cynthia A NS  1:18.00---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lucas, Harper E NS  58.44---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Minehart, Ash D NS  1:05.67---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Grossi, Isabella P NS  1:00.32---
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Event 210  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 56.59  57.921
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 58.20  59.722
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 59.63  1:00.343
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 59.71  59.074
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 1:00.29  59.965
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 1:00.73  59.856
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 1:00.83  59.387
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 1:01.91  59.578

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 1:00.12  1:02.309
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 1:00.60  1:02.6510
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 1:00.77  1:00.5811
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 1:00.79  1:02.0112
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 1:01.19  1:01.9013
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Karam, Lucas P 1:02.02  1:02.0914
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 1:02.31  1:01.5515
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 1:03.12  1:02.7316
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Event 210  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 57.92 q  56.251
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 58.89 q  1:01.022
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 59.07 q  1:02.173
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 59.38 q  59.114
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 59.57 q  1:00.345
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 59.72 q  56.736
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 59.85 q  59.207
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 59.96 q  59.878
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 1:00.34 q  1:01.199
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 1:00.58 q  1:01.2610
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 1:01.55 q  1:02.5111
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 1:01.90 q  59.0812
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 1:02.01 q  1:02.0313
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Karam, Lucas P 1:02.09 q  1:02.5214
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 1:02.30 q  1:01.5615
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 1:02.65 q  1:04.6216
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 1:02.73  1:01.0417
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 1:04.03  1:03.7518
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Towns, Phillip W 1:04.75  1:07.1019
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 1:06.02  1:04.1420
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 1:06.49  1:05.3721
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Anziano, Sammy J 1:07.30  1:11.2322
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Bass, Luke E 1:07.89  1:08.8823
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Rimmele, Gray R 1:08.04  1:06.2924
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Gamage, Sanka K 1:08.87  1:10.7825
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kiefer, Eli T 1:09.04  1:07.7526
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Johnson, James C 1:11.75  1:13.3327
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Qian, Silver Y 1:11.85  1:12.7728
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Bulebush, Peyton M 1:12.28  1:15.3129
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mzyk, Luke R 1:13.95  1:14.6230
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Adams, Blake B 1:15.17  1:19.1231
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Peng, Ethan J 1:16.53  1:20.5932
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fuller, Evan C 1:17.40  NT33
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Bell, Brandon W 1:18.26  1:29.8534
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Parrish, Owen C 1:27.31  1:29.9935
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kardekar, Siddhant 1:29.17  1:49.8036
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Pusey, Cameron T 1:36.07  1:30.6937
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hamrick, Marshall V NS  1:10.92---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Key, Max E NS  1:08.21---
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Event 210  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 47.31  51.391
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Marsteiner, Sam T 49.20  49.682
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 49.85  50.173
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Gospodarek, Grady R 51.31  49.904
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 51.38  51.935
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Shearin, Will K 51.43  51.956
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 51.93  51.837
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 52.75  52.328

B - Final
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 52.30  52.729
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Fortner, Ryan K 53.76  54.3410
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 53.99  55.0311
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A 54.83  55.4912
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 54.93  55.6813
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 55.07  53.8114
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 55.13  54.8015
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 55.45  55.3016
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Event 210  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Marsteiner, Sam T 49.68 q  48.951
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Gospodarek, Grady R 49.90 q  49.262
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 50.17 q  51.453
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 51.39 q  47.254
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 51.83 q  51.915
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 51.93 q  50.676
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Shearin, Will K 51.95 q  52.297
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 52.32 q  53.198
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 52.72 q  52.239
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 53.81 q  52.8010
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Fortner, Ryan K 54.34 q  52.1711
New Wave Swim Team-NC 28Brinkley, Sammy L 54.39 q  55.2812
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 54.80 q  54.7413
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 55.03 q  52.5714
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 55.30 q  54.7415
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A 55.49 q  54.6916
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 55.68  55.5617
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Cresswell, Eli D 55.72  53.6618
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 56.06  54.0219
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Fairbairn, Ethan C 56.14  54.8320
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Dellasega, Sam W 56.17  56.6621
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Cresswell, Noah H 56.39  55.0322
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 56.68  56.07*23
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 56.68  55.19*23
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Waechter, Mason D 56.84  53.9525
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Harvey, Jack L 57.00  1:02.8426
Unattatched - Mor-NC 15Smith, Cameron D 57.54  56.3827
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Bubar, Caleb P 57.59  57.6028
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 57.62  57.6729
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Bescher, Cameron D 58.05  57.2330
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Kennedy, Caiden H 58.07  57.9431
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Schmidt, Ben M 58.18  1:00.7532
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Marks, Bryce D 58.27  58.2633
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Horsman, Cody Ryan R 58.67  57.0334
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hinton, Jaydon S 58.72  59.1835
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Peck, Warner L 59.88  1:00.2636
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Mason C 59.92  1:01.0437
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Karsten A 59.93  1:00.3538
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Thomas, Redding C 1:00.58  56.8039
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Rimmele, Jack J 1:00.98  57.2040
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Dickson, Max J 1:01.24  1:02.2041
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Jacob W 1:01.28  1:03.5542
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Davis, Brayden E 1:01.80  1:02.2643
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, John Henry H 1:01.82  1:03.1944
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Faiman, Shane T 1:02.85  1:02.9045
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Hateϐi, Carson D 1:02.87  1:05.2846
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Massey, Dylan A 1:03.13  1:07.7447
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Rodgers, Maxwell P 1:03.17  1:08.51*48
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Batts, Roald S 1:03.17  1:04.27*48
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 210  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Watson, Liam T 1:03.53  1:11.6450
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Faiman, Blain J 1:03.62  1:03.3951
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lansdowne, Jordan F 1:04.46  1:01.5052
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Gentile, Wes J 1:06.33  1:05.5653
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Huntley, Levi F 1:07.63  1:05.8954
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Jacobs, Tiernan S 1:09.86  1:14.6455
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wilgus, Ben C 1:13.34  1:08.7756
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Manetti, John S 1:13.85  1:17.7357
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, Stuart J 1:14.58  1:12.7258
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Chapman, Jacob T 1:18.75  1:18.9059
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Valyo, Blake J NS  54.95---
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Event 221  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Slawinski, Molly Kate K 2:35.19  2:37.261
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grant, Noah P 2:35.37  2:38.042
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Mury, Caroline E 2:42.20  2:49.103
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Jordano, Anelisse N 2:43.75  2:56.874
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Greene, Teddy J 2:48.08  2:51.665
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Massey, Taylor K 2:50.73  2:51.286
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bhagat Ziemba, Anaya R 2:53.40  2:59.387
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Hauser, Audrey L 2:53.76  2:55.458
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Schumaker, Addy A 2:54.30  3:22.089
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Eberhard, Grace A 2:54.82  3:09.0510
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weant, James T 2:55.96  2:55.2511
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rodgers, Darla S 2:57.98  3:01.6612
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Suarez Guiza, Lucia L 2:58.44  2:59.8013
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Hughes, Madison T 3:00.05  3:05.3814
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Brookhart, Nathan J 3:00.96  3:25.3515
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Parker, Solomon J 3:05.17  NT16
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Pickett, Brayden B 3:05.76  3:08.0317
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kraus, Max N 3:07.57  NT18
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Rosenthal, Isla M 3:09.17  3:26.6019
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Skidmore, Maisie M 3:09.39  3:49.9920
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Weischedel, Kylie A 3:10.08  NT21
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Glanzmann, Chance G 3:11.03  3:12.9922
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Johnson, Allie 3:11.23  NT23
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Messenger, Delaney P 3:12.85  3:39.9924
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Bardeen, Eli S 3:15.44  3:20.0025
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11West, Charlie B 3:17.02  3:15.8826
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Phillips, Juniper M 3:17.43  3:30.8027
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Welburn, Aria E 3:18.54  3:15.0028
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Farmer, Beckett G 3:26.89  NT29
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Partsch, John M 3:27.50  NT30
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Rodevick, Addison R NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gleason, Georgia L NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nair, Rishi NS  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weischedel, Dylan J NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Simons, Jack D NS  NT---
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Event 222  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bailey, Langdon C 1:01.22  1:03.931
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hoffmann, Callum J 1:01.71  1:06.462
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12White, Ailey M 1:08.23  1:12.163
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Roberts, Soϐia A 1:08.62  1:10.594
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Massey, Jackson C 1:08.95  1:11.145
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Smith, Mikayla I 1:09.01  1:09.806
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Outlaw, Anna Claire C 1:09.53  1:11.387
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Mury, Caroline E 1:10.53  1:13.688
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Salvitti, Isaac D 1:11.80  1:11.789
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Jacob S 1:13.80  1:16.9610
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gage, Jude N 1:14.43  1:14.2111
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Gospodarek, Drew L 1:14.54  1:13.8512
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Learoyd, Alexis N 1:15.32  1:19.4513
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12LoPiccolo, Owen J 1:15.81  1:19.1014
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Yarosh, Eden A 1:16.02  1:18.3715
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Byrd, Tyler K 1:16.49  NT16
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Buice, Louise R 1:16.61  1:22.6317
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Harris, Alesi M 1:17.16  NT18
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Caroline A 1:17.19  1:16.7719
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rimmele, Rowan L 1:17.27  1:20.6320
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Rodgers, Blythe L 1:17.29  1:17.6021
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Ennis, Jacob S 1:17.80  NT22
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nichols, Mila S 1:18.37  1:34.3823
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bazin, Mackenzie M 1:18.68  1:17.4424
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Briscoe, Christian R 1:18.91  1:09.4725
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Fortner, Hank C 1:18.96  1:18.3626
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hewett, Rafa I 1:19.27  1:32.7927
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Nystrom, Spencer R 1:19.41  NT28
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Gentile, Ella C 1:21.02  1:25.8129
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Kiewra, Cooper T 1:21.09  1:21.5330
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lee, Alexis C 1:21.44  1:25.4531
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cresimore, Logan P 1:23.19  1:24.1832
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hughes, Hayley J 1:25.18  1:24.9833
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Houchin, Micah A 1:25.93  1:22.0134
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kramer, Owen P 1:26.64  1:31.0835
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Shurtleff, Brandon A 1:27.49  1:31.5036
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Piatt, Corbin L 1:27.64  1:38.1737
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kaiser, Ben D 1:29.11  NT38
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Capps, Avery E 1:29.59  1:35.6339
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Collins, Graham S 1:29.73  2:05.1240
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Baum, Craft R 1:30.21  1:28.3441
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Boggs, Lillie T 1:32.43  1:40.9942
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Cianciolo, Owen R 1:32.76  1:39.5843
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11West, Charlie B 1:32.94  NT44
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Kramer, Anna M 1:33.28  1:32.5445
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12DeShong, Ethan J 1:33.87  1:30.0046
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Scalvini, Sam T 1:37.34  1:59.8647
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rector, Brayden M 1:40.00  1:39.0348
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deak, Lottie A 1:40.79  1:51.5349
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Taylor M 1:41.69  1:43.8650
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Polackoff, Brycen C 1:45.24  2:10.9951



Raleigh Swimming Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:21 PM  1/19/2026  Page 58
2026 RSA Winter Tri - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
(Event 222  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Ferralli, Paige A 1:46.08  1:47.6152
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9McCarrier, Ellie M 1:48.78  2:00.9953
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Rueter, Sophia J 2:18.07  2:05.4054
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Gardner, Cassi R DQ  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bulebush, Jordan P DQ  1:44.97---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Gillikin, Molly J NS  1:36.90---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Lingenfelter, Jordyn M NS  1:25.60---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Holden M NS  1:16.33---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Lindberg, Scotland P NS  1:27.70---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kalsbeek, Isaac J NS  1:29.60---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stephenson, Caroline S NS  NT---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bailey, Langdon C 26.39  26.551
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bridges, Emme P 26.81  26.532
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holding, Jacob N 26.93  27.363
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Jordano, Anelisse N 27.17  27.324
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Spannhake, Jack E 27.56  27.825
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Barrett, Alice V 27.77  29.216
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gosselin, Allie M 28.04  27.867
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Schneider, Emerson G 28.20  33.00*8
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nichols, Mila S 28.20  28.76*8
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rodgers, Darla S 28.34  29.0310
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12White, Ailey M 28.36  29.4611
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Gospodarek, Drew L 28.37  28.1812
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gamage, Dilini N 28.65  28.48*13
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Ennis, Jacob S 28.65  29.37*13
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Roberts, Soϐia A 28.75  28.9315
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Argote-Shaw, Yeshua G 28.90  29.1616
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Abbott, Campbell H 29.19  29.8617
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Buddington, Lainey H 29.30  29.2318
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Brookhart, Nathan J 29.37  29.2019
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holt, Ainsley M 29.45  33.0920
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lawrence, Ari D 29.57  29.31*21
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Yarosh, Eden A 29.57  29.49*21
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Lindberg, Scotland P 29.58  30.2323
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hatt, Austin M 29.60  29.6924
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Birkmeyer, Hannah B 29.61  30.3425
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Liyanapatirana, Arya 29.67  30.2626
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Learoyd, Alexis N 29.68  29.4827
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Glanzmann, Chance G 29.74  29.3228
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Williams, Leo M 29.80  29.7629
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Akinc, Lucas W 29.82  30.6130
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Yelverton, Connor D 29.84  30.8231
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Jabkiewicz, Finn R 29.86  29.4932
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Karam, Parker H 30.03  29.0033
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kenney, David M 30.11  30.4334
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bass, Grady P 30.13  31.0135
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Burgos, Cristina 30.22  29.7236
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lo, Qurtis L 30.38  31.2237
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Queen, Bella 30.44  32.0938
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Rector, Zachary C 30.45  30.9139
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Swinsick, Charlie F 30.61  30.0840
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Panhorst, Owen L 30.62  30.9441
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Byrd, Tyler K 30.64  29.85*42
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Williams, Michael Z 30.64  29.89*42
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Briscoe, Christian R 30.67  27.83*44
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Klecha, Emma C 30.67  30.52*44
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Belluco, Maria D 30.76  30.3246
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Donohue, Liam G 30.98  31.81*47
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Morgenstern, Liesel S 30.98  32.08*47
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Suarez Guiza, Lucia L 31.09  31.3649
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Peet, Millie E 31.16  31.7750
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Knowles, Logan R 31.20  35.0351
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New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Zeiger, Carson J 31.23  30.6052
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hewett, Rafa I 31.25  32.5653
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Gentile, Ella C 31.29  30.1454
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Sural, Hugh 31.37  30.7555
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Reilly, Ellie J 31.48  31.8156
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Strausser, Everly G 31.61  33.1757
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kaiser, Ben D 31.62  31.58*58
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lee, Miles S 31.62  33.18*58
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Garland, Theo J 31.65  33.0860
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cutler, Oliver G 31.66  32.8661
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Messenger, Delaney P 31.69  32.15*62
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Fortner, Hank C 31.69  32.30*62
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Yeh, Nan-Yi N 31.73  31.9164
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Stevenson, Anna C 31.82  32.4965
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Young, Peyton C 31.97  32.1666
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Camerino, Luke K 32.00  32.23*67
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lupton, Alex O 32.00  30.41*67
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Patel, Ananti K 32.02  33.03*69
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Hwang, Katie K 32.02  34.01*69
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wertz, Rosie A 32.03  33.8971
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Enberg, Peter M 32.11  32.2872
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Croom, Merrigan E 32.22  34.3173
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gammon, Sam 32.29  33.6674
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12DeShong, Ethan J 32.43  33.1975
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lee, Alexis C 32.46  32.0476
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Nelms, Mary Carson C 32.58  35.7977
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bridgman, Ethan L 32.61  33.0278
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Shrestha, Palistha 32.68  34.4779
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Acharya, Adhrit 32.71  32.0580
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gounder, Akshara V 32.83  32.48*81
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bailey, Elias J 32.83  34.19*81
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rios Tsukuda, Luisa 32.91  34.7083
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Hamrick, Walt R 33.01  33.2384
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pruitt, Emme N 33.05  32.7485
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Phillips, Juniper M 33.16  33.2686
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Maestri, Harrison R 33.17  34.08*87
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Mull, Sadie G 33.17  36.73*87
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Church, Eleanor R 33.36  34.3489
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Licamele, Nello A 33.38  32.96*90
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Staton, Ian W 33.38  35.71*90
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Weant, Emma G 33.41  33.8092
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Harrill, Andrew L 33.42  33.9193
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Briggs, Simon A 33.43  33.0094
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kramer, Owen P 33.49  34.4295
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Perkins, Lincoln P 33.56  33.7096
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Kramer, Anna M 33.77  34.3297
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Boggs, Lillie T 33.84  36.31*98
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bremer, Chloe A 33.84  34.97*98
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Jacqmin Abijaodi, Matheus . 33.88  34.34100
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Harrill, Ansley K 33.93  35.08101
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Butters, Andrew J 34.05  33.03102
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pleczkowski, Vivian D 34.06  35.00103
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Belluco, Lucca D 34.09  35.33104
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Welburn, Aria E 34.18  32.97*105
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Feulner, Parker L 34.18  36.06*105
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Buzan, Haidyn F 34.19  36.08107
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Bardeen, Eli S 34.20  33.77*108
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henk, Jemma L 34.20  35.01*108
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Singh, Mateo Y 34.23  36.59110
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Romero, Niamh M 34.29  NT111
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Okpara, Noel E 34.46  37.67112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Hicks, Cora S 34.48  34.22113
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hauser, Ella K 34.50  37.73*114
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Thatikonda, Aayush 34.50  35.34*114
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Bennett C 34.55  34.54116
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10LoPiccolo, Eli L 34.61  35.03117
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Scalvini, Sam T 34.63  33.29*118
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Leute, Everly R 34.63  34.69*118
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Dellanoce, Sarah C 34.73  36.62120
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Weischedel, Kylie A 34.75  36.32*121
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Ott, Whitney E 34.75  35.82*121
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stephenson, Caroline S 34.79  37.33*123
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Covington, Helen Jeanette J 34.79  39.86*123
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Lowe, AJ J 34.80  38.78125
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Young, Annalise R 34.82  37.34126
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kelliher, Larken J 34.83  36.85127
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Edwards, Conor B 34.84  34.54128
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Springmeyer, Tommy C 34.87  33.20129
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lakkundi, Aashvi A 34.92  35.63130
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Capps, Avery E 34.93  34.86*131
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Harley, Lilly M 34.93  NT*131
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynt, Sydney C 35.02  37.72133
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Grimes, Sydney M 35.17  38.25134
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Joel J 35.18  36.87*135
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Buttram, Freya A 35.18  37.37*135
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bullock, Annora C 35.20  37.15137
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Rosenthal, Isla M 35.40  34.77138
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Goubar, Nour H 35.41  41.43139
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Reville, Vivian E 35.43  35.71140
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Panameno, Aliza R 35.45  36.26141
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Feng, Eric Z 35.46  36.77142
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Anziano, Henry A 35.52  36.44143
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kerekes, Jon M 35.54  35.39144
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Boyer, Emma C 35.55  36.52145
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Brown, Connor R 35.56  36.09146
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gyovai, Sebastian S 35.58  34.22147
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gardner, Whit C 35.60  38.41148
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wallace, Sarah Kate M 35.82  37.13149
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Meier, Mary Evans E 35.88  37.51150
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deak, Lottie A 36.02  35.88151
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Babb, Georgia L 36.05  NT152
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Hueston, Maggie H 36.09  NT153
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10LeGrande, Lily Cate C 36.16  36.95154
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wyllins, Daniella L 36.17  35.76155
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 11McCants, Virginia M 36.20  39.20156
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Cianciolo, Owen R 36.21  35.09157
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kimbrell, Graham W 36.29  39.40158
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Covington, Killian A 36.52  36.28159
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stein, Hazel M 36.53  37.81160
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Pajaud, Brooklyn H 36.59  37.24161
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bhagat Ziemba, Nevan K 36.61  37.04162
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atkinson, Charlotte A 36.86  36.36163
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bardeen, Joel H 36.89  40.11164
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Gardner, Cassi R 36.95  39.98165
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynn, Wyatt P 36.98  37.19166
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Avent, Madelyn G 37.12  39.53167
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Seale, Ruby C 37.13  37.61168
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wilson, McKenna F 37.17  38.46169
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Perkins, Dayton S 37.22  39.94170
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Grubbs, Eliza L 37.24  38.01171
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Peng, Ayden J 37.36  38.21172
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordstrom, Elsa R 37.44  35.43173
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Chase C 37.54  35.72174
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Knab, Addie C 37.73  38.09175
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Buice, Millie M 37.83  51.78176
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Slater, Henry D 37.84  36.00177
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Chytka, Max J 37.85  41.67178
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Boling, Libby H 37.93  37.07179
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Staton, Madeline L 37.94  41.31*180
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Elizalde Streberger, Izar J 37.94  36.74*180
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Falck, Corwin S 38.07  38.04182
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Helms, Edith J 38.16  42.03183
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Edwards, Caroline H 38.17  42.53184
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hunt, Hawkins H 38.23  40.62185
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deering, Kaylee A 38.24  39.31186
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Key, Miles W 38.32  37.62187
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Polackoff, Brycen C 38.36  38.66188
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bridgman, Kennedy I 38.46  40.45189
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Sharma, Atharv 38.56  41.87190
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Garrett, Emerson L 38.81  40.44191
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Patel, Pavika P 38.85  39.15192
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9McCarrier, Ellie M 39.06  52.25193
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Smith, Crosby E 39.13  NT194
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Perkins, Wyatt G 39.26  NT195
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Boucher, Ella 39.29  41.95196
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Neubauer, Olivia J 39.44  38.19197
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Phillips, Camryn O 39.48  41.17198
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kimbrell, Benjamin T 39.70  41.05199
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10O'Byrne, Brinley G 39.74  41.50200
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Dotts, Brady S 39.75  38.87201
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Winters, Alice J 39.79  40.71202
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Smart, Angela V 39.91  42.39203
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Norris, Ryan 40.12  42.35204
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Gardner, Holt T 40.25  37.79205
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Reynard, Arwen 40.29  42.95206
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Politte, Max V 40.32  41.50207
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Crane, Timothy M 40.63  40.83208
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Sullivan P 40.72  44.39209
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Fisher, Charlotte S 40.73  42.72210
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Monteleone, Matthew R 40.80  40.53211
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Greene, Henry 40.96  42.16212
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atanasov, Jackie I 41.16  44.42213
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bremer, Hazel A 41.17  42.55214
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Stallings, Joseph J 41.23  41.75215
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Cook, Elizabeth R 41.50  41.75216
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Carroll, Evelyn E 41.55  53.30217
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Watson, Jonah M 41.85  46.78218
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rosenthal, Noelle M 41.88  41.86219
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lewis, Clara R 42.27  44.18220
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brookhart, Esther G 42.42  41.60221
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Poole, Andrew T 42.59  41.90222
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9London, Genevieve L 42.85  43.93223
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Sigmon, Sterling L 42.93  45.84224
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henderson, Addie J 42.94  48.56225
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Panhorst, Charlie L 43.00  45.08226
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Amato, Caroline J 43.10  42.01227
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Mashmann, Jack E 43.79  42.57228
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Freeman, Jordan L 44.04  44.71229
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Rueter, Sophia J 44.06  42.38230
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Tingler, Krista H 44.27  44.49231
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11East, Harrison C 44.41  44.70232
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kaiser, Evelyn G 44.42  46.46233
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Staebler, Auggie J 44.86  43.74234
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Gault, James C 44.92  48.91235
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Weir, Ada L 45.23  45.16236
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Gyovai, Killian C 45.47  47.51237
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Xu, Anson M 45.48  44.49238
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Andrew M 45.49  49.90239
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Maradei, Rosie B 45.68  44.52240
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Karkus, Lennie 46.45  44.06241
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Packard, Ethan R 46.62  45.95242
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Evans, Kendall J 47.18  47.24243
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rossi, Walker D 47.31  50.96244
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Basaveni, Nandan 48.31  52.31245
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Stasenko, Kseniia N 48.93  48.71246
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Jacques, Esteban D 49.39  NT247
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Patrick, Jasper D 50.92  1:00.00248
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9McCombs, Charlotte L 51.34  51.98249
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Burgess, Victoria M 51.77  49.07250
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Schaefer, Alison N 52.50  NT251
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kellam, Harper L 52.80  58.88252
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bell, Noah R 55.04  1:01.16253
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Young, Evelyn G 55.28  1:06.64254
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Muddana, Avaneesh 55.33  NT255
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Wilson, Orion A 58.10  1:00.00256
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wood, Kennedy L 59.16  58.02257
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Smith, Connor D 1:03.68  NT258
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9McAloon, Mason J 1:07.78  1:11.07259
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Killion, Aiden DQ  38.55---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Williams, Julie Gray G DQ  33.11---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bartoszek, Charlotte J DQ  30.54---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hykal, Oli G DQ  31.83---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grubbs, Brady G NS  37.45---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rhyne, Lincoln S NS  32.56---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Whitehurst, Jonathan T NS  34.08---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Bissonnette, Gabby NS  28.19---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gleason, Georgia L NS  32.60---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Jackman, Emma G NS  29.89---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Karatka, CJ J NS  39.88---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Holliday, Libby Kate K NS  30.44---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hart, Willa L NS  42.82---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Slater, Eddie A NS  40.48---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nair, Rishi NS  33.31---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Gillikin, Molly J NS  33.74---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Rodevick, Addison R NS  30.22---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Lingenfelter, Jordyn M NS  31.72---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Horton, Audrey G NS  40.50---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Klecha, Jacob L 1:03.56  1:03.861
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hoffmann, Callum J 1:03.59  1:04.782
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Van Order, Lilly A 1:04.45  1:05.293
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bridges, Emme P 1:06.95  1:09.644
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Eberhard, Grace A 1:08.10  1:08.055
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Smith, Mikayla I 1:08.23  1:10.726
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Salvitti, Isaac D 1:09.26  1:10.897
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gamage, Dilini N 1:09.43  1:11.088
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cockman, Jake M 1:10.12  1:09.239
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gosselin, Allie M 1:10.62  1:12.0710
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Eisenmann, Zoey U 1:10.77  1:09.9911
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gage, Jude N 1:10.84  1:10.3312
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Abbott, Campbell H 1:11.12  1:13.0013
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Caroline A 1:11.61  1:13.4014
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Harris, Alesi M 1:12.86  1:13.3215
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Schneider, Emerson G 1:13.19  1:21.9316
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Lindberg, Scotland P 1:13.33  1:14.6117
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Ramsbottom, Spencer J 1:13.35  1:18.4218
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Bailey, Benjamin C 1:13.54  1:16.4119
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Buice, Louise R 1:13.77  1:21.38*20
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Donohue, Liam G 1:13.77  1:14.48*20
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bass, Grady P 1:14.07  1:17.9322
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rimmele, Rowan L 1:14.10  1:13.8823
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Pickett, Brayden B 1:14.22  1:16.8524
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Buddington, Lainey H 1:14.31  1:14.9825
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Brookhart, Nathan J 1:14.98  1:15.8226
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lawrence, Ari D 1:15.32  1:13.5627
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Ramsbottom, Evan H 1:15.64  1:17.1828
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12LoPiccolo, Owen J 1:15.83  1:16.9029
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Hughes, Madison T 1:15.92  1:14.2930
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Farmer, Beckett G 1:16.07  1:18.0231
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Rodgers, Blythe L 1:16.37  1:19.6532
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Jacob S 1:17.26  1:15.4333
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bartoszek, Charlotte J 1:18.16  1:21.0234
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Alϐiero, Adaline R 1:19.01  1:19.6335
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Mzyk, Lillian V 1:19.13  1:18.4636
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hykal, Oli G 1:19.16  1:20.8437
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Skidmore, Maisie M 1:19.21  1:20.5238
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hatt, Austin M 1:19.22  1:19.7239
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Rector, Zachary C 1:19.23  1:17.5940
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Young, Peyton C 1:19.34  1:19.5041
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Baum, Craft R 1:19.55  1:18.3442
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Yeh, Nan-Yi N 1:19.95  1:21.9643
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Peet, Millie E 1:20.02  1:18.6744
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Reilly, Ellie J 1:20.26  1:21.1245
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Queen, Bella 1:20.27  1:20.1046
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Zeiger, Carson J 1:20.74  1:18.4547
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Kiewra, Cooper T 1:20.99  1:20.8948
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kosoglov, Caroline P 1:21.31  1:22.5449
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Huber, Clark J 1:21.33  1:26.9550
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hardison, Caroline E 1:21.43  1:25.5451



Raleigh Swimming Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:21 PM  1/19/2026  Page 66
2026 RSA Winter Tri - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
(Event 224  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cresimore, Logan P 1:21.62  1:35.4852
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Enberg, Peter M 1:21.72  1:22.7853
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Stevenson, Anna C 1:22.09  1:27.1354
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kraus, Max N 1:22.52  NT55
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Patel, Ananti K 1:23.07  1:22.3056
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Panhorst, Owen L 1:23.13  NT57
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gounder, Akshara V 1:23.32  1:24.5258
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kimbrell, Graham W 1:23.37  1:29.3459
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Leute, Everly R 1:23.49  1:24.5460
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rector, Brayden M 1:23.51  1:25.6061
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10LoPiccolo, Eli L 1:23.58  1:26.9062
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Briggs, Simon A 1:23.69  1:27.0863
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Fortner, Hank C 1:23.98  1:22.7764
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Mull, Sadie G 1:24.95  1:40.86*65
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Croom, Merrigan E 1:24.95  1:27.45*65
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Young, Annalise R 1:25.33  1:31.1867
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Perkins, Lincoln P 1:25.48  1:26.8568
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Licamele, Nello A 1:25.57  1:25.2969
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Springmeyer, Tommy C 1:25.72  1:30.8270
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Ott, Whitney E 1:25.73  1:30.5271
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Holloway, Holden J 1:26.12  1:42.0772
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Jacqmin Abijaodi, Matheus . 1:26.30  1:29.9073
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rios Tsukuda, Luisa 1:26.81  1:34.2874
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pleczkowski, Vivian D 1:26.97  1:26.2875
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Harrill, Ansley K 1:27.11  1:30.6576
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Shurtleff, Brandon A 1:27.62  1:27.7277
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wyllins, Daniella L 1:27.84  1:31.9078
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Stone, Ruth Ann A 1:27.89  1:30.3179
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bailey, Elias J 1:28.03  1:29.64*80
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Garland, Theo J 1:28.03  NT*80
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Dellanoce, Sarah C 1:28.12  1:25.6582
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Cianciolo, Owen R 1:28.42  1:27.0583
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Harrill, Andrew L 1:28.56  1:27.6784
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Calhoun, Truman T 1:28.98  1:32.5185
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Thatikonda, Aayush 1:29.43  1:35.6286
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gardner, Whit C 1:29.75  1:33.1987
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Outlaw, Eloise E 1:30.05  1:34.7288
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Reville, Vivian E 1:30.76  1:28.3189
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Garrett, Emerson L 1:31.17  1:33.7090
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11McCants, Virginia M 1:31.51  NT91
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Weant, Emma G 1:32.11  1:34.0592
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Grimes, Sydney M 1:32.26  1:37.6293
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brown, Anderson M 1:32.33  1:38.2694
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henk, Jemma L 1:32.78  1:35.4595
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Butters, Andrew J 1:32.80  NT96
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10LeGrande, Lily Cate C 1:33.30  1:31.5297
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Singh, Mateo Y 1:33.47  1:38.0298
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Partsch, John M 1:34.06  NT99
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Scalvini, Sam T 1:34.08  1:30.70100
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Meier, Mary Evans E 1:34.15  NT101
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Pajaud, Brooklyn H 1:34.66  1:37.43102
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Boling, Libby H 1:34.91  1:37.58103
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Perkins, Dayton S 1:35.04  1:38.27104
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Avent, Madelyn G 1:35.25  1:35.78105
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Church, Eleanor R 1:35.82  1:45.37106
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Seale, Ruby C 1:35.90  NT107
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Elizalde Streberger, Izar J 1:35.97  1:44.61108
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wallace, Sarah Kate M 1:36.50  NT109
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Panameno, Aliza R 1:36.90  1:47.66110
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Geyer, Genevieve T 1:36.91  1:36.99111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Bennett C 1:37.35  1:40.30112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bhagat Ziemba, Nevan K 1:37.38  1:39.45113
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Muzhingi, Gabby M 1:38.11  NT114
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hauser, Ella K 1:38.71  1:49.63115
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Edwards, Caroline H 1:38.81  1:44.38116
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Helms, Edith J 1:39.15  1:46.03117
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Feng, Eric Z 1:39.35  1:45.47118
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Slater, Henry D 1:39.39  1:33.91119
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Phillips, Camryn O 1:40.27  1:49.37120
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Monteleone, Matthew R 1:41.33  NT121
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Gardner, Holt T 1:41.57  1:53.44122
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bardeen, Joel H 1:41.84  1:40.11123
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wilson, McKenna F 1:42.54  1:49.95124
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Dotts, Brady S 1:42.61  1:36.91125
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Politte, Max V 1:42.71  1:48.07126
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Chatterton, Brooklyn R 1:43.37  1:51.22127
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Fisher, Emma K 1:45.24  1:50.48128
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Xu, Anson M 1:45.95  1:52.00129
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Panhorst, Charlie L 1:46.78  NT130
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Freeman, Jordan L 1:46.96  1:49.80131
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Watson, Jonah M 1:47.49  1:58.96132
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Gyovai, Killian C 1:47.79  1:53.57133
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10O'Byrne, Brinley G 1:47.93  1:47.61134
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Sharma, Atharv 1:48.18  1:51.34135
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atanasov, Jackie I 1:48.98  2:05.80136
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brookhart, Esther G 1:48.99  NT137
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bullock, Annora C 1:49.35  1:58.64138
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Peng, Ayden J 1:54.42  NT139
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Cook, Elizabeth R 1:54.98  1:52.95140
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Mashmann, Jack E 1:55.39  NT141
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Stasenko, Kseniia N 1:55.60  2:30.80142
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Dicpinigaitis, Delaney R 1:56.40  NT143
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Karkus, Lennie 1:57.46  1:59.79144
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kaiser, Evelyn G 1:59.76  NT145
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Weir, Ada L 2:00.15  2:00.50146
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Gault, James C 2:00.87  2:16.21147
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Wilson, Orion A 2:02.80  2:19.42148
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rossi, Walker D 2:03.34  2:07.57149
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Tingler, Krista H 2:04.98  2:07.01150
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Patrick, Jasper D 2:05.33  2:25.00151
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Basaveni, Nandan 2:05.53  NT152
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Packard, Ethan R 2:07.03  2:17.85153
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Smith, Connor D 2:42.76  NT154
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Belluco, Lucca D DQ  1:31.21---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hunt, Hawkins H DQ  1:54.11---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordan, Claire E DQ  1:28.95---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Norris, Ryan DQ  1:59.45---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kelliher, Larken J DQ  1:30.33---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Crane, Timothy M DQ  1:41.33---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Sigmon, Sterling L DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Jackman, Emma G NS  1:15.53---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Slater, Eddie A NS  1:39.99---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Whitehurst, Jonathan T NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hart, Willa L NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nair, Rishi NS  1:14.14---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Karatka, CJ J NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Holden M NS  1:10.41---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hoffmann, Callum J 2:03.20  2:05.691
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Slawinski, Molly Kate K 2:04.75  2:06.662
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Van Order, Lilly A 2:08.17  2:06.773
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Spannhake, Jack E 2:09.27  2:12.984
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cockman, Jake M 2:09.42  2:11.215
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Roberts, Soϐia A 2:11.27  2:14.086
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Schumaker, Addy A 2:11.70  2:12.797
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bhagat Ziemba, Anaya R 2:14.56  2:13.328
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Barrett, Alice V 2:14.58  2:13.819
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Outlaw, Anna Claire C 2:15.56  2:16.8610
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Klecha, Jacob L 2:16.60  2:13.0111
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gamage, Dilini N 2:17.61  2:16.9412
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Massey, Jackson C 2:17.88  2:17.3513
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bridges, Emme P 2:18.31  2:15.2314
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Jordano, Anelisse N 2:18.64  2:18.2115
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grant, Noah P 2:18.70  2:22.0516
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Ennis, Jacob S 2:19.64  NT17
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Karam, Parker H 2:21.15  2:20.8618
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Learoyd, Alexis N 2:21.17  2:21.5919
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Jabkiewicz, Finn R 2:21.70  2:23.0720
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Bailey, Benjamin C 2:22.39  2:28.2121
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Williams, Leo M 2:23.14  2:24.5122
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Massey, Taylor K 2:23.16  2:23.1023
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Abbott, Campbell H 2:23.68  2:26.7024
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lo, Qurtis L 2:24.08  2:33.6125
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Swinsick, Charlie F 2:24.11  2:21.8926
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Argote-Shaw, Yeshua G 2:24.27  2:29.1627
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Harris, Alesi M 2:25.03  2:23.4028
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12White, Ailey M 2:25.26  NT29
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holt, Ainsley M 2:25.42  2:44.3230
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rimmele, Rowan L 2:25.43  2:26.1231
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Yarosh, Eden A 2:26.42  2:23.0032
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bazin, Mackenzie M 2:26.46  2:22.1033
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Klecha, Emma C 2:26.72  2:25.7534
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Eisenmann, Zoey U 2:27.27  2:28.1835
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Akinc, Lucas W 2:27.96  2:33.4736
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Johnson, Allie 2:29.68  2:34.9737
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Baum, Craft R 2:31.62  2:28.2738
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Nystrom, Spencer R 2:32.14  2:45.0639
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Liyanapatirana, Arya 2:32.94  2:49.8040
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wertz, Rosie A 2:33.16  2:37.5741
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Birkmeyer, Hannah B 2:33.87  2:36.5142
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bartoszek, Charlotte J 2:34.70  2:36.74*43
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hykal, Oli G 2:34.70  2:56.50*43
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lupton, Alex O 2:34.75  2:35.6445
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Young, Peyton C 2:35.99  2:44.7746
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Reilly, Ellie J 2:36.91  2:42.7347
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cutler, Oliver G 2:37.61  2:46.8648
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Mzyk, Lillian V 2:39.01  2:46.3249
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lee, Miles S 2:39.13  2:38.0550
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Piatt, Corbin L 2:39.46  2:42.0651
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Knowles, Logan R 2:42.49  2:54.7552
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Shurtleff, Brandon A 2:44.46  2:39.5853
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Springmeyer, Tommy C 2:45.42  2:52.5654
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Yerxa, Sloane C 2:45.78  NT55
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Strausser, Everly G 2:46.35  2:46.1156
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Feulner, Parker L 2:46.37  2:48.9857
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Mull, Sadie G 2:47.20  NT58
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Collins, Graham S 2:47.22  2:56.8059
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Briscoe, Christian R 2:47.40  2:29.8860
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bridgman, Ethan L 2:47.55  2:53.1961
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Hicks, Cora S 2:48.64  2:53.4162
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hardison, Caroline E 2:48.92  3:03.4763
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Killion, Aiden 2:49.08  3:01.9664
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lakkundi, Aashvi A 2:50.17  2:50.9665
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pruitt, Emme N 2:50.56  2:51.2166
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Ott, Whitney E 2:51.95  3:21.6567
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gammon, Sam 2:52.72  2:46.5268
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Shrestha, Palistha 2:53.73  2:51.7169
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Stone, Ruth Ann A 2:54.97  3:00.6770
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10LoPiccolo, Eli L 2:55.03  3:18.3071
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Acharya, Adhrit 2:55.61  4:30.8972
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Boyer, Emma C 2:56.11  2:59.5773
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gyovai, Sebastian S 2:57.48  2:57.1374
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Houchin, Micah A 2:57.64  2:56.4075
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hughes, Hayley J 2:58.15  2:58.2976
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deak, Lottie A 2:58.72  2:57.7277
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Joel J 3:01.33  2:59.6678
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atkinson, Charlotte A 3:01.77  3:02.1579
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Chase C 3:02.31  3:10.9280
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Staton, Madeline L 3:02.33  3:11.1781
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Falck, Corwin S 3:02.59  3:00.8682
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Babb, Georgia L 3:03.35  NT83
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bhagat Ziemba, Nevan K 3:03.47  3:03.8484
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Key, Miles W 3:03.91  2:59.5985
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Calhoun, Truman T 3:04.19  2:56.5686
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Okpara, Noel E 3:06.07  2:55.9987
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Neubauer, Olivia J 3:06.29  3:09.3688
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynn, Wyatt P 3:07.10  3:39.9989
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Covington, Killian A 3:09.18  3:06.0390
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Outlaw, Eloise E 3:10.89  3:11.9791
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Feng, Eric Z 3:11.72  3:15.4592
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Taylor, Alex E 3:14.72  NT93
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Fisher, Emma K 3:18.65  3:25.7494
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Covington, Helen Jeanette J 3:18.72  3:05.8695
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Dotts, Brady S 3:19.32  3:55.1096
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weischedel, Dylan J 3:22.76  3:47.2097
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11East, Harrison C 3:24.63  4:05.8098
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Smart, Angela V 3:24.75  3:50.8099
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Reynard, Arwen 3:27.86  3:26.52100
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hunt, Hawkins H 3:28.28  3:35.00101
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Watson, Jonah M 3:35.83  NT102
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Hazel DQ  3:05.57---
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kosoglov, Caroline P DQ  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Gillikin, Molly J NS  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rhyne, Lincoln S NS  2:47.12---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Holden M NS  2:22.05---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Bissonnette, Gabby NS  2:18.56---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Horton, Audrey G NS  3:39.99---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Lingenfelter, Jordyn M NS  3:18.29---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Holliday, Libby Kate K NS  2:30.85---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kalsbeek, Isaac J NS  2:37.87---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Simons, Jack D NS  2:22.04---
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Spannhake, Jack E 1:07.18  1:07.041
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bailey, Langdon C 1:07.83  1:08.402
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Klecha, Jacob L 1:08.44  1:08.863
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Eberhard, Grace A 1:09.98  1:11.824
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holding, Jacob N 1:10.34  1:08.965
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Smith, Mikayla I 1:10.60  1:09.766
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nichols, Mila S 1:10.72  1:15.727
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rodgers, Darla S 1:10.87  1:12.088
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cockman, Jake M 1:11.42  1:10.239
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Outlaw, Anna Claire C 1:12.03  1:12.60*10
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gosselin, Allie M 1:12.03  1:12.62*10
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Massey, Jackson C 1:12.69  1:11.0912
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Buice, Louise R 1:13.31  1:14.5313
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Parker, Solomon J 1:13.76  1:14.8214
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Buddington, Lainey H 1:13.87  1:22.4815
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Caroline A 1:13.91  1:17.7916
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gage, Jude N 1:14.13  1:16.9517
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Burgos, Cristina 1:14.21  1:16.7418
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Greene, Teddy J 1:14.31  1:15.2719
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Hauser, Audrey L 1:14.40  1:16.1420
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Hughes, Madison T 1:14.81  1:20.3621
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Bailey, Benjamin C 1:15.19  1:15.6122
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Jacob S 1:15.62  1:17.4023
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kenney, David M 1:16.12  1:18.9924
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Eisenmann, Zoey U 1:16.55  1:16.1525
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holt, Ainsley M 1:16.65  1:26.4126
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11West, Charlie B 1:16.77  1:19.6327
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weant, James T 1:16.78  1:14.9428
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Jabkiewicz, Finn R 1:16.93  1:19.5829
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bazin, Mackenzie M 1:16.95  1:15.9630
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Glanzmann, Chance G 1:17.24  1:20.0431
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Rector, Zachary C 1:17.40  1:17.2132
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Yelverton, Connor D 1:17.42  1:15.7933
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Swinsick, Charlie F 1:17.50  1:20.2334
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lawrence, Ari D 1:17.67  1:15.6435
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Donohue, Liam G 1:18.00  1:20.1036
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Klecha, Emma C 1:18.18  1:16.9237
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Farmer, Beckett G 1:18.28  1:27.5738
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Williams, Michael Z 1:18.47  1:19.7639
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lee, Alexis C 1:18.78  1:24.0840
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Ramsbottom, Evan H 1:18.84  1:19.5241
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Birkmeyer, Hannah B 1:18.94  1:18.7342
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Piatt, Corbin L 1:18.95  1:25.3543
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Sural, Hugh 1:19.10  1:17.2344
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kraus, Max N 1:19.63  NT45
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Kiewra, Cooper T 1:20.15  1:26.1846
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Peet, Millie E 1:20.16  1:22.6847
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Morgenstern, Liesel S 1:20.32  1:34.0248
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Ramsbottom, Spencer J 1:20.74  1:19.4049
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Alϐiero, Adaline R 1:20.85  1:22.7250
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Zeiger, Carson J 1:21.06  1:20.2351
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Huber, Clark J 1:21.50  1:19.5852
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Skidmore, Maisie M 1:21.58  1:21.5753
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Patel, Ananti K 1:22.03  1:22.0454
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Yeh, Nan-Yi N 1:22.16  1:25.0755
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Phillips, Juniper M 1:22.18  1:21.0956
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Enberg, Peter M 1:22.80  1:24.6057
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Weischedel, Kylie A 1:22.97  1:39.7858
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Strausser, Everly G 1:23.49  1:26.3059
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Mzyk, Lillian V 1:23.56  1:23.1460
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lupton, Alex O 1:23.71  1:24.4261
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Belluco, Maria D 1:23.89  1:26.0062
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Garland, Theo J 1:24.18  NT63
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Knowles, Logan R 1:24.38  1:39.8664
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Leute, Everly R 1:24.59  1:30.6365
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gammon, Sam 1:24.85  2:45.8966
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wertz, Rosie A 1:24.87  1:22.7067
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Harrill, Andrew L 1:25.31  1:44.6268
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kosoglov, Caroline P 1:25.75  1:27.7569
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gounder, Akshara V 1:25.98  1:25.4870
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kramer, Owen P 1:26.01  1:25.7271
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Williams, Julie Gray G 1:26.25  1:32.7072
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kerekes, Jon M 1:26.58  1:28.4573
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Holloway, Holden J 1:26.60  1:32.5874
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Staton, Ian W 1:26.77  1:32.2475
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bridgman, Ethan L 1:26.80  1:29.0976
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Yerxa, Sloane C 1:27.79  1:36.2577
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Hwang, Katie K 1:28.32  NT78
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hughes, Hayley J 1:28.89  1:28.8079
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Nelms, Mary Carson C 1:28.91  1:37.4880
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Young, Annalise R 1:28.92  1:30.9381
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henk, Jemma L 1:28.98  1:37.9082
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Buttram, Freya A 1:29.17  1:33.0183
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Buzan, Haidyn F 1:29.35  1:32.2184
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Reville, Vivian E 1:29.93  1:40.4285
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pruitt, Emme N 1:30.00  1:29.4686
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Boggs, Lillie T 1:30.22  1:39.1987
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Harley, Lilly M 1:30.57  1:36.3688
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Maestri, Harrison R 1:30.84  1:33.8889
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Taylor M 1:31.17  1:40.0090
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12DeShong, Ethan J 1:31.35  1:32.6391
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rector, Brayden M 1:31.56  1:34.5992
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Houchin, Micah A 1:31.79  1:31.5693
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wyllins, Daniella L 1:31.96  1:51.1494
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Ferralli, Paige A 1:32.35  1:44.6295
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Meier, Mary Evans E 1:32.40  1:36.2096
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Church, Eleanor R 1:32.53  1:58.2797
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hauser, Ella K 1:33.45  1:40.4098
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Boyer, Emma C 1:33.55  1:35.5899
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Anziano, Henry A 1:33.70  1:39.26100
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynt, Sydney C 1:33.89  1:38.59101
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Partsch, John M 1:34.54  1:35.15102
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Grimes, Sydney M 1:34.63  1:38.43103
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Calhoun, Truman T 1:34.65  1:39.78104
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Seale, Ruby C 1:34.67  1:54.48105
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stein, Hazel M 1:34.83  1:35.40*106
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Patel, Pavika P 1:34.83  1:38.22*106
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wallace, Sarah Kate M 1:34.90  1:36.37108
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11McCants, Virginia M 1:35.01  NT109
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9McCarrier, Ellie M 1:35.40  2:02.46110
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bridgman, Kennedy I 1:35.49  1:39.23*111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kelliher, Larken J 1:35.49  1:50.46*111
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Goubar, Nour H 1:35.89  1:38.99113
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Geyer, Genevieve T 1:36.46  1:44.10114
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Boucher, Ella 1:36.58  1:45.06115
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gardner, Whit C 1:37.14  1:47.60116
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordan, Claire E 1:37.22  1:35.50117
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Slater, Henry D 1:37.27  1:34.97118
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Taylor, Alex E 1:37.35  1:40.45119
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Bennett C 1:37.40  1:49.99120
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Knab, Addie C 1:37.49  1:35.18121
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deering, Kaylee A 1:37.56  1:44.88122
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bulebush, Jordan P 1:38.00  1:40.36123
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Greene, Henry 1:38.96  1:50.76124
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Avent, Madelyn G 1:39.23  1:52.64125
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Winters, Alice J 1:39.35  1:50.67126
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Grubbs, Eliza L 1:39.82  1:41.79127
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Peng, Ayden J 1:40.19  1:42.09128
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Muzhingi, Gabby M 1:40.92  1:44.68129
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Gardner, Cassi R 1:41.15  1:46.43130
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Perkins, Dayton S 1:41.66  1:42.84131
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Helms, Edith J 1:41.72  1:47.56132
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Romero, Niamh M 1:41.87  NT133
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bardeen, Joel H 1:41.90  1:46.01134
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10LeGrande, Lily Cate C 1:42.34  1:40.51135
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Hazel 1:42.69  1:40.24136
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Outlaw, Eloise E 1:43.14  1:39.71137
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Monteleone, Matthew R 1:43.15  NT138
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brown, Anderson M 1:43.39  1:50.22139
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Babb, Georgia L 1:43.70  NT140
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Staton, Madeline L 1:45.17  1:56.80141
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Chatterton, Brooklyn R 1:45.56  2:01.29142
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Smith, Crosby E 1:46.59  NT143
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Neubauer, Olivia J 1:46.66  1:47.40144
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kimbrell, Benjamin T 1:47.07  1:50.41145
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bullock, Annora C 1:47.14  1:49.82146
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lewis, Clara R 1:47.37  2:10.08147
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Sullivan P 1:47.67  1:59.17148
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Gardner, Holt T 1:48.36  1:55.03149
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Sharma, Atharv 1:48.38  2:01.47150
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Rueter, Sophia J 1:49.50  1:50.38151
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Poole, Andrew T 1:50.00  2:10.96152
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Phillips, Camryn O 1:50.11  1:50.26153
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Carroll, Evelyn E 1:51.81  2:12.30154
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9London, Genevieve L 1:51.95  NT155
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New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Chytka, Max J 1:52.47  2:00.00156
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bremer, Hazel A 1:53.29  1:55.41157
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Evans, Kendall J 1:54.29  1:52.67158
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Andrew M 1:57.03  2:07.51159
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Fisher, Charlotte S 1:58.61  2:02.07160
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Norris, Ryan 1:59.31  2:10.80161
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brookhart, Esther G 2:00.15  1:59.56162
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wood, Kennedy L 2:01.11  NT163
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Gault, James C 2:03.36  2:23.88164
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Tingler, Krista H 2:03.42  NT165
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Basaveni, Nandan 2:15.86  2:10.84166
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Schaefer, Alison N 2:25.09  NT167
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Jacques, Esteban D 2:27.64  NT168
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12LoPiccolo, Owen J DQ  1:17.64---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henderson, Addie J DQ  1:57.47---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rosenthal, Noelle M DQ  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bell, Noah R DQ  2:25.80---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Staebler, Auggie J DQ  1:54.42---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Perkins, Lincoln P DQ  1:37.53---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Briggs, Simon A DQ  1:26.50---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bremer, Chloe A DQ  1:35.46---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Mury, Caroline E DQ  1:13.62---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordstrom, Elsa R DQ  1:47.88---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Amato, Caroline J DQ  1:58.75---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Polackoff, Brycen C DQ  1:46.92---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Lowe, AJ J DQ  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Young, Evelyn G DQ  NT---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Elizalde Streberger, Izar J DQ  1:43.27---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Okpara, Noel E DQ  1:36.05---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Edwards, Conor B DQ  1:36.66---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Licamele, Nello A DQ  1:27.32---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Dicpinigaitis, Delaney R DQ  1:55.80---
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Burgess, Victoria M DQ  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weischedel, Dylan J DQ  1:50.50---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grubbs, Brady G NS  1:40.99---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rhyne, Lincoln S NS  1:28.67---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Holliday, Libby Kate K NS  1:21.47---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Whitehurst, Jonathan T NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Boling, Libby H NS  1:44.28---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gleason, Georgia L NS  1:21.27---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Jackman, Emma G NS  1:17.88---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Maradei, Rosie B NS  1:52.94---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Slater, Eddie A NS  1:45.94---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Camerino, Luke K NS  1:32.13---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kalsbeek, Isaac J NS  1:25.34---
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Gospodarek, June R 10:21.72  10:27.381
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Daigle, Chandler M 10:40.41  10:32.932
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 10:57.93  11:04.123
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 11:01.68  11:12.034
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Deans, Allyson C 11:06.45  11:27.305
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M 11:08.48  11:15.286
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 11:09.88  11:15.937
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Shannon, Kate A 11:10.23  10:57.918
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Barillaro, Carly D 11:11.33  10:53.979
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 11:19.31  11:08.5610
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 11:23.52  12:05.0311
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 11:36.88  11:49.4012
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 11:39.40  11:48.5313
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 11:40.29  12:05.0314
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 11:44.57  12:19.7215
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Studnek, Julia R 11:45.69  12:20.4716
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Formon, Nicola T 11:47.37  12:16.2917
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Clayton, Morgan C 11:58.37  12:45.9918
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Champion, Clara R 12:08.84  12:45.6919
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 12:14.14  12:05.0320
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Davis, Carlee E 12:32.36  13:09.9921
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Glover, Zoe N 15:21.24  16:30.8622
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Perabattula, Rhea K DFS  15:30.86---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G SCR  11:10.25---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Springϐield, Ella M SCR  12:40.00---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A SCR  10:56.11---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L SCR  11:50.17---
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 9:08.90  9:07.591
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Dellasega, Sam W 9:35.07  9:37.902
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 9:43.46  9:40.533
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Shearin, Will K 9:48.22  9:45.034
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Hilton, Davis B 10:01.41  10:35.345
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Bubar, Caleb P 10:01.95  10:08.116
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16White, Drew J 10:13.29  10:05.687
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Licht, Connor M 10:16.75  10:25.678
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Brumback, Noah G 10:16.86  10:10.819
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 10:25.33  10:45.0310
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Batts, Roald S 10:28.68  10:37.0211
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 10:30.68  10:42.0912
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Salvitti, Canaan J 10:39.78  10:44.3113
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Cresswell, Eli D 10:41.09  10:35.9914
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 10:41.74  10:40.1215
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hughes, Braden T 10:47.56  10:35.9016
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Rimmele, Gray R 11:00.52  11:06.5517
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Charbonneau, Devin D 11:10.52  11:35.6518
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Rimmele, Jack J 11:11.64  10:47.7319
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Ovens, Tyler P 11:16.68  11:35.0320
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 11:24.19  11:34.0321
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Hulbig, Gavin K 11:26.35  11:39.2022
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Bondo, Henry W 11:31.67  11:15.9823
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Huntley, Levi F 11:38.78  11:39.6824
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 12:09.19  11:59.9925
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kiefer, Eli T 12:10.83  11:54.7626
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Calloway, Wilson P 12:25.19  12:15.8627
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Havener, Garrett G 12:31.98  12:30.0328
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Karsten A 12:32.69  13:00.4729
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Bell, Brandon W 12:34.88  12:59.6930
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Bass, Luke E 12:49.30  14:30.8631
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Pusey, Cameron T 16:31.08  16:00.8632
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T DFS  10:30.72---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A DFS  10:18.82---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15O'Rourke, Liam P SCR  11:55.22---
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Results
 
Event 303  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 2:24.17  2:30.921
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 2:25.56  2:27.542
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 2:32.58  2:37.813
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Eshleman, Sumner M DQ  2:53.04---
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Event 303  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 2:18.87 q  2:16.401
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 2:27.54 q  2:37.412
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 2:30.92 q  2:25.903
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 2:37.81 q  NT4
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Eshleman, Sumner M 2:53.04 q  NT5
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Sherrill, Addie P NS  2:27.21---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Thomas, Gabby H NS  2:44.88---
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Event 303  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Daigle, Chandler M 2:02.64  2:08.891
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Gospodarek, June R 2:06.34  2:06.962
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Burdick, Lilly D 2:17.11  2:20.593
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 2:17.44  2:18.734
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 2:18.80  2:20.275
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Leoncini, Isabella C 2:23.99  2:27.226
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 2:24.87  2:30.367
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Event 303  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Gospodarek, June R 2:06.96 q  2:06.281
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Daigle, Chandler M 2:08.89 q  2:08.782
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 2:18.73 q  2:18.983
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 2:20.27 q  2:16.384
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Burdick, Lilly D 2:20.59 q  2:18.795
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Schmidt, Lorelei E 2:24.70 q  2:17.686
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 2:26.70 q  2:33.477
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Leoncini, Isabella C 2:27.22 q  2:20.008
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 2:30.36 q  2:27.429
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Beaumont, Neily A 2:31.84 q  2:34.9210
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Grossi, Isabella P NS  2:14.66---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lucas, Harper E NS  2:13.35---
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Results
 
Event 304  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 2:00.78  2:04.561
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 2:12.44  2:15.562
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 2:12.63  2:16.373
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 2:12.98  2:23.414
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 2:19.85  2:20.495
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 2:20.61  2:24.586
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 2:25.30  2:27.707
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 2:32.49  2:34.508



Raleigh Swimming Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:21 PM  1/19/2026  Page 83
2026 RSA Winter Tri - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
 
Event 304  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 2:04.56 q  2:02.331
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 2:15.56 q  2:14.032
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 2:16.37 q  2:16.233
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 2:20.49 q  2:15.574
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 2:23.41 q  2:20.475
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 2:24.58 q  2:26.126
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Karam, Lucas P 2:26.77 q  2:27.957
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 2:27.70 q  2:22.868
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 2:27.87 q  2:30.149
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 2:34.50 q  2:33.8410
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Peng, Ethan J DQ  NT---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lee, John Taylor T NS  2:10.86---
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Event 304  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 1:47.40  1:48.001
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Gospodarek, Grady R 1:50.07  1:49.772
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 1:50.54  1:52.473
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 1:52.26  1:56.034
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Fortner, Ryan K 1:54.08  1:56.605
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 1:57.16  2:04.896
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 2:03.23  2:02.037
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 2:10.14  2:03.728

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 2:04.01  2:06.229
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 2:04.08  2:08.9910
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Horsman, Cody Ryan R 2:08.84  2:15.5311
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Mason C 2:12.14  2:14.7612
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Bescher, Cameron D 2:15.00  2:10.7313
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Dickson, Max J 2:19.37  2:18.9314
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Massey, Dylan A 2:26.60  2:28.6615
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Event 304  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 1:48.00 q  1:47.121
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Marsteiner, Sam T 1:48.54 q  1:44.602
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Gospodarek, Grady R 1:49.77 q  1:48.773
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 1:52.47 q  1:50.894
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 1:56.03 q  1:55.135
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Shearin, Will K 1:56.59 q  1:59.206
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Fortner, Ryan K 1:56.60 q  1:55.287
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 2:02.03 q  2:01.278
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 2:03.72 q  1:58.319
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A 2:03.81 q  2:01.8210
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 2:04.11 q  2:03.5511
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 2:04.89 q  1:58.1212
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 2:06.22 q  1:59.9613
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Bubar, Caleb P 2:07.24 q  2:09.7114
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 2:08.99 q  2:11.7515
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Cresswell, Noah H 2:09.87 q  2:10.7816
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Bescher, Cameron D 2:10.73  2:23.3517
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Mason C 2:14.76  2:15.3918
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Horsman, Cody Ryan R 2:15.53  2:09.6419
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Dickson, Max J 2:18.93  2:16.8620
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Bachle, Timothy J 2:21.88  2:35.5121
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Karsten A 2:26.48  2:17.8222
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Massey, Dylan A 2:28.66  2:27.0323



Raleigh Swimming Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:21 PM  1/19/2026  Page 86
2026 RSA Winter Tri - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
 
Event 305  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 53.74  54.901
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 53.83  54.902
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 55.35  56.333
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L 55.62  56.824
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 56.19  56.845
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 56.32  55.656
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 56.33  56.807
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 57.08  57.068

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Tuttle, Delilah O 56.51  57.839
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 56.56  57.1710
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 57.38  57.8711
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 58.16  59.0312
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Smith, Frances A 58.17  57.6313
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M 58.96  57.2414
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 59.14  58.9815
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 59.51  59.2916
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Event 305  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 54.90 q  54.26*1
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 54.90 q  54.77*1
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 55.65 q  56.933
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 56.33 q  55.464
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 56.80 q  57.295
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L 56.82 q  58.636
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 56.84 q  57.487
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 57.06 q  57.538
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 57.17 q  56.209
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M 57.24 q  58.3110
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Smith, Frances A 57.63 q  57.6011
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Tuttle, Delilah O 57.83 q  1:01.7112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 57.87 q  58.1013
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 58.65 q  57.7914
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 58.98 q  1:01.1115
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 59.03 q  57.6116
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 59.29  57.1417
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 59.55  1:00.3818
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gage, Olive R 59.58  58.7119
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 59.87  59.8020
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 1:00.01  59.3221
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 1:00.11  1:00.3422
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Goldϐinch, Elizabeth O 1:00.13  1:00.5423
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Simons, Liza S 1:00.30  1:01.2824
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 1:00.42  1:00.7325
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 1:00.51  59.4626
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 1:00.69  1:00.3227
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 1:00.71  1:00.8428
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McKay, Zadie J 1:01.11  1:02.2629
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Taylor, Evan M 1:01.16  1:03.4630
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14DeMeo, Maddie J 1:01.19  59.6531
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Twellman, Rigsbee E 1:01.35  1:01.2332
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Leaptrot, Quinn E 1:01.39  1:02.8433
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Jann, Soϐia M 1:01.56  1:01.5834
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lupton, Olivia A 1:01.59  1:03.9835
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14McKee, Grace E 1:01.76  1:00.2236
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ball, Liza G 1:02.10  59.6337
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Champion, Clara R 1:02.17  1:04.9538
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Clayton, Morgan C 1:02.20  1:00.9939
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Faison-Hackman, Addison M 1:02.47  1:03.8240
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McBrayer, Charlie L 1:02.63  1:02.9841
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mansour, Claudia H 1:02.74  1:04.7142
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Roberts, Isabel A 1:02.76  1:03.0343
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Jabkiewicz, Aubree C 1:03.56  1:03.1944
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Arra, Paige O 1:03.98  1:03.4045
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Wright, Grace A 1:05.46  1:07.2146
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Adams, Kyra B 1:05.72  1:07.6447
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Penner, Madeleine R 1:05.93  1:06.55*48
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Fenik, Martha J 1:05.93  1:06.66*48
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 305  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13West, Sibley Ann A 1:06.51  1:07.4250
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Yarosh, Skylar K 1:06.70  1:05.7951
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hall, Sarah E 1:07.26  1:07.5152
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Eshleman, Sumner M 1:08.69  1:10.7353
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Panek, Audrey E 1:09.10  1:10.9054
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Myers, Ailey M 1:09.39  1:10.5755
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Beer, Addison R 1:09.42  1:09.4056
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Watts, Cassady R 1:09.57  NT57
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Zotter, Mia J 1:10.02  1:12.3158
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Eisenman, Jordan M 1:12.20  1:10.9459
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Smith, Piper G 1:12.31  1:09.4160
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Froehlich, Ashley V 1:13.20  1:12.9761
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Weant, Ellie R 1:13.96  1:16.0162
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Robinson, Lucy R 1:14.03  1:13.5763
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Henk, Soϐia A 1:16.84  1:19.5464
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Lowder, Haley B 1:20.59  NT65
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lloyd, Claire M 1:21.06  1:27.1766
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Meric, Selin 1:27.68  1:29.8067
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Hampton, Zoe A NS  1:35.32---
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Results
 
Event 305  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 52.25  53.321
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Carlson, Lauren E 53.31  54.602
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Slavis, Amelia J 53.81  54.143
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 54.69  53.784
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 55.70  56.245
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 55.84  55.846
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 56.45  56.977
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M DQ  54.55---

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 27.43  57.489
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Kaidel, Kaya R 55.92  57.2310
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 56.09  57.2611
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 56.24  56.9812
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Beaird, Brooklynn R 56.85  58.6713
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18DiNuzzo, Caroline P 57.68  57.8814
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Kim, Juliette Y 57.75  58.2615
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 58.23  57.6816
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Event 305  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 53.32 q  54.051
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 53.78 q  53.092
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Slavis, Amelia J 54.14 q  54.173
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M 54.55 q  55.634
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Carlson, Lauren E 54.60 q  54.205
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 55.84 q  56.456
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Johnson, Mallory L 56.13 q  55.127
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 56.24 q  55.448
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Buddin, Murray J 56.59 q  54.799
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 56.97 q  57.4010
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 56.98 q  56.2911
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Senko, Ruby Z 57.18 q  57.0712
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Kaidel, Kaya R 57.23 q  55.9513
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 57.26 q  57.4714
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 57.48 q  56.7215
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 57.68 q  58.8216
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18DiNuzzo, Caroline P 57.88  57.5917
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Goins, Annie L 58.26  1:00.32*18
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Kim, Juliette Y 58.26  57.65*18

Swim-Off Required
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Beaird, Brooklynn R 58.67  59.4420
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Choi, Tera L 59.16  59.2321
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Eckard, Violet E 59.17  56.9122
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Lowman, Siena I 59.19  1:01.2123
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Leoncini, Isabella C 59.46  1:00.2324
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Deans, Allyson C 59.53  1:02.5125
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Formon, Nicola T 59.68  58.4826
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Trigilio, Annabella M 59.73  59.1927
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Mittendorf, Harper R 1:00.12  1:01.7528
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Burdick, Lilly D 1:01.49  59.7629
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Arnold, Nora C 1:01.63  1:04.7530
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Duncan, Chandler E 1:01.92  1:01.1631
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Strunk, Julia A 1:02.14  1:02.6232
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Sais A 1:02.45  1:00.1033
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wise, Charlotte G 1:02.50  1:02.5434
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Johnson, Logan J 1:02.83  1:03.7735
Unattatched - Wave-NC 47Nagle, Cynthia A 1:03.11  1:02.4136
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Springϐield, Ella M 1:03.60  1:00.7837
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Bekerman, Madelyn Z 1:05.36  1:07.9038
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Lingenfelter, Peyton N 1:06.28  1:08.4439
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lanaro, Katie A 1:07.06  1:05.8640
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Goodwin, Reagan L 1:07.82  1:05.4941
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Reynard, Avrie M 1:10.10  1:11.7642
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Williams, Samantha A 1:15.10  1:18.8343
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Perabattula, Rhea K 1:15.17  1:18.1744
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Glover, Zoe N 1:15.18  1:14.7445
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Wallace, Alex L DQ  58.56---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Minehart, Ash D NS  57.48---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Grossi, Isabella P NS  54.14---
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 305  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Bescher, Kaylea E NS  59.67---
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Results
 
Event 306  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 50.10  51.141
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 50.57  50.482
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 51.54  53.063
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 51.58  52.394
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 52.55  51.825
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 52.62  53.466
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 52.73  52.937
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 52.92  53.428

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 54.30  54.34*9
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 54.30  54.64*9
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 55.14  55.3211
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 55.24  55.7812
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Ovens, Tyler P 55.55  55.9913
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 55.80  56.0314
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 56.25  55.4515
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 56.83  55.4216
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Event 306  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 50.48 q  49.541
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 51.14 q  50.842
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 51.82 q  52.193
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 52.39 q  52.594
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 52.93 q  53.295
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 53.06 q  51.656
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 53.42 q  55.267
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 53.46 q  53.128
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 54.34 q  54.459
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 54.64 q  55.1710
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 55.32 q  55.2611
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 55.33 q  54.5312
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 55.42 q  55.9613
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 55.45 q  58.6814
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 55.78 q  58.4915
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Ovens, Tyler P 55.99 q  58.5316
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 56.03  57.9317
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 56.24  57.5018
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Karam, Lucas P 56.37  56.4019
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 56.84  55.9920
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 57.21  56.6921
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R 57.51  1:09.2022
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Calloway, Wilson P 57.71  59.7423
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 57.84  58.3824
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Rimmele, Gray R 58.43  58.0625
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 58.91  58.6926
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 59.07  59.3627
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Towns, Phillip W 1:00.39  1:03.0728
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Adams, Blake B 1:00.43  1:04.2229
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Havener, Garrett G 1:00.83  1:03.1530
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Bass, Luke E 1:01.12  1:04.3731
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fuller, Evan C 1:01.22  1:00.5932
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mzyk, Luke R 1:01.54  1:00.8433
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Kruszewski, Shaun L 1:01.94  1:02.3334
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Dillon, Porter J 1:02.67  1:05.5135
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Anziano, Sammy J 1:02.82  1:07.0336
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Xu, Aiden M 1:03.36  1:03.6337
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Johnson, James C 1:03.53  1:02.6738
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Daniel, Matthew C 1:03.69  1:04.9239
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fishman, David 1:03.78  1:07.6340
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Kerekes, David G 1:03.85  1:04.3841
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Gamage, Sanka K 1:03.92  1:02.8142
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Criddle, Rhett J 1:03.94  1:02.4543
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Okelly, Declan C 1:04.33  1:03.3344
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Borowiecki, Wiktor 1:04.35  1:08.0045
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hughes, Ciaran J 1:04.37  1:07.3046
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 1:04.49  1:05.3647
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Westfall, Mason R 1:05.17  1:53.4348
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Howell, Nathan M 1:06.30  1:09.0149
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 306  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Hauser, Aaron C 1:06.32  1:05.46*50
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Qian, Silver Y 1:06.32  1:09.21*50
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stancil, Tanner C 1:06.55  NT52
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Tippett, Xander M 1:08.59  1:09.1453
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Thompson, Jacob C 1:09.51  1:05.8154
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stanko, Brennan M 1:09.62  NT55
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kardekar, Siddhant 1:12.72  1:13.4156
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Parrish, Owen C 1:12.74  1:13.9957
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Pusey, Cameron T 1:18.74  1:12.6258
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Coats, Jonathan J NS  1:00.15---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hamrick, Marshall V NS  57.70---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Key, Max E NS  59.87---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lee, John Taylor T NS  52.39---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Flamant, Luke F NS  49.19---
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Event 306  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 47.57  48.781
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Watts, Cody D 47.71  47.812
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 48.23  47.993
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 48.79  48.944
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18White, Derek W 49.11  49.705
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Cresswell, Eli D 49.76  50.066
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Waechter, Mason D 49.92  50.027
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 50.19  51.008

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 50.01  52.379
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Thomas, Redding C 50.51  51.4510
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 50.69  51.2511
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Harvey, Jack L 50.72  51.0412
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 51.33  51.7813
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Fairbairn, Ethan C 51.43  51.5914
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Walker, Jake R 51.87  51.5115
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V DQ  52.24---
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Event 306  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Watts, Cody D 47.81 q  49.041
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 47.99 q  48.032
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Gospodarek, Grady R 48.76 q  46.863
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 48.78 q  48.214
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 48.94 q  47.595
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18White, Derek W 49.70 q  49.036
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Waechter, Mason D 50.02 q  50.867
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Cresswell, Eli D 50.06 q  50.798
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 50.81 q  51.119
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 51.00 q  50.4610
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Harvey, Jack L 51.04 q  50.9811
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 51.25 q  51.5712
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Thomas, Redding C 51.45 q  49.2513
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Walker, Jake R 51.51 q  51.9514
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Fairbairn, Ethan C 51.59 q  51.5815
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lansdowne, Jordan F 51.75 q  51.6216
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 51.78  50.4317
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 52.24  52.9418
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 52.37  49.1819
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Davidson, Adam J 52.43  52.1720
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16White, Drew J 52.52  51.8021
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Rimmele, Jack J 52.69  51.57*22
Unattatched - Mor-NC 15Smith, Cameron D 52.69  51.60*22
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Schmidt, Ben M 52.82  53.7324
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Baker, Timothy W 52.92  49.69*25
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Hilton, Davis B 52.92  54.98*25
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 52.93  51.7027
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Hateϐi, Carson D 52.95  52.8428
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Kennedy, Caiden H 52.99  52.2929
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Marks, Bryce D 53.08  51.2830
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Brumback, Noah G 53.10  51.9431
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hinton, Jaydon S 53.46  53.8332
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Licht, Connor M 53.47  54.8033
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Rodgers, Maxwell P 53.72  55.0334
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Bescher, Cameron D 54.00  53.2635
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Batts, Roald S 54.45  55.5236
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hughes, Braden T 55.06  53.2537
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lowe, Cade C 55.48  55.1738
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Davis, Brayden E 55.88  55.1139
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Jacob W 56.12  56.3040
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Pan, Richard 56.13  54.9541
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wilgus, Ben C 56.15  56.8942
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Akman, Bora A 56.19  56.8143
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Mason C 56.26  57.9744
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hallberg, Jake A 56.39  58.3445
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Gentile, Wes J 56.59  56.11*46
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Babcock, Connor W 56.59  56.61*46
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Steere, Bradley H 56.61  58.1248
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15O'Rourke, Liam P 56.79  56.0449
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 306  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Stauff, Owen P 56.83  57.4150
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Ji, Edward S 57.31  58.0151
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Raczkowski, Andrew J 57.48  54.8552
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Manetti, John S 58.05  58.5553
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Bondo, Henry W 58.09  58.7154
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Huntley, Levi F 58.83  59.9855
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Jones, Waverly T 58.95  1:00.3356
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lee, Tony H 58.96  57.5557
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, John Henry H 59.13  57.9558
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Helmedag, Cal R 1:00.15  58.8459
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Chapman, Jacob T 1:01.13  1:01.8760
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Miner, Ben A 1:01.78  1:00.1261
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Piontek, Josh C 1:02.07  59.8662
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, Stuart J 1:03.32  1:02.2563
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Valyo, Blake J NS  51.56---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Peck, Warner L NS  55.97---
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Event 307  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 2:09.84  2:09.481
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 2:13.11  2:13.792
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 2:14.47  2:14.883
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 2:17.35  2:19.674
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 2:18.02  2:19.305
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 2:19.35  2:16.026
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 2:21.30  2:18.697
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 2:21.43  2:17.228

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 2:21.53  2:20.679
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Tuttle, Delilah O 2:22.01  2:26.3110
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Simons, Liza S 2:22.95  2:23.9111
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 2:23.04  2:26.6612
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 2:23.13  2:23.4713
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lupton, Olivia A 2:23.97  2:24.0614
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Clayton, Morgan C 2:25.23  2:25.6215
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 2:25.89  2:23.3416
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Event 307  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Martino, Mikayla G 2:09.48 q  2:12.351
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 2:13.79 q  2:17.462
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 2:14.88 q  2:16.953
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 2:16.02 q  2:22.904
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 2:17.22 q  2:18.545
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 2:18.69 q  2:15.006
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Aldridge, Katie Q 2:19.30 q  2:17.167
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 2:19.67 q  2:23.358
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Shearin, Natalie G 2:20.67 q  2:22.809
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, Veda R 2:23.34 q  2:28.6510
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 2:23.47 q  2:29.0011
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Simons, Liza S 2:23.91 q  2:26.4112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lupton, Olivia A 2:24.06 q  2:32.4613
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Clayton, Morgan C 2:25.62 q  2:34.9714
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Tuttle, Delilah O 2:26.31 q  2:40.6215
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14McMillan, Olivia A 2:26.66 q  2:25.7616
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Jann, Soϐia M 2:28.30  2:29.1917
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ball, Liza G 2:29.08  2:29.0118
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Goldϐinch, Elizabeth O 2:29.10  2:34.5419
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M 2:29.68  2:25.3020
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mansour, Claudia H 2:34.71  2:39.6721
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Taylor, Evan M 2:35.26  2:41.6222
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Adams, Kyra B 2:37.15  2:49.8023
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wells, Kylie E 2:37.79  2:36.3424
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McBrayer, Charlie L 2:38.35  NT25
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Arra, Paige O 2:40.32  2:37.8626
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13West, Sibley Ann A 2:41.34  2:57.3827
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hall, Sarah E 2:43.19  2:52.2528
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Beer, Addison R 2:48.94  2:48.6629
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Yarosh, Skylar K 2:49.06  2:50.8130
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Myers, Ailey M 2:52.44  2:54.2631
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Smith, Piper G 2:54.31  2:54.2732
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Froehlich, Ashley V 3:01.32  3:01.6933
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Robinson, Lucy R 3:09.32  NT34
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Henk, Soϐia A 3:28.67  NT35
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Stiegler, Juliet DQ  2:35.64---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Sherrill, Addie P NS  2:25.80---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Twellman, Rigsbee E NS  2:26.21---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Karkus, Meggie NS  2:28.31---
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Event 307  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Holloway, Brynn E 2:02.12  2:03.151
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Pereira, Grace E 2:04.61  2:08.622
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Ward, Gracie B 2:04.89  2:06.323
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 2:05.71  2:06.314
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 2:10.25  2:10.855
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 2:11.98  2:11.786
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Senko, Ruby Z 2:12.67  2:15.037
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 2:12.92  2:09.458

B - Final
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Buddin, Murray J 2:12.09  2:17.849
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Choi, Tera L 2:14.98  2:17.1610
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 2:15.35  2:15.4211
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 2:16.19  2:18.8812
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 2:17.59  2:16.5113
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Kenney, Abby C 2:18.37  2:17.9314
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 2:18.42  2:17.1615
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Barillaro, Carly D 2:28.57  2:17.5816
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Event 307  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Holloway, Brynn E 2:03.15 q  2:04.741
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 2:06.31 q  2:00.052
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Ward, Gracie B 2:06.32 q  2:04.263
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Pereira, Grace E 2:08.62 q  2:04.994
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 2:09.45 q  2:06.115
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 2:10.85 q  2:06.486
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 2:11.78 q  2:13.537
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Senko, Ruby Z 2:15.03 q  2:12.868
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 2:15.42 q  2:11.559
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 2:16.51 q  2:16.8010
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 2:17.16 q  2:19.51*11
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Choi, Tera L 2:17.16 q  2:13.72*11
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Barillaro, Carly D 2:17.58 q  2:09.6013
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Buddin, Murray J 2:17.84 q  2:14.1514
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Kenney, Abby C 2:17.93 q  2:25.2115
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 2:18.88 q  2:14.5116
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Formon, Nicola T 2:20.22  2:17.6217
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Johnson, Mallory L 2:21.15  2:09.2318
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Kaidel, Kaya R 2:22.18  2:16.5119
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Studnek, Julia R 2:22.20  2:26.8920
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Schmidt, Lorelei E 2:23.78  2:19.6621
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17O'Donnell, Sedona L 2:24.45  2:22.6622
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wise, Charlotte G 2:27.21  2:25.8023
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Duncan, Chandler E 2:27.87  2:22.3824
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 2:29.88  2:26.8925
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Schoenagel, Lauren E 2:30.74  2:19.2326
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Goodwin, Reagan L 2:40.48  2:39.7127
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Reynard, Avrie M 2:51.08  2:52.6028
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Williams, Samantha A 2:53.09  NT29
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Marks, Kate M 2:59.14  NT30
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Grossi, Isabella P NS  2:16.09---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Minehart, Ash D NS  2:28.48---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Slavis, Alex L NS  2:14.38---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lucas, Harper E NS  2:01.87---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Miller, Maris R NS  2:09.74---
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Event 308  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 1:56.24  2:01.111
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 2:04.92  2:04.532
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 2:11.16  2:12.463
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 2:11.90  2:14.184
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 2:14.14  2:14.635
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 2:18.61  2:19.906
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 2:19.36  2:16.427
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 2:21.57  2:19.468

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Rimmele, Gray R 2:20.38  2:21.889
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fuller, Evan C 2:20.46  2:22.3510
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Adams, Blake B 2:23.95  2:24.6311
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Towns, Phillip W 2:25.29  2:31.4612
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 2:26.65  2:29.7013
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Gamage, Sanka K 2:30.15  2:31.7714
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 2:31.59  2:29.0315
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Daniel, Matthew C NS  2:30.84---
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Event 308  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 2:01.11 q  1:57.541
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 2:04.53 q  2:04.502
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 2:12.46 q  2:20.293
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 2:14.18 q  2:15.924
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 2:14.63 q  2:13.265
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 2:16.42 q  2:31.056
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 2:19.46 q  2:21.817
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan 2:19.90 q  2:35.198
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kiefer, Eli T 2:20.65 q  2:21.809
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Rimmele, Gray R 2:21.88 q  2:29.4510
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Karam, Lucas P 2:21.89 q  2:21.4811
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fuller, Evan C 2:22.35 q  NT12
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Adams, Blake B 2:24.63 q  2:35.0313
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mzyk, Luke R 2:26.17 q  2:25.4514
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Briggs, Colin J 2:29.03 q  2:29.2915
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Capps, William E 2:29.70 q  2:40.0316
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Daniel, Matthew C 2:30.84  2:32.9217
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Towns, Phillip W 2:31.46  2:30.0618
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Gamage, Sanka K 2:31.77  2:36.5119
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Peng, Ethan J 2:32.00  2:38.1520
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Havener, Garrett G 2:32.14  2:42.2821
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 2:33.72  2:42.1422
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Hauser, Aaron C 2:35.12  2:39.9023
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 2:36.29  3:16.7424
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Johnson, James C 2:41.51  2:41.4025
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Kruszewski, Shaun L 2:46.82  2:44.5126
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Tippett, Xander M 2:50.57  2:52.7027
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fishman, David 2:54.07  NT28
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stanko, Brennan M 2:58.81  NT29
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Howell, Nathan M 2:59.53  3:02.6330
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Okelly, Declan C 3:02.70  3:10.0031
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stancil, Tanner C DQ  NT---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Thompson, Jacob C NS  2:44.87---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Key, Max E NS  2:26.00---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lee, John Taylor T NS  2:04.96---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Coats, Jonathan J NS  2:41.45---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hamrick, Marshall V NS  2:30.99---
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Event 308  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Holloway, Ethan R 1:47.65  1:49.631
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 1:52.53  1:53.222
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 1:59.22  2:01.283
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Dellasega, Sam W 1:59.69  2:00.714
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Harvey, Jack L 2:00.72  2:03.185
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 2:00.96  1:59.946
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16White, Drew J 2:05.07  2:03.997
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Peck, Warner L 2:07.60  2:04.518

B - Final
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Licht, Connor M 2:06.95  2:07.759
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Salvitti, Canaan J 2:07.43  2:11.1810
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Waechter, Mason D 2:08.21  2:08.6411
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Dickson, Max J 2:09.23  2:08.8012
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Kennedy, Caiden H 2:09.33  2:10.6313
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Rimmele, Jack J 2:09.45  2:09.3114
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Charbonneau, Devin D 2:11.34  2:10.5815
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 2:12.01  2:11.1916
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Event 308  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Holloway, Ethan R 1:49.63 q  1:50.171
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Van Olst, Parker P 1:53.22 q  1:53.772
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 1:59.94 q  1:59.163
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Dellasega, Sam W 2:00.71 q  1:59.404
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 2:01.28 q  2:03.095
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Harvey, Jack L 2:03.18 q  2:00.236
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16White, Drew J 2:03.99 q  1:59.547
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Peck, Warner L 2:04.51 q  2:06.368
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Cresswell, Noah H 2:04.76 q  2:09.739
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Licht, Connor M 2:07.75 q  2:08.7810
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Waechter, Mason D 2:08.64 q  2:09.1111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Dickson, Max J 2:08.80 q  2:08.0712
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Rimmele, Jack J 2:09.31 q  2:07.1613
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Charbonneau, Devin D 2:10.58 q  2:12.1514
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Kennedy, Caiden H 2:10.63 q  2:06.5015
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Salvitti, Canaan J 2:11.18 q  2:15.4216
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 2:11.19  2:12.1717
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Hulbig, Gavin K 2:13.26  2:30.3918
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wilgus, Ben C 2:14.12  2:15.5719
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Marks, Bryce D 2:15.16  2:08.8820
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lee, Tony H 2:15.38  2:10.0821
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Stauff, Owen P 2:21.06  2:28.2322
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Jones, Waverly T 2:22.10  2:21.4523
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Huntley, Levi F 2:25.54  2:26.1024
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Piontek, Josh C 2:29.14  2:30.8825
Unattatched - Mor-NC 15Smith, Cameron D DQ  2:09.98---
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Event 309  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 1:07.66  1:08.091
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 1:07.72  1:08.232
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 1:08.46  1:09.933
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 1:09.96  1:10.864
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 1:12.35  1:11.045
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 1:13.15  1:14.266
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 1:13.98  1:15.547
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 1:14.44  1:15.598

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wells, Kylie E 1:14.70  1:16.419
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 1:14.94  1:16.1210
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Faison-Hackman, Addison M 1:15.02  1:16.1511
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 1:16.35  1:16.9512
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 1:17.66  1:17.7913
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 1:18.89  1:18.8614
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Leaptrot, Quinn E 1:19.30  1:19.9815
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Twellman, Rigsbee E 1:19.65  1:20.5716
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Event 309  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hartmann, Kate A 1:08.09 q  1:08.821
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13White, Avery G 1:08.23 q  1:07.422
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 1:09.93 q  1:09.793
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 1:10.86 q  1:09.864
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 1:11.04 q  1:13.655
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 1:14.26 q  1:13.836
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 1:15.54 q  1:10.187
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 1:15.59 q  1:17.868
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ware, Georgeanne C 1:16.12 q  1:17.629
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Faison-Hackman, Addison M 1:16.15 q  1:18.4210
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wells, Kylie E 1:16.41 q  1:17.2911
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carson, Meghan R 1:16.95 q  1:11.1812
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 1:17.79 q  1:18.1113
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 1:18.86 q  1:21.5014
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Leaptrot, Quinn E 1:19.98 q  1:21.8115
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Twellman, Rigsbee E 1:20.57 q  1:22.6416
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gage, Olive R 1:21.30  1:17.9617
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Coughenour, Megan A 1:22.97  1:21.7818
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McKay, Zadie J 1:23.35  1:26.1419
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Davis, Carlee E 1:24.00  1:26.5520
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Taylor, Evan M 1:24.30  1:25.9621
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14DeMeo, Maddie J 1:24.31  1:19.1722
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Penner, Madeleine R 1:24.40  1:28.5423
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14McKee, Grace E 1:25.83  1:24.9524
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Jabkiewicz, Aubree C 1:27.46  1:25.6525
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Wright, Grace A 1:27.89  1:29.2626
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Roberts, Isabel A 1:28.54  1:26.6527
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Arra, Paige O 1:28.57  1:27.1128
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Fenik, Martha J 1:28.62  1:29.4529
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Eisenman, Jordan M 1:28.98  1:27.3630
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Panek, Audrey E 1:30.06  1:30.5531
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Watts, Cassady R 1:30.16  NT32
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Zotter, Mia J 1:30.99  1:30.6433
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Henk, Soϐia A 1:37.43  1:46.2434
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Weant, Ellie R 1:37.79  1:41.6535
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Beer, Addison R 1:39.72  1:35.3836
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lloyd, Claire M 1:41.63  1:39.2437
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Lowder, Haley B 1:46.16  NT38
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Meric, Selin 1:54.59  1:49.8039
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Karkus, Meggie NS  1:19.87---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Thomas, Gabby H NS  1:18.13---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Stiegler, Juliet NS  1:21.69---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Hampton, Zoe A NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Smith, Frances A NS  1:14.43---
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Event 309  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 34Ruiz, Kim A 1:03.38  1:03.001
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Shannon, Kate A 1:04.99  1:04.372
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Carlson, Lauren E 1:05.16  1:05.563
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 1:09.61  1:09.614
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 1:09.81  1:11.035
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A 1:10.05  1:10.936
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 1:10.78  1:10.967
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 1:12.31  1:11.758

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 1:10.29  1:11.809
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 1:12.75  1:12.5010
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Beaumont, Neily A 1:12.84  1:12.3911
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 1:13.17  1:12.8912
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Beaird, Brooklynn R 1:16.24  1:18.3513
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18DiNuzzo, Caroline P 1:16.96  1:16.2714
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 1:17.72  1:16.8315
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Kenney, Abby C 1:18.53  1:17.9816
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Event 309  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 34Ruiz, Kim A 1:03.00 q  1:02.311
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Shannon, Kate A 1:04.37 q  1:05.392
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Carlson, Lauren E 1:05.56 q  1:04.603
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Slavis, Amelia J 1:08.91 q  1:09.244
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Knab, Trinity A 1:09.61 q  1:10.085
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A 1:10.93 q  1:06.806
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 1:10.96 q  1:10.967
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 1:11.03 q  1:11.098
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 1:11.75 q  1:11.419
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 1:11.80 q  1:08.8510
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Beaumont, Neily A 1:12.39 q  1:12.5011
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Goins, Charlotte E 1:12.50 q  1:12.1112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Murray, Sommer L 1:12.89 q  1:09.9413
Unattatched - Wave-NC 47Nagle, Cynthia A 1:15.33 q  1:13.89*14
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Daigle, Chandler M 1:15.33 q  1:15.86*14
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Goins, Annie L 1:16.06 q  1:13.4816
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18DiNuzzo, Caroline P 1:16.27  1:17.2617
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Christopherson, Virginia C 1:16.83  1:15.2818
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Kenney, Abby C 1:17.98  1:19.2219
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Beaird, Brooklynn R 1:18.35  1:20.7620
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Trigilio, Annabella M 1:18.53  1:16.8121
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Schoenagel, Lauren E 1:19.29  1:14.1122
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16King, Kaitlyn J 1:19.71  1:28.4223
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Arnold, Nora C 1:19.84  1:19.6324
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Sais A 1:22.84  1:20.2925
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Wallace, Alex L 1:23.37  1:23.0526
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Kim, Juliette Y 1:23.53  1:31.0327
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Kaidel, Kaya R 1:23.56  1:17.7228
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Strunk, Julia A 1:23.98  1:21.2429
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Studnek, Julia R 1:24.46  1:24.0430
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Johnson, Logan J 1:26.19  1:26.0931
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Lingenfelter, Peyton N 1:26.55  1:28.1532
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Mittendorf, Harper R 1:26.92  1:32.7133
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Bekerman, Madelyn Z 1:27.60  1:27.4734
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lanaro, Katie A 1:30.39  1:28.5235
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Springϐield, Ella M 1:30.64  1:25.1636
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Goodwin, Reagan L 1:35.39  1:34.4537
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Glover, Zoe N 1:35.50  1:33.8838
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Reynard, Avrie M 1:37.09  1:40.8639
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Perabattula, Rhea K 1:42.07  1:41.7440
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Event 310  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 1:01.93  1:02.761
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 1:06.18  1:05.482
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R 1:06.30  1:07.853
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 1:08.35  1:12.194
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 1:09.79  1:12.305
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 1:10.06  1:09.586
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 1:11.02  1:12.117
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 1:11.60  1:10.638

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 1:09.58  1:13.099
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 1:14.83  1:15.8910
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 1:15.65  1:15.9811
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 1:17.43  1:17.3512
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 1:17.76  1:16.1013
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Westfall, Mason R 1:20.93  1:20.3714
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Bass, Luke E NS  1:22.46---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kiefer, Eli T NS  1:16.49---
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Event 310  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 1:02.76 q  1:01.761
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Carreker, Henry C 1:05.48 q  1:05.662
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R 1:07.85 q  1:07.683
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wells, Tyler A 1:09.58 q  1:08.524
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 1:10.63 q  1:13.865
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 1:12.11 q  1:12.086
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 1:12.19 q  1:08.437
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 1:12.30 q  1:16.098
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Tseng, Ray W 1:13.09 q  1:20.169
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 1:15.89 q  1:13.4610
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Briscoe, Carrington R 1:15.98 q  1:14.9311
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Critcher, Henry J 1:16.10 q  1:16.9912
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kiefer, Eli T 1:16.49 q  1:16.4213
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Santana, Dylan J 1:17.35 q  1:17.9914
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Westfall, Mason R 1:20.37 q  1:22.6015
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Xu, Aiden M 1:21.01 q  1:23.1316
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Bass, Luke E 1:22.46  1:26.7717
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Anziano, Sammy J 1:23.09  1:28.3318
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Dillon, Porter J 1:23.50  1:24.9419
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Parrish, Owen C 1:25.58  1:39.9920
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Tippett, Xander M 1:26.54  1:25.6221
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Borowiecki, Wiktor 1:27.73  1:26.4022
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Qian, Silver Y 1:28.26  1:32.2623
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Daniel, Matthew C 1:29.19  1:39.6724
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Hauser, Aaron C 1:29.42  1:34.4525
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Criddle, Rhett J 1:29.83  1:26.2926
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Stancil, Tanner C 1:31.11  NT27
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Selema, Jameson C 1:34.95  NT28
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kardekar, Siddhant 1:37.63  1:29.5129
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Pusey, Cameron T 1:38.92  1:36.8030
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hughes, Ciaran J 1:39.72  1:34.9931
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Thompson, Jacob C NS  1:35.99---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Coats, Jonathan J NS  1:16.91---
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Event 310  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 56.91  57.421
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 58.32  1:01.012
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 1:01.51  59.923
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 1:01.97  1:03.804
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 1:02.23  1:02.925
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 1:02.75  1:03.386
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Hulbig, Gavin K 1:03.19  1:04.327
New Wave Swim Team-NC 53Dunson, Dave B 1:03.68  1:02.888

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Ziegler, Owen C 1:02.73  1:04.949
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hallberg, Jake A 1:04.43  1:05.3110
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Akman, Bora A 1:04.45  1:04.9811
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Rodgers, Maxwell P 1:04.98  1:05.3412
Unattatched - Mor-NC 15Smith, Cameron D 1:05.94  1:06.3313
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Ji, Edward S 1:07.01  1:06.4414
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Massey, Dylan A 1:07.62  1:05.9515
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Brumback, Noah G 1:07.82  1:05.0016
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Event 310  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 57.42 q  1:00.631
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Provost, Calvin J 59.92 q  58.262
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Sito, Drew C 1:01.01 q  57.943
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 1:02.61 q  1:02.954
New Wave Swim Team-NC 53Dunson, Dave B 1:02.88 q  1:01.505
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 1:02.92 q  1:03.146
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 1:03.38 q  1:03.447
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Drake, Liam K 1:03.80 q  1:02.358
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Hulbig, Gavin K 1:04.32 q  1:04.169
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Ziegler, Owen C 1:04.94 q  1:03.7710
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Akman, Bora A 1:04.98 q  1:05.2111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Brumback, Noah G 1:05.00 q  1:03.0612
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hallberg, Jake A 1:05.31 q  1:05.9513
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Rodgers, Maxwell P 1:05.34 q  1:04.8614
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Massey, Dylan A 1:05.95 q  1:05.8415
Unattatched - Mor-NC 15Smith, Cameron D 1:06.33 q  1:05.7716
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Ji, Edward S 1:06.44  1:06.0517
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Bescher, Cameron D 1:06.60  1:05.4918
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 1:06.85  1:05.6819
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lowe, Cade C 1:06.88  1:05.6920
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Walker, Jake R 1:06.89  1:06.5021
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Karsten A 1:07.14  1:07.6322
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Cresswell, Eli D 1:07.33  1:09.5923
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15O'Rourke, Liam P 1:07.53  1:06.5024
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Hateϐi, Carson D 1:07.61  1:06.9525
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Miner, Ben A 1:08.02  1:08.4926
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Hilton, Davis B 1:08.23  1:11.6727
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Peck, Warner L 1:08.84  1:10.2928
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 1:08.97  1:11.4829
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Bubar, Caleb P 1:09.41  1:21.2830
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Salvitti, Canaan J 1:09.45  1:11.2631
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Pan, Richard 1:09.59  1:08.9932
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Bondo, Henry W 1:09.71  1:08.4533
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Thomas, Redding C 1:10.20  1:24.0234
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lansdowne, Jordan F 1:10.35  1:11.3135
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Waechter, Mason D 1:10.45  1:09.9836
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Baker, Timothy W 1:10.94  1:07.3937
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Gentile, Wes J 1:12.75  1:09.6738
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Reynolds, Daniel E 1:13.01  1:11.6739
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Horsman, Cody Ryan R 1:16.36  1:14.4340
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Davis, Brayden E 1:16.44  1:16.7241
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Jacob W 1:16.68  1:18.7642
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Manetti, John S 1:16.86  1:14.5843
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Babcock, Connor W 1:19.80  1:17.5144
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Raczkowski, Andrew J 1:20.05  1:21.4845
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, Stuart J 1:20.30  1:26.2246
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Helmedag, Cal R 1:20.63  1:20.2747
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, John Henry H 1:23.06  1:22.8848
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Steere, Bradley H 1:23.50  1:21.9549
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 310  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Jones, Waverly T 1:23.83  1:25.6750
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Chapman, Jacob T 1:32.75  1:40.3951
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Valyo, Blake J NS  56.05---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Duncan, Grey A NS  1:10.32---
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Event 311  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 2:09.03  2:11.321
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 2:14.85  2:17.912
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 2:18.85  2:20.073
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L 2:20.39  2:22.244
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 2:20.67  2:21.275
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 2:22.37  2:19.396
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 2:22.93  2:21.707
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 2:23.03  2:22.248

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 2:22.94  2:25.649
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Tuttle, Delilah O 2:24.54  2:27.0210
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 2:24.89  2:27.7011
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 2:24.97  2:27.9912
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 2:26.66  2:26.1713
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 2:26.85  2:26.4914
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 2:27.50  2:27.0715
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 2:30.40  2:25.6816
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Event 311  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hughston, Campbell E 2:11.32 q  2:10.071
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Dupree, Scotland K 2:17.91 q  2:19.822
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Holliday, Grace Ann A 2:19.39 q  2:22.913
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Barrett, Claire A 2:20.07 q  2:20.754
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Edwards, Olivia G 2:21.27 q  2:23.675
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Marks, Chloe R 2:21.70 q  2:20.406
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Nichols, Yana K 2:22.24 q  2:25.55*7
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Byrd, Amara L 2:22.24 q  2:26.57*7
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Demarchi, Gianna R 2:25.64 q  2:25.849
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wright, May M 2:25.68 q  2:27.0610
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Klecha, Eva C 2:26.17 q  2:21.1611
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Leute, Kamdyn E 2:26.49 q  2:34.8012
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Tuttle, Delilah O 2:27.02 q  2:40.2113
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Lohmeyer, Ann G 2:27.07 q  2:30.4714
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Carey, Gretchen C 2:27.70 q  2:36.1515
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Jones, Emma N 2:27.99 q  2:28.2416
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Cook, Natalie R 2:28.56  2:32.3417
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Faison-Hackman, Addison M 2:29.35  2:32.1418
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Goldϐinch, Elizabeth O 2:29.43  2:44.3219
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Simons, Liza S 2:31.76  2:32.3420
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lupton, Olivia A 2:33.30  2:41.4221
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gage, Olive R 2:33.45  2:25.6622
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Champion, Clara R 2:34.44  2:41.5223
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Davis, Carlee E 2:35.21  2:39.3524
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Wells, Kylie E 2:35.29  2:36.0725
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McKay, Zadie J 2:37.09  2:43.8626
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Ball, Liza G 2:38.75  2:35.6727
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13McBrayer, Charlie L 2:38.79  NT28
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Adams, Kyra B 2:42.78  2:46.6029
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Penner, Madeleine R 2:42.98  2:49.9830
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Fenik, Martha J 2:43.37  2:48.1731
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14DeMeo, Maddie J 2:44.13  2:34.8532
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13West, Sibley Ann A 2:44.46  2:45.4833
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Roberts, Isabel A 2:44.75  2:45.2134
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Jabkiewicz, Aubree C 2:45.23  2:44.2535
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Eisenman, Jordan M 2:48.17  2:45.3236
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mansour, Claudia H 2:48.29  2:55.1037
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Hall, Sarah E 2:48.96  2:50.5738
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Eshleman, Sumner M 2:50.86  2:56.8939
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Yarosh, Skylar K 2:51.05  2:53.7140
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Wright, Grace A 2:52.10  NT41
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Watts, Cassady R 2:53.82  NT42
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Myers, Ailey M 2:54.76  2:52.6643
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Panek, Audrey E 2:57.53  2:58.4344
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Froehlich, Ashley V 3:03.23  2:57.7045
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Weant, Ellie R 3:10.64  NT46
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Lloyd, Claire M 3:23.85  3:15.0347
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Smith, Piper G DQ  3:15.03---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Leaptrot, Quinn E DQ  2:37.76---
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 311  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Jann, Soϐia M DQ  2:32.71---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Zotter, Mia J DQ  3:02.77---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Karkus, Meggie NS  2:32.93---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Smith, Frances A NS  2:34.70---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Stiegler, Juliet NS  2:38.19---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Sherrill, Addie P NS  2:33.04---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Trigilio, Alexis M NS  2:32.94---
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Event 311  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Pereira, Grace E 2:05.89  2:10.491
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 2:09.47  2:12.232
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Slavis, Amelia J 2:13.17  2:12.023
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 2:15.62  2:13.104
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 2:15.87  2:16.015
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Ward, Gracie B 2:16.63  2:15.246
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 2:17.06  2:16.877
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Choi, Tera L 2:21.49  2:20.428

B - Final
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A 2:19.34  2:20.919
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 2:21.84  2:24.4410
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 2:22.04  2:24.0511
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 2:22.10  2:25.1712
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 2:26.25  2:25.0413
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Lowman, Siena I 2:26.58  2:25.4014
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wise, Charlotte G 2:33.27  2:33.0015
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Barillaro, Carly D NS  2:25.71---
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Event 311  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Pereira, Grace E 2:10.49 q  2:03.711
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Slavis, Amelia J 2:12.02 q  2:12.312
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Burns, Rose R 2:12.23 q  2:10.143
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Lu, Angelina Z 2:12.29 q  2:07.314
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Johnson, Elyse C 2:13.10 q  2:11.385
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Ward, Gracie B 2:15.24 q  2:19.066
New Wave Swim Team-NC 34Ruiz, Kim A 2:15.41 q  2:12.287
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hagmann, Remi A 2:16.01 q  2:15.318
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Sexsmith, Charlee N 2:16.87 q  2:17.179
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Reeves, LylaGrace G 2:18.30 q  2:21.3610
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Crowder, Millan M 2:18.50 q  2:18.4911
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Choi, Tera L 2:20.42 q  2:21.5012
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lang, Mia A 2:20.91 q  2:15.0013
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15McElya, Karis E 2:24.05 q  2:20.1214
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Francis, Ally C 2:24.44 q  2:23.9815
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Childress, Ava A 2:25.04 q  2:26.2516
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Suter, Avery N 2:25.17  2:26.8317
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Lowman, Siena I 2:25.40  2:38.4118
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Barillaro, Carly D 2:25.71  2:19.4219
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Eckard, Violet E 2:26.31  2:24.0320
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Schmidt, Lorelei E 2:31.92  2:19.5021
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wise, Charlotte G 2:33.00  2:34.0922
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Mittendorf, Harper R 2:33.54  2:41.9223
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Strunk, Julia A 2:33.74  2:37.0524
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17O'Donnell, Sedona L 2:34.95  2:33.7425
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Sais A 2:35.79  2:38.3426
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Arnold, Nora C 2:38.42  2:37.9927
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Burdick, Lilly D 2:38.70  2:25.8528
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Wallace, Alex L 2:38.95  2:33.9029
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Johnson, Logan J 2:43.48  2:40.2730
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lanaro, Katie A 2:47.73  2:44.9731
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Lingenfelter, Peyton N 2:48.80  2:52.6032
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Bekerman, Madelyn Z 2:54.18  3:00.1733
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Marks, Kate M 3:08.23  3:27.0834
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Holloway, Brynn E DQ  2:12.60---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Duncan, Chandler E NS  2:24.57---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Carlson, Lauren E NS  2:17.65---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Slavis, Alex L NS  2:14.41---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Minehart, Ash D NS  2:27.74---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 18Miller, Maris R NS  2:16.69---
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Event 312  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 2:02.50  2:07.161
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 2:11.05  2:10.942
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 2:11.44  2:11.523
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 2:11.68  2:16.994
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 2:13.65  2:11.285
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 2:16.86  2:18.956
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 2:17.97  2:16.277
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 2:23.64  2:15.058

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 2:15.66  2:22.599
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 2:17.79  2:22.4710
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 2:21.12  2:23.4811
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R 2:21.81  2:25.6812
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 2:23.53  2:22.8613
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 2:23.85  2:21.8514
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 2:23.88  2:22.4215
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Adams, Blake B 2:29.12  2:31.3016
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Event 312  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Tchernikov, Phillip A 2:03.47 q  2:01.811
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Pereira, Jackson E 2:07.16 q  2:00.612
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hallenborg, Bo R 2:09.31 q  2:12.153
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Livengood, Mason A 2:10.94 q  2:12.064
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Collins, Scott W 2:11.28 q  2:18.415
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Lawing, Finn G 2:11.52 q  2:11.206
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 14Asad, Noah F 2:15.05 q  2:17.387
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Flynn, Cole J 2:16.27 q  2:17.938
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Fortner, Isaac H 2:16.99 q  2:13.699
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Wahlmann, Henry A 2:18.95 q  2:25.8510
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Bufϐington, Donovan D 2:20.29 q  2:32.8311
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Schumaker, Dexter R 2:21.85 q  2:27.7112
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Garver, Asa G 2:22.42 q  2:19.4913
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Schmidt, Ian G 2:22.47 q  2:20.7614
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Slivka, Alex W 2:22.59 q  2:15.7415
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Kimbrell, Elijah L 2:22.86 q  2:30.0516
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Ward, Garret K 2:23.48  2:21.8117
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Falck, Patterson R 2:25.68  2:48.2118
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Adams, Blake B 2:31.30  2:30.1719
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Calloway, Wilson P 2:32.34  2:37.2820
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fuller, Evan C 2:33.83  2:40.0121
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Anziano, Sammy J 2:34.01  2:38.7722
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Gamage, Sanka K 2:34.06  2:33.7223
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Dillon, Porter J 2:34.75  2:41.4524
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Towns, Phillip W 2:35.32  2:37.9025
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Qian, Silver Y 2:35.83  2:42.4126
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Mzyk, Luke R 2:36.05  2:32.4727
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Peng, Ethan J 2:39.48  2:48.5728
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Hughes, Ciaran J 2:41.73  2:46.4929
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Copeland, Perry R 2:42.28  2:54.8230
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Westfall, Mason R 2:43.09  3:01.9531
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Kerekes, David G 2:43.61  2:52.8032
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Xu, Aiden M 2:43.98  2:43.43*33
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Kruszewski, Shaun L 2:43.98  2:44.33*33
New Wave Swim Team-NC 14Fishman, David 2:46.02  NT35
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Borowiecki, Wiktor 2:49.61  2:52.9036
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Criddle, Rhett J 2:50.24  2:36.3337
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Selema, Jameson C 2:55.64  NT38
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Okelly, Declan C 3:03.83  3:03.5739
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Parrish, Owen C DQ  3:12.99---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 14Gillespie-Churchill, Keegan DQ  2:41.15---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Bell, Brandon W DQ  2:49.01---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 13Kardekar, Siddhant NS  3:00.63---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 13Hamrick, Marshall V NS  2:35.14---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 13Key, Max E NS  2:17.91---
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Event 312  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time
A - Final

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 1:50.90  1:53.011
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 1:57.33  2:00.232
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 1:58.90  2:03.743
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Watts, Cody D 1:59.13  1:55.534
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 2:03.49  2:05.455
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 2:06.17  2:05.806
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Fairbairn, Ethan C 2:06.61  2:05.297
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 2:12.84  2:04.798

B - Final
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 2:04.09  2:06.319
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 2:04.88  2:06.2510
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18White, Derek W 2:07.20  2:11.8311
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 2:08.39  2:10.4712
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 2:09.07  2:09.2213
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Akman, Bora A 2:14.86  2:12.4614
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Hateϐi, Carson D 2:17.35  2:15.2115
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Mason C 2:19.47  2:14.4816
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Event 312  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 1:53.01 q  1:55.661
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Watts, Cody D 1:55.53 q  2:00.012
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Chudgar, Kavin J 2:00.23 q  1:58.083
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Liu, Ethan S 2:02.10 q  2:04.904
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Gage, Lincoln T 2:03.74 q  1:57.705
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Trigilio, Domenico L 2:04.79 q  2:03.776
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18Fairbairn, Ethan C 2:05.29 q  2:03.627
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Bacon, Chance M 2:05.45 q  2:06.798
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15DeMoss, Nathan T 2:05.80 q  2:04.919
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Osman, Alex A 2:06.25 q  2:03.4310
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Lucas V 2:06.31 q  2:09.0311
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Slavik, Matthew S 2:09.22 q  2:03.0612
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Brown, Sam S 2:10.47 q  2:09.2113
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 17Helmedag, Rigs J 2:10.70 q  2:08.2114
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 18White, Derek W 2:11.83 q  2:08.0515
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Akman, Bora A 2:12.46 q  2:12.9216
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Bachle, Timothy J 2:14.03  2:09.1317
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Smith, Mason C 2:14.48  2:16.0618
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Hateϐi, Carson D 2:15.21  2:22.3119
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Ziegler, Owen C 2:15.50  2:13.2920
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lowe, Cade C 2:15.92  2:07.7521
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Charbonneau, Devin D 2:16.00  2:17.5122
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Dickson, Max J 2:16.02  2:13.5123
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 17Hinton, Jaydon S 2:17.19  2:14.0724
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Thomas, Redding C 2:17.32  2:11.2525
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Lansdowne, Jordan F 2:18.36  2:19.7226
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Rodgers, Maxwell P 2:18.82  2:19.1027
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Pan, Richard 2:18.96  2:18.8228
New Wave Swim Team-NC 16Santana, Jacob W 2:19.38  2:18.8929
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Gentile, Wes J 2:20.87  2:19.7230
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Lee, Tony H 2:21.09  2:21.5731
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Marks, Bryce D 2:23.10  2:14.2532
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Wilgus, Ben C 2:23.58  2:25.3633
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Davis, Brayden E 2:24.12  2:19.1634
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Hughes, Braden T 2:25.65  2:23.4435
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Stauff, Owen P 2:26.87  2:22.2836
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Miner, Ben A 2:26.99  2:31.3737
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 15Raczkowski, Andrew J 2:33.41  2:30.9638
New Wave Swim Team-NC 15Manetti, John S 2:33.82  2:28.0539
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, John Henry H 2:36.40  2:38.9940
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Boulware, Stuart J 2:38.36  2:45.1041
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 16Piontek, Josh C 2:38.52  2:37.9542
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 15Chapman, Jacob T 2:43.00  2:43.8943
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Schmidt, Ben M NS  2:37.69---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 16Valyo, Blake J NS  1:59.02---
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grant, Noah P 33.67  34.671
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Slawinski, Molly Kate K 33.92  33.332
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Van Order, Lilly A 34.56  33.303
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Greene, Teddy J 35.13  34.934
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bhagat Ziemba, Anaya R 35.90  35.185
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Massey, Taylor K 36.89  37.346
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Barrett, Alice V 37.02  37.357
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Schumaker, Addy A 37.31  38.698
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Hauser, Audrey L 37.42  37.059
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holding, Jacob N 37.80  43.2910
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weant, James T 38.00  36.7111
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lo, Qurtis L 38.15  37.3612
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Panhorst, Owen L 38.43  38.9213
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Salvitti, Isaac D 38.44  37.8314
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Gospodarek, Drew L 38.45  38.6815
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cresimore, Logan P 38.47  40.4716
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Argote-Shaw, Yeshua G 39.10  39.3517
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Gentile, Ella C 39.54  42.9718
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Sural, Hugh 39.72  39.4119
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Nystrom, Spencer R 39.81  48.0620
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Byrd, Tyler K 39.96  42.9521
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Pickett, Brayden B 39.97  43.4822
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Messenger, Delaney P 39.98  41.4023
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Suarez Guiza, Lucia L 40.08  39.5124
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Johnson, Allie 40.38  43.3125
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Akinc, Lucas W 40.41  42.6926
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Parker, Solomon J 40.48  42.5127
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Bardeen, Eli S 40.63  44.4528
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Queen, Bella 40.73  41.9329
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Welburn, Aria E 40.74  41.5730
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hewett, Rafa I 40.92  42.6431
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Holloway, Holden J 40.98  43.1132
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Burgos, Cristina 41.03  40.6433
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Rodgers, Blythe L 41.12  42.3634
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bass, Grady P 41.21  44.5035
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Dellanoce, Sarah C 41.25  41.6536
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kenney, David M 41.32  43.8737
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Karam, Parker H 41.46  42.6938
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cutler, Oliver G 41.51  41.8839
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Buzan, Haidyn F 41.53  43.0440
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Rosenthal, Isla M 41.66  43.3941
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Stevenson, Anna C 41.70  43.1942
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hatt, Austin M 41.73  40.9243
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Ramsbottom, Evan H 41.90  41.9444
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Alϐiero, Adaline R 42.02  42.6445
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Feulner, Parker L 42.27  42.9146
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kaiser, Ben D 42.34  43.0947
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Ramsbottom, Spencer J 42.50  42.4548
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Huber, Clark J 42.57  41.5849
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Williams, Leo M 42.78  43.0750
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Kramer, Anna M 42.84  43.8451
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Schneider, Emerson G 43.02  51.2252
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lakkundi, Aashvi A 43.19  46.1853
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Taylor M 43.31  46.1254
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pleczkowski, Vivian D 43.41  44.2855
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Williams, Michael Z 43.53  42.5456
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Harrill, Ansley K 43.54  46.0657
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lee, Miles S 43.75  42.7958
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Yelverton, Connor D 43.84  41.7659
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Falck, Corwin S 43.96  44.8060
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Williams, Julie Gray G 44.11  45.9561
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Brown, Connor R 44.19  45.4362
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Morgenstern, Liesel S 44.29  45.8463
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stephenson, Caroline S 44.33  45.16*64
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rios Tsukuda, Luisa 44.33  45.76*64
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Capps, Avery E 44.36  44.9766
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Liyanapatirana, Arya 44.57  47.6267
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Collins, Graham S 44.64  47.8268
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Belluco, Maria D 44.67  43.5769
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Jacqmin Abijaodi, Matheus . 45.15  46.5670
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Acharya, Adhrit 45.35  45.5371
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Geyer, Genevieve T 45.57  46.5872
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kerekes, Jon M 45.71  45.6373
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bridgman, Kennedy I 45.98  48.6674
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Croom, Merrigan E 46.19  48.7275
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Weant, Emma G 46.25  46.4676
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Panameno, Aliza R 46.45  47.6777
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Lowe, AJ J 46.58  50.0678
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Nelms, Mary Carson C 46.61  47.5679
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Yerxa, Sloane C 46.96  47.3880
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Belluco, Lucca D 46.97  47.3781
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Buice, Millie M 46.98  47.4082
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Taylor, Alex E 46.99  49.1583
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Ferralli, Paige A 47.36  49.8684
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Staton, Ian W 47.40  49.5485
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bailey, Elias J 47.54  48.1986
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wilson, McKenna F 47.58  49.6887
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Hicks, Cora S 47.64  48.1488
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Chase C 47.65  48.1289
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Edwards, Conor B 47.84  48.4290
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Anziano, Henry A 47.91  49.8691
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Maestri, Harrison R 48.08  47.3192
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Camerino, Luke K 48.85  50.6593
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Boucher, Ella 49.12  53.72*94
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Greene, Henry 49.12  51.37*94
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Goubar, Nour H 49.17  48.7196
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Harley, Lilly M 49.21  48.2897
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Buttram, Freya A 49.26  48.4498
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynt, Sydney C 49.36  51.7099
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Key, Miles W 49.46  48.73100
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Shrestha, Palistha 49.49  47.02101
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Pajaud, Brooklyn H 49.67  50.08102
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Hueston, Maggie H 49.68  NT103



Raleigh Swimming Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:21 PM  1/19/2026  Page 126
2026 RSA Winter Tri - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
(Event 313  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordstrom, Elsa R 49.69  51.60104
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Killion, Aiden 49.78  1:02.93105
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bremer, Chloe A 49.86  51.43106
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Butters, Andrew J 49.96  50.34107
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Stone, Ruth Ann A 50.14  50.47108
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Perkins, Wyatt G 50.21  NT109
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hardison, Caroline E 50.27  50.20110
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gyovai, Sebastian S 50.31  53.92111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Patel, Pavika P 50.35  50.98112
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Knab, Addie C 50.42  49.07113
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Freeman, Jordan L 50.44  51.30114
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Edwards, Caroline H 50.48  52.90115
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynn, Wyatt P 50.77  55.31116
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Smart, Angela V 51.25  53.94117
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stein, Hazel M 51.31  51.35118
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Maradei, Rosie B 51.46  51.10119
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordan, Claire E 51.77  51.46120
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Singh, Mateo Y 52.36  53.78*121
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Chatterton, Brooklyn R 52.36  52.63*121
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Grubbs, Eliza L 52.43  51.78123
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kimbrell, Graham W 52.89  58.11124
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Covington, Helen Jeanette J 52.95  59.86125
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Amato, Caroline J 52.99  54.52126
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Hazel 53.02  49.28127
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lewis, Clara R 53.60  NT128
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Evans, Kendall J 54.22  52.82129
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wood, Kennedy L 54.35  NT*130
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Romero, Niamh M 54.35  NT*130
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henderson, Addie J 54.84  54.20132
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Weir, Ada L 54.98  54.36133
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bulebush, Jordan P 55.07  55.57134
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rosenthal, Noelle M 55.16  55.87135
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Carroll, Evelyn E 55.74  1:03.72136
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deering, Kaylee A 55.85  55.63137
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atkinson, Charlotte A 56.36  57.84*138
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Covington, Killian A 56.36  1:05.86*138
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Muzhingi, Gabby M 56.51  58.55140
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Staebler, Auggie J 57.93  57.17141
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Smith, Crosby E 57.95  NT142
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atanasov, Jackie I 58.04  1:03.53143
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Sullivan P 58.12  1:00.25144
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Young, Evelyn G 58.26  NT145
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Fisher, Charlotte S 58.97  59.84146
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9London, Genevieve L 59.00  1:04.38147
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Andrew M 59.19  1:05.74148
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Politte, Max V 59.41  59.63149
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Poole, Andrew T 59.61  1:04.15150
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kimbrell, Benjamin T 1:00.06  1:05.16151
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brown, Anderson M 1:00.44  59.06152
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Panhorst, Charlie L 1:01.19  1:08.99153
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10O'Byrne, Brinley G 1:02.02  1:01.36154
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11East, Harrison C 1:02.84  1:07.13155
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bremer, Hazel A 1:03.44  1:04.32156
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Dicpinigaitis, Delaney R 1:04.22  1:01.31157
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Cook, Elizabeth R 1:04.63  1:05.50158
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Schaefer, Alison N 1:05.65  NT159
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kaiser, Evelyn G 1:06.05  1:09.11160
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bell, Noah R 1:06.16  1:05.77161
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Mashmann, Jack E 1:06.69  NT162
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Karkus, Lennie 1:08.02  NT163
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Stasenko, Kseniia N 1:08.70  1:07.78164
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Jacques, Esteban D 1:11.39  1:12.24165
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9McCombs, Charlotte L 1:21.40  NT166
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Smith, Connor D DQ  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Winters, Alice J DQ  56.71---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9McAloon, Mason J DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kellam, Harper L DQ  1:07.67---
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Chytka, Max J DQ  58.78---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Zheng, Sulli Y DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Fisher, Emma K DQ  55.51---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Packard, Ethan R DQ  1:00.97---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rossi, Walker D DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Gyovai, Killian C DQ  NT---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Joel J DQ  54.82---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Wilson, Orion A DQ  1:14.58---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Reynard, Arwen DQ  1:00.86---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Stallings, Joseph J DQ  58.99---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grubbs, Brady G NS  51.09---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Xu, Anson M NS  51.92---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Horton, Audrey G NS  53.06---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Rodevick, Addison R NS  37.89---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Thatikonda, Aayush NS  48.17---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Bissonnette, Gabby NS  37.38---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Hwang, Katie K NS  51.66---
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Burgess, Victoria M NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Garrett, Emerson L NS  56.83---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Karatka, CJ J NS  57.88---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hart, Willa L NS  54.43---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Simons, Jack D NS  43.42---
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hoffmann, Callum J 2:19.10  2:24.471
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Slawinski, Molly Kate K 2:21.57  2:21.932
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Jordano, Anelisse N 2:32.78  2:29.733
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Spannhake, Jack E 2:34.64  NT4
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Outlaw, Anna Claire C 2:38.83  2:39.585
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Massey, Jackson C 2:39.51  2:40.006
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Eberhard, Grace A 2:41.03  2:35.007
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cockman, Jake M 2:41.13  2:50.548
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Brookhart, Nathan J 2:44.84  NT9
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hatt, Austin M 2:51.73  NT10
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bailey, Langdon C 2:53.28  2:33.5611
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rodgers, Darla S NS  3:12.40---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Klecha, Jacob L 29.58  29.641
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Van Order, Lilly A 30.35  30.882
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bridges, Emme P 31.10  31.373
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Smith, Mikayla I 31.60  32.344
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gamage, Dilini N 31.63  32.375
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gosselin, Allie M 31.76  32.136
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Barrett, Alice V 31.91  32.437
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gage, Jude N 32.36  32.458
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Abbott, Campbell H 32.55  33.439
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Lindberg, Scotland P 32.56  34.0110
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Caroline A 32.62  32.6711
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Birkmeyer, Hannah B 32.65  33.6012
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Briscoe, Christian R 32.68  32.4613
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Akinc, Lucas W 32.88  34.2114
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lawrence, Ari D 32.90  33.3915
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bass, Grady P 32.98  36.1616
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Schumaker, Addy A 32.99  31.9917
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Schneider, Emerson G 33.30  34.7018
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nichols, Mila S 33.40  36.2319
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Ramsbottom, Spencer J 33.60  35.0320
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Eisenmann, Zoey U 33.64  33.1421
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Burgos, Cristina 33.79  34.8522
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Mury, Caroline E 33.90  34.9123
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Harris, Alesi M 34.01  34.7524
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holt, Ainsley M 34.05  40.7925
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Hughes, Madison T 34.17  35.4526
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hykal, Oli G 34.37  36.3427
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Liyanapatirana, Arya 34.40  35.1028
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Pickett, Brayden B 34.55  36.7129
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Buddington, Lainey H 34.67  35.21*30
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Rodgers, Blythe L 34.67  35.09*30
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Ramsbottom, Evan H 34.79  36.1032
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Williams, Michael Z 34.97  35.0533
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Donohue, Liam G 34.99  36.0634
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Peet, Millie E 35.14  36.2235
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lo, Qurtis L 35.46  36.22*36
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Rector, Zachary C 35.46  37.02*36
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Jabkiewicz, Finn R 35.61  35.5838
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Yelverton, Connor D 35.94  35.95*39
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Klecha, Emma C 35.94  36.49*39
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Skidmore, Maisie M 35.95  36.6341
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cresimore, Logan P 35.96  42.11*42
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Kiewra, Cooper T 35.96  37.84*42
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Nystrom, Spencer R 35.98  45.4444
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Rodevick, Addison R 36.03  37.7545
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Glanzmann, Chance G 36.06  36.3346
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Williams, Leo M 36.07  35.3147
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hewett, Rafa I 36.22  38.47*48
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Mzyk, Lillian V 36.22  36.74*48
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Karam, Parker H 36.28  35.2950
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lupton, Alex O 36.45  39.0951



Raleigh Swimming Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:21 PM  1/19/2026  Page 130
2026 RSA Winter Tri - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
(Event 322  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Yeh, Nan-Yi N 36.62  37.1052
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bazin, Mackenzie M 36.72  38.85*53
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Belluco, Maria D 36.72  36.91*53
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Zeiger, Carson J 36.74  36.4755
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Young, Peyton C 36.82  36.6356
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Patel, Ananti K 36.93  37.2557
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Queen, Bella 37.19  38.1958
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kalsbeek, Isaac J 37.47  38.8259
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12DeShong, Ethan J 37.64  39.0760
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Shrestha, Palistha 37.70  48.3661
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Suarez Guiza, Lucia L 37.83  39.17*62
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Alϐiero, Adaline R 37.83  38.41*62
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Enberg, Peter M 37.83  38.87*62
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wertz, Rosie A 37.84  37.5765
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gyovai, Sebastian S 38.02  38.59*66
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Fortner, Hank C 38.02  39.45*66
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Perkins, Lincoln P 38.13  40.3768
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Strausser, Everly G 38.19  38.2669
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Stevenson, Anna C 38.26  38.4070
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Hicks, Cora S 38.49  41.1171
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Dellanoce, Sarah C 38.50  38.9272
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Stone, Ruth Ann A 38.60  39.9873
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Leute, Everly R 38.79  39.9674
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Springmeyer, Tommy C 38.88  42.0675
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rector, Brayden M 38.98  39.9476
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bailey, Elias J 39.05  41.2577
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Collins, Graham S 39.08  41.12*78
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Phillips, Juniper M 39.08  39.93*78
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rios Tsukuda, Luisa 39.10  41.8980
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Chaffee, Aidan F 39.21  41.0481
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Kramer, Anna M 39.31  42.5882
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pleczkowski, Vivian D 39.46  40.0083
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gounder, Akshara V 39.66  39.5184
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Hwang, Katie K 39.67  42.9685
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Weant, Emma G 39.74  41.4286
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Thatikonda, Aayush 39.78  41.2387
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11McCants, Virginia M 40.07  43.7688
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pruitt, Emme N 40.16  41.3989
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wyllins, Daniella L 40.20  41.8090
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Rosenthal, Isla M 40.22  43.0491
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Jacqmin Abijaodi, Matheus . 40.34  45.8092
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Killion, Aiden 40.44  57.0793
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Scalvini, Sam T 40.59  41.9194
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Garrett, Emerson L 40.77  41.0595
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kerekes, Jon M 40.82  41.5596
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordan, Claire E 41.08  43.0297
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Edwards, Caroline H 41.15  45.5698
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Cianciolo, Owen R 41.28  42.4999
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stein, Hazel M 41.40  41.94100
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Key, Miles W 41.42  45.69101
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hall, Logan R 41.47  45.24102
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Boyer, Emma C 41.56  42.81103
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Houchin, Micah A 41.64  42.61104
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Buzan, Haidyn F 41.71  45.57105
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Collier, Alex P 41.78  42.37106
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Camerino, Luke K 41.80  44.48107
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Nelms, Mary Carson C 41.96  44.80108
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Maestri, Harrison R 41.98  42.67109
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Bennett C 42.05  42.15110
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Pearce, Alice J 42.13  45.99111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynn, Wyatt P 42.38  45.04112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Slater, Henry D 42.39  42.22113
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atkinson, Charlotte A 42.47  44.11114
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10LeGrande, Lily Cate C 42.48  42.69115
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Belluco, Lucca D 42.52  42.37116
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Britt, William G 42.62  43.29*117
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Geyer, Genevieve T 42.62  44.80*117
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Yerxa, Sloane C 42.63  42.34119
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Edwards, Conor B 42.75  45.69120
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Outlaw, Eloise E 43.01  42.50121
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cleveland, Everly C 43.03  46.06122
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Ferralli, Paige A 43.09  45.45123
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynt, Sydney C 43.13  45.25124
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Patel, Pavika P 43.16  44.55125
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Pajaud, Brooklyn H 43.17  44.84*126
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Falck, Corwin S 43.17  44.23*126
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Knab, Addie C 43.19  43.23128
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Elizalde Streberger, Izar J 43.27  48.39129
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wallace, Sarah Kate M 43.28  44.89130
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Richards, Charles R 43.33  46.26131
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Aldrich, Fitz A 43.35  46.98132
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Perkins, Dayton S 43.40  45.77133
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Scatamacchia, Mariella N 43.58  44.38134
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Williams, Luke P 43.68  46.09135
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Lowe, AJ J 43.70  47.48136
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Skerris, Oskar B 43.71  43.26137
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Richard, Bennett M 43.76  42.86138
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Boling, Libby H 43.78  46.51139
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bridgman, Kennedy I 43.85  44.36140
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Dotts, Brady S 43.87  45.92141
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bhagat Ziemba, Nevan K 44.05  43.94142
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Seale, Ruby C 44.11  44.81143
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Politte, Max V 44.47  50.46144
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bulebush, Jordan P 44.93  47.32145
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Butters, Andrew J 45.03  41.74146
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Romero, Niamh M 45.33  NT147
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Peng, Ayden J 45.73  46.71148
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Polackoff, Brycen C 45.81  49.93149
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Phillips, Camryn O 45.87  46.85150
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Feng, Eric Z 46.10  48.88151
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12White, Zoe J 46.19  48.44152
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Chatterton, Brooklyn R 46.20  50.64153
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Anziano, Henry A 46.36  46.75154
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Panameno, Aliza R 46.50  49.44155
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kimbrell, Benjamin T 46.52  55.77156
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hunt, Hawkins H 46.64  54.89157
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Staton, Madeline L 47.00  45.39158
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bullock, Annora C 47.23  50.36159
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Carroll, Evelyn E 47.39  55.91160
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deering, Kaylee A 47.47  50.26161
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10O'Byrne, Brinley G 48.10  49.37162
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Xu, Anson M 48.24  1:07.57163
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brookhart, Esther G 48.25  50.10164
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rosenthal, Noelle M 48.30  49.94165
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Gyovai, Killian C 48.33  51.37166
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Neubauer, Olivia J 48.63  49.47167
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Rueter, Sophia J 48.69  50.03168
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Sharma, Atharv 48.84  52.99169
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Freeman, Jordan L 48.85  51.63170
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wilson, McKenna F 48.96  46.91171
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Staebler, Auggie J 48.99  52.79172
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Helms, Asher S 49.01  54.06173
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Engelmann, Ben 49.22  NT174
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Reynard, Arwen 49.55  48.40175
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Stallings, Joseph J 49.67  51.25176
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Greene, Henry 49.69  49.11177
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Horn, Ryan G 50.34  49.16178
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Sullivan P 50.42  56.79179
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9London, Genevieve L 50.45  50.49180
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lewis, Clara R 50.67  NT181
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Seaton, Luke M 50.71  50.60182
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kaiser, Evelyn G 50.74  52.27183
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Harper, Luke A 51.17  49.39184
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Chytka, Max J 51.23  NT185
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11East, Harrison C 51.60  51.61186
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Grubbs, Eliza L 51.64  51.41187
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Furmick, Charlie E 52.04  1:00.04188
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Norris, Ryan 52.10  55.99189
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9McCombs, Charlotte L 52.54  58.93190
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Andrew M 52.80  53.57191
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Perkins, Wyatt G 53.51  NT192
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Zheng, Sulli Y 53.71  NT193
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henderson, Addie J 53.78  59.09194
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Sigmon, Sterling L 54.53  49.61195
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Weir, Ada L 54.82  53.68196
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Gault, James C 55.79  57.71197
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Poole, Andrew T 56.70  57.54198
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rossi, Walker D 56.73  59.85199
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Jacques, Esteban D 1:07.60  1:01.62200
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Smith, Connor D 1:09.10  NT201
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Schaefer, Alison N 1:12.21  NT202
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9McAloon, Mason J DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Petersohn, Charlotte E DQ  47.50---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atanasov, Jackie I DQ  50.00---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Eckard, Samantha (Sam) A DQ  37.58---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10LoPiccolo, Eli L DQ  40.54---
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grubbs, Brady G NS  58.21---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Karatka, CJ J NS  52.20---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Holliday, Libby Kate K NS  35.15---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Licamele, Nello A NS  39.72---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Whitehurst, Jonathan T NS  43.88---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Horton, Audrey G NS  44.07---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rhyne, Lincoln S NS  41.39---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Simons, Jack D NS  37.30---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Harley, Lilly M NS  43.08---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Slater, Eddie A NS  44.91---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Crane, Timothy M NS  46.03---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Buice, Millie M NS  1:01.55---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Bissonnette, Gabby NS  33.44---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bremer, Hazel A NS  50.30---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nair, Rishi NS  35.00---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Tingler, Krista H NS  56.20---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lakkundi, Aashvi A NS  40.25---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hoffmann, Callum J 56.06  56.871
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Van Order, Lilly A 57.46  58.962
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Slawinski, Molly Kate K 57.49  57.383
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holding, Jacob N 59.13  59.924
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bridges, Emme P 59.79  59.455
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Smith, Mikayla I 1:00.07  1:00.186
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bailey, Langdon C 1:00.15  59.947
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Roberts, Soϐia A 1:00.71  1:02.938
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Buice, Louise R 1:00.75  1:04.239
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Gospodarek, Drew L 1:00.84  1:03.2010
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bhagat Ziemba, Anaya R 1:00.89  1:01.5911
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Schumaker, Addy A 1:01.12  1:00.5012
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Jordano, Anelisse N 1:01.16  1:02.6813
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grant, Noah P 1:01.88  1:03.5214
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Argote-Shaw, Yeshua G 1:01.91  1:04.6115
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Ennis, Jacob S 1:01.99  1:05.9016
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Learoyd, Alexis N 1:02.03  1:05.2617
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Jacob S 1:02.13  1:02.4118
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Schneider, Emerson G 1:02.49  1:02.9519
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12White, Ailey M 1:02.51  1:04.9620
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gamage, Dilini N 1:02.87  1:02.0621
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Briscoe, Christian R 1:02.99  1:02.3622
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gosselin, Allie M 1:03.47  1:02.2423
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Massey, Taylor K 1:03.71  1:05.5924
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Byrd, Tyler K 1:04.08  1:04.4525
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hykal, Oli G 1:04.25  1:09.2026
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rimmele, Rowan L 1:04.31  1:05.4127
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Buddington, Lainey H 1:04.36  1:07.2728
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wood, Cannady A 1:04.64  1:02.3029
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holt, Ainsley M 1:04.88  1:15.5630
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Salvitti, Isaac D 1:04.99  1:13.8331
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12LoPiccolo, Owen J 1:05.04  1:05.9932
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Harris, Alesi M 1:05.32  1:05.9733
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Yarosh, Eden A 1:05.39  1:05.5634
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Yelverton, Connor D 1:05.43  1:09.1635
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Lindberg, Scotland P 1:05.51  1:06.8236
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Glanzmann, Chance G 1:05.64  1:08.0137
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Swinsick, Charlie F 1:05.95  1:09.0138
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Jabkiewicz, Finn R 1:05.97  1:06.7439
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Donohue, Liam G 1:05.99  1:07.4840
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Abbott, Campbell H 1:06.01  1:05.7641
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kraus, Max N 1:06.30  1:07.7442
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Williams, Michael Z 1:06.39  1:05.3643
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weant, James T 1:06.44  1:06.8344
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Bailey, Benjamin C 1:06.55  1:06.5045
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bass, Grady P 1:06.97  1:12.5046
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11West, Charlie B 1:07.08  1:08.69*47
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bazin, Mackenzie M 1:07.08  1:05.59*47
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hatt, Austin M 1:07.25  1:05.2549
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Morris, Nicole E 1:07.33  1:12.8450
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Johnson, Allie 1:07.47  1:11.4851
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Rector, Zachary C 1:07.63  1:07.2352
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Nystrom, Spencer R 1:07.67  1:16.6453
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Sural, Hugh 1:07.96  1:07.4254
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Suarez Guiza, Lucia L 1:08.06  1:08.4655
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Rodgers, Blythe L 1:08.38  1:09.8256
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Liyanapatirana, Arya 1:08.39  1:09.4257
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Klecha, Emma C 1:08.42  1:07.4158
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Greene, Teddy J 1:08.53  1:10.3459
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lee, Alexis C 1:08.60  1:11.9260
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Kiewra, Cooper T 1:09.12  1:10.9861
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Baum, Craft R 1:09.17  1:07.7362
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Gentile, Ella C 1:09.20  1:11.6963
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Burgos, Cristina 1:09.21  1:08.9964
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Messenger, Delaney P 1:09.26  1:11.03*65
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Zeiger, Carson J 1:09.26  1:07.41*65
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hewett, Rafa I 1:09.38  1:13.0467
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Queen, Bella 1:09.57  1:11.4668
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kaiser, Ben D 1:10.31  1:11.7369
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Reilly, Ellie J 1:10.36  1:12.7570
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Belluco, Maria D 1:10.64  1:11.3771
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Piatt, Corbin L 1:10.69  1:16.6672
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Garland, Theo J 1:10.73  1:12.3173
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Doetsch, Tessa M 1:10.79  1:13.5074
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Peet, Millie E 1:10.96  1:14.3475
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Patel, Ananti K 1:11.04  1:13.0876
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cutler, Oliver G 1:11.29  1:11.9077
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Enberg, Peter M 1:11.38  1:11.9778
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lupton, Alex O 1:11.62  1:11.4979
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Phillips, Juniper M 1:11.88  1:14.4180
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Eckard, Samantha (Sam) A 1:12.05  1:12.3081
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Fortner, Hank C 1:12.10  1:13.3682
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Yeh, Nan-Yi N 1:12.22  1:14.0483
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Mzyk, Lillian V 1:12.54  1:10.6884
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Shurtleff, Brandon A 1:12.60  1:12.4385
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kramer, Owen P 1:12.87  1:17.7086
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Welburn, Aria E 1:12.93  1:18.8087
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wertz, Rosie A 1:12.98  1:12.6788
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lee, Miles S 1:13.10  1:13.3289
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Young, Peyton C 1:13.14  1:13.2290
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Camerino, Luke K 1:13.25  1:16.2391
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lin, Helen 1:13.83  1:20.1992
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bremer, Chloe A 1:13.94  1:17.8693
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Croom, Merrigan E 1:14.02  NT94
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Bardeen, Eli S 1:14.23  1:19.8295
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Weant, Emma G 1:14.24  1:13.2796
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Boggs, Lillie T 1:14.35  1:17.8097
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Williams, Julie Gray G 1:14.55  1:18.0998
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Stevenson, Anna C 1:14.74  1:19.6899
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Collins, Graham S 1:14.81  1:18.50100
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12DeShong, Ethan J 1:15.22  1:17.78101
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Belluco, Lucca D 1:15.56  1:21.75102
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bridgman, Ethan L 1:15.63  1:15.21103
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Hwang, Katie K 1:15.70  NT104
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bailey, Elias J 1:15.79  1:19.59105
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Holloway, Holden J 1:16.02  1:32.05106
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pleczkowski, Vivian D 1:16.04  1:17.13107
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Maestri, Harrison R 1:16.25  1:18.79108
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Hamrick, Walt R 1:16.59  1:14.87109
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Chaffee, Nolan W 1:16.71  1:13.19110
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Springmeyer, Tommy C 1:16.72  1:16.49111
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Taylor M 1:16.76  1:18.58112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Okpara, Noel E 1:16.78  1:19.30113
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Weischedel, Kylie A 1:16.86  1:22.70114
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Rosenthal, Isla M 1:16.90  1:17.70115
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wyllins, Daniella L 1:17.04  1:22.00116
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rios Tsukuda, Luisa 1:17.09  1:22.45117
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Dellanoce, Sarah C 1:17.15  1:15.83118
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Killion, Aiden 1:17.30  1:41.86119
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Yerxa, Sloane C 1:17.38  1:19.62120
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Acharya, Adhrit 1:17.51  1:15.27121
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Wolak, Emma G 1:17.72  1:21.09122
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stephenson, Caroline S 1:17.82  1:20.18123
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pruitt, Emme N 1:17.85  1:15.12124
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Briggs, Simon A 1:17.86  1:12.56125
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Buzan, Haidyn F 1:17.89  1:21.55126
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Feulner, Parker L 1:18.15  1:18.15127
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Collier, Alex P 1:18.20  1:28.70128
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Joel J 1:18.33  1:18.45129
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gyovai, Sebastian S 1:18.40  1:17.56130
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Buttram, Freya A 1:18.51  1:21.43131
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Perkins, Lincoln P 1:18.73  1:18.30132
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Boyer, Emma C 1:18.74  1:23.27133
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Reville, Vivian E 1:18.79  1:19.54134
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Stone, Ruth Ann A 1:18.87  1:18.21135
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Jacqmin Abijaodi, Matheus . 1:19.10  1:23.58136
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Shrestha, Palistha 1:19.23  1:16.55137
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Hicks, Cora S 1:19.39  1:15.96138
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Partsch, John M 1:19.42  1:33.51139
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Capps, Avery E 1:19.46  1:21.10140
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Nelms, Mary Carson C 1:19.59  1:24.32141
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Butters, Andrew J 1:19.78  1:21.96142
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deak, Lottie A 1:19.82  1:19.07143
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10LoPiccolo, Eli L 1:19.99  1:23.41144
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henk, Jemma L 1:20.32  1:27.48145
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Thatikonda, Aayush 1:20.65  1:22.43146
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Scalvini, Sam T 1:20.66  1:17.04147
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kerekes, Jon M 1:21.37  1:23.57148
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Richard, Bennett M 1:21.94  1:26.62149
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Brown, Connor R 1:21.97  1:22.59150
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stein, Hazel M 1:22.04  1:28.87151
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bhagat Ziemba, Nevan K 1:22.22  1:26.43152
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Aldrich, Fitz A 1:22.42  1:26.55153
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bullock, Annora C 1:22.49  1:33.76154
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Grubbs, Eliza L 1:22.58  NT155
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Edwards, Conor B 1:22.62  1:23.54156
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Cianciolo, Owen R 1:22.64  1:19.95157
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Meier, Mary Evans E 1:22.73  1:23.15158
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Lowe, AJ J 1:22.80  1:29.87159
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Doyle, Ellie M 1:22.91  1:24.21160
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Panameno, Aliza R 1:23.03  1:23.26161
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Chase C 1:23.18  1:21.76162
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kimbrell, Graham W 1:23.30  1:33.27163
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Williams, Luke P 1:23.42  1:22.94164
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Skerris, Oskar B 1:23.46  NT165
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10LeGrande, Lily Cate C 1:23.59  1:21.93166
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Ferralli, Paige A 1:23.61  1:23.72167
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Anziano, Henry A 1:23.65  1:19.98168
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hall, Logan R 1:23.97  1:25.84*169
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynn, Wyatt P 1:23.97  1:29.96*169
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Seale, Ruby C 1:24.00  1:26.78171
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hughes, Hayley J 1:24.23  1:22.15172
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11McCants, Virginia M 1:24.39  NT173
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Pajaud, Brooklyn H 1:24.55  1:27.28174
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wallace, Sarah Kate M 1:24.77  1:25.40175
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Bennett C 1:24.79  1:22.48176
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Richards, Charles R 1:24.81  1:32.00177
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Neubauer, Olivia J 1:24.90  1:23.89178
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Perkins, Dayton S 1:24.91  1:37.00179
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordstrom, Elsa R 1:25.01  1:23.28180
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Knab, Addie C 1:25.62  1:25.40181
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Perkins, Wyatt G 1:26.04  NT182
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Feng, Eric Z 1:26.14  1:23.45183
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atkinson, Charlotte A 1:26.28  1:28.80184
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Elizalde Streberger, Izar J 1:26.52  1:28.58185
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hunt, Hawkins H 1:26.60  1:37.58186
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Boling, Libby H 1:26.67  1:39.99187
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12White, Zoe J 1:26.84  1:27.59188
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Slater, Henry D 1:27.46  1:23.79189
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wilson, McKenna F 1:27.57  1:33.57190
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Staton, Madeline L 1:27.80  1:28.69191
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Polackoff, Brycen C 1:27.92  1:35.00192
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Outlaw, Eloise E 1:28.05  1:25.79193
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Garrett, Emerson L 1:29.02  1:28.08194
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10O'Byrne, Brinley G 1:29.33  1:37.62195
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Norris, Ryan 1:29.36  1:38.73196
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Pearce, Alice J 1:29.53  1:33.99197
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Geyer, Genevieve T 1:29.65  1:33.01198
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bridgman, Kennedy I 1:29.67  1:33.16199
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynt, Sydney C 1:29.78  1:29.01200
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bulebush, Jordan P 1:30.16  1:34.31201
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brookhart, Esther G 1:30.27  1:33.42202
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weischedel, Dylan J 1:30.61  1:36.29203
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Britt, William G 1:31.01  1:31.11204
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Sharma, Atharv 1:31.16  1:26.07205
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cleveland, Everly C 1:31.55  1:41.00206
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kimbrell, Benjamin T 1:32.18  1:39.86207
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Amato, Caroline J 1:32.20  1:37.84208
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Horn, Ryan G 1:32.32  1:31.80209
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Smart, Angela V 1:32.35  1:35.02210
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Politte, Max V 1:32.46  1:37.38211
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lewis, Clara R 1:32.50  1:49.84212
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atanasov, Jackie I 1:33.43  1:46.16213
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Phillips, Camryn O 1:33.47  1:31.23214
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Edwards, Caroline H 1:33.84  1:36.66215
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Dotts, Brady S 1:34.17  1:26.77216
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Chytka, Max J 1:34.58  NT217
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Scatamacchia, Mariella N 1:34.61  1:33.50218
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Peng, Ayden J 1:35.45  1:33.13219
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Xu, Anson M 1:36.54  1:38.92220
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Sullivan P 1:36.79  1:40.47221
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Petersohn, Charlotte E 1:37.38  NT222
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Hazel 1:37.40  1:28.68223
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11East, Harrison C 1:37.78  1:36.39224
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Helms, Asher S 1:39.30  1:43.65225
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Gault, James C 1:39.71  1:47.06226
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Furmick, Charlie E 1:41.55  1:48.29227
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rosenthal, Noelle M 1:41.71  1:40.46228
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Freeman, Jordan L 1:41.76  1:41.63229
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Seaton, Luke M 1:41.80  1:41.91230
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Rueter, Sophia J 1:41.83  1:46.97231
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Gyovai, Killian C 1:42.73  1:46.31232
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Poole, Andrew T 1:42.86  1:45.81233
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Sigmon, Sterling L 1:43.01  1:44.96234
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kaiser, Evelyn G 1:44.01  1:51.51235
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Chatterton, Brooklyn R 1:45.13  1:45.17236
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Andrew M 1:46.13  1:47.92237
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henderson, Addie J 1:46.38  NT238
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Carroll, Evelyn E 1:46.80  2:14.16239
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Weir, Ada L 1:55.04  1:56.36240
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Harper, Luke A 1:56.96  1:56.86241
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rossi, Walker D 1:57.08  1:53.54242
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Smith, Connor D 2:02.86  NT243
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9McCombs, Charlotte L 2:03.57  NT244
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9McAloon, Mason J 2:20.62  NT245
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Harley, Lilly M NS  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grubbs, Brady G NS  1:12.22---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Brautigam, Drew P NS  1:20.78---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Slater, Eddie A NS  1:29.12---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rhyne, Lincoln S NS  1:12.46---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Whitehurst, Jonathan T NS  1:11.71---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lakkundi, Aashvi A NS  1:19.42---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Licamele, Nello A NS  1:16.82---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Holliday, Libby Kate K NS  1:08.16---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Karatka, CJ J NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Bissonnette, Gabby NS  1:01.78---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Crane, Timothy M NS  1:37.38---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bremer, Hazel A NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Lingenfelter, Jordyn M NS  1:09.35---
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Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Tingler, Krista H NS  1:55.50---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Holden M NS  1:04.00---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Batt, Rowan J NS  1:12.63---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Klecha, Jacob L 2:16.72  2:16.051
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Spannhake, Jack E 2:21.77  2:26.752
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Outlaw, Anna Claire C 2:22.48  2:22.843
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cockman, Jake M 2:26.66  2:27.454
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holding, Jacob N 2:26.70  2:27.735
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gamage, Dilini N 2:28.10  2:50.806
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bridges, Emme P 2:28.31  2:25.347
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Eisenmann, Zoey U 2:28.63  2:36.558
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Abbott, Campbell H 2:30.08  2:38.169
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gage, Jude N 2:31.39  2:34.3610
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Eberhard, Grace A 2:31.94  2:30.9811
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Byrd, Tyler K 2:32.56  2:43.5212
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Parker, Solomon J 2:33.82  2:41.4413
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Barrett, Alice V 2:36.12  NT14
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Caroline A 2:37.60  2:42.4515
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Hughes, Madison T 2:39.09  2:44.3516
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wood, Cannady A 2:39.48  2:41.9217
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Strausser, Everly G 2:48.44  NT18
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Yang, Christina S 2:55.26  3:29.9919
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Reilly, Ellie J 3:01.01  3:00.0020
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Shurtleff, Brandon A 3:03.87  NT21
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Doetsch, Tessa M 3:10.82  NT22
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Partsch, John M 3:13.63  NT23
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Ramsbottom, Evan H DQ  2:43.41---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Weischedel, Kylie A DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Lingenfelter, Jordyn M NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nair, Rishi NS  2:39.29---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Simons, Jack D NS  2:51.86---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bailey, Langdon C 27.56  27.581
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Jordano, Anelisse N 29.23  28.772
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Klecha, Jacob L 29.85  29.543
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12White, Ailey M 30.14  30.834
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Briscoe, Christian R 30.46  29.735
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Mury, Caroline E 30.48  31.906
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Roberts, Soϐia A 30.72  32.237
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Brookhart, Nathan J 30.77  31.858
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Gospodarek, Drew L 30.94  30.629
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Smith, Mikayla I 31.34  30.7110
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Salvitti, Isaac D 31.35  30.9911
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Birkmeyer, Hannah B 31.43  32.3012
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Jacob S 31.54  32.4113
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gage, Jude N 31.67  30.7914
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Massey, Jackson C 31.80  31.3315
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Gosselin, Allie M 31.82  31.1316
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12LoPiccolo, Owen J 31.87  32.3317
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Yelverton, Connor D 31.89  32.5318
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Akinc, Lucas W 31.91  32.5819
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Parker, Solomon J 32.06  32.75*20
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Rodgers, Blythe L 32.06  32.49*20
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kenney, David M 32.17  33.1722
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Burgos, Cristina 32.35  32.2123
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Harris, Alesi M 32.39  32.2824
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rimmele, Rowan L 32.54  36.8625
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Buddington, Lainey H 32.56  33.0026
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Hatt, Austin M 32.75  33.5727
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Massey, Taylor K 32.84  34.2928
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hykal, Oli G 33.01  37.6929
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Learoyd, Alexis N 33.03  32.6530
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lawrence, Ari D 33.08  32.3031
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Caroline A 33.22  32.2732
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holt, Ainsley M 33.32  42.7033
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Yarosh, Eden A 33.55  34.3834
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Lindberg, Scotland P 33.56  34.2935
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Bailey, Benjamin C 33.58  34.96*36
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Jabkiewicz, Finn R 33.58  34.40*36
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Liyanapatirana, Arya 33.62  34.6338
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cresimore, Logan P 34.20  36.2739
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Mzyk, Lillian V 34.28  34.92*40
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Gentile, Ella C 34.28  33.50*40
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Williams, Leo M 34.57  35.5942
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lo, Qurtis L 34.58  36.7743
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Peet, Millie E 34.69  34.7644
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weant, James T 34.88  33.6045
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Karam, Parker H 34.96  33.6346
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Hughes, Madison T 35.17  37.4847
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Johnson, Allie 35.23  37.9648
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Kiewra, Cooper T 35.37  35.5149
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Klecha, Emma C 35.44  33.7850
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Hewett, Rafa I 35.61  36.9251
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Fortner, Hank C 35.64  34.0152
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lee, Alexis C 35.80  37.6653
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Leute, Everly R 35.87  38.6354
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Houchin, Micah A 35.88  36.3155
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Skidmore, Maisie M 35.89  36.0756
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kraus, Max N 35.96  37.3357
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Argote-Shaw, Yeshua G 36.01  50.0458
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lee, Miles S 36.08  35.0659
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Swinsick, Charlie F 36.41  35.4460
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kalsbeek, Isaac J 36.42  37.4261
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kramer, Owen P 36.57  37.3762
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Ramsbottom, Spencer J 36.69  36.03*63
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lupton, Alex O 36.69  36.23*63
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Shurtleff, Brandon A 36.71  38.0165
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Piatt, Corbin L 37.24  38.9666
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Camerino, Luke K 37.44  39.6167
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Williams, Michael Z 37.58  35.26*68
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Garland, Theo J 37.58  41.01*68
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hughes, Hayley J 37.69  36.6470
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cutler, Oliver G 37.82  39.9071
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Alϐiero, Adaline R 37.87  37.9872
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lin, Helen 37.91  39.7773
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Reilly, Ellie J 38.01  37.8674
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Hwang, Katie K 38.02  41.0375
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Croom, Merrigan E 38.17  NT76
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Young, Peyton C 38.24  37.9477
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kaiser, Ben D 38.30  38.6278
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Kramer, Anna M 38.32  37.7479
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Yeh, Nan-Yi N 38.36  38.8980
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Welburn, Aria E 38.39  39.7981
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Baum, Craft R 38.42  38.9582
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Queen, Bella 38.56  38.5083
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Capps, Avery E 38.81  37.9384
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Cianciolo, Owen R 38.85  44.2385
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Nelms, Mary Carson C 38.95  47.1986
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Belluco, Maria D 39.11  36.6487
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Feulner, Parker L 39.21  41.7288
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bridgman, Ethan L 39.32  38.5889
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hall, Logan R 39.42  46.3890
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Briggs, Simon A 39.62  38.9491
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bailey, Elias J 39.92  40.3292
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Yerxa, Sloane C 40.10  42.5593
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Killion, Aiden 40.19  45.2094
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Williams, Julie Gray G 40.23  41.7495
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Wertz, Rosie A 40.41  39.4496
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stephenson, Caroline S 40.56  38.4997
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Perkins, Lincoln P 40.62  42.1898
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bremer, Chloe A 40.68  45.5699
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gounder, Akshara V 40.77  41.57100
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Collier, Alex P 40.81  42.15101
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Springmeyer, Tommy C 40.94  38.90102
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Buttram, Freya A 41.08  42.04103
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New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bulebush, Jordan P 41.14  42.63104
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rector, Brayden M 41.46  42.21*105
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Scalvini, Sam T 41.46  40.86*105
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Shrestha, Palistha 41.72  42.48107
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kimbrell, Benjamin T 41.75  43.29108
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12DeShong, Ethan J 41.84  42.42109
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Gyovai, Sebastian S 42.08  40.40110
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Eckard, Samantha (Sam) A 42.09  1:01.19111
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Chaffee, Nolan W 42.14  38.58112
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atkinson, Charlotte A 42.43  43.05113
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deak, Lottie A 42.52  41.62114
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Taylor M 42.73  44.52115
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10LoPiccolo, Eli L 43.01  41.45116
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Hamrick, Walt R 43.10  40.04117
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Jacqmin Abijaodi, Matheus . 43.61  46.10118
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordstrom, Elsa R 43.64  44.62*119
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wilson, McKenna F 43.64  44.98*119
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Okpara, Noel E 43.68  45.01121
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Thatikonda, Aayush 43.80  42.73122
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Wallace, Sarah Kate M 43.89  NT*123
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Lowe, AJ J 43.89  43.54*123
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Slater, Henry D 43.95  1:03.53*125
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Holloway, Holden J 43.95  NT*125
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Meier, Mary Evans E 44.13  41.65127
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Reville, Vivian E 44.29  49.54128
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wyllins, Daniella L 44.44  55.18129
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11McCants, Virginia M 44.58  NT130
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Key, Miles W 44.59  46.53131
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deering, Kaylee A 44.62  43.24132
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Stone, Ruth Ann A 45.13  45.10133
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Pearce, Alice J 45.30  49.06134
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Edwards, Conor B 45.40  42.65135
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Engelmann, Ben 45.49  44.66136
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Skerris, Oskar B 45.61  43.76137
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynn, Wyatt P 45.65  46.17138
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Boling, Libby H 45.71  48.12139
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Patel, Pavika P 45.73  47.11140
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stein, Hazel M 45.80  45.28141
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Perkins, Dayton S 45.96  55.12*142
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Boyer, Emma C 45.96  45.24*142
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Butters, Andrew J 46.30  43.17144
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Seale, Ruby C 46.52  48.00145
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henk, Jemma L 46.68  49.13146
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Richards, Charles R 47.77  53.00147
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Peng, Ayden J 47.79  46.24148
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Elizalde Streberger, Izar J 48.81  54.97149
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Doyle, Ellie M 48.90  NT150
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Brookhart, Esther G 49.02  50.08151
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12White, Zoe J 49.31  54.67152
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Scatamacchia, Mariella N 49.73  50.09153
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Smart, Angela V 49.85  54.75154
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordan, Claire E 50.01  45.53155
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Neubauer, Olivia J 50.32  53.28156
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Greene, Henry 50.35  59.34157
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Aldrich, Fitz A 50.83  53.49158
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hunt, Hawkins H 50.94  1:04.63159
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Sharma, Atharv 51.26  51.21160
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10O'Byrne, Brinley G 51.73  56.56161
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Bullock, Annora C 51.77  55.76162
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Atanasov, Jackie I 51.89  52.18163
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Romero, Niamh M 51.99  NT164
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Politte, Max V 52.19  54.23165
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Amato, Caroline J 52.31  58.45166
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Richard, Bennett M 52.37  47.29167
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Grubbs, Eliza L 52.69  53.05168
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Falck, Corwin S 52.92  54.83169
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Petersohn, Charlotte E 53.12  54.26170
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Gyovai, Killian C 53.19  58.50171
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Chatterton, Brooklyn R 53.96  57.98172
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Freeman, Jordan L 54.11  55.06173
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Chase C 54.29  53.19174
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Rueter, Sophia J 54.97  51.13175
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Seaton, Luke M 55.10  1:03.59176
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Outlaw, Eloise E 56.18  49.45177
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Andrew M 56.27  1:03.03178
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Staton, Madeline L 56.93  58.83179
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Joel J 57.37  1:03.76180
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Reynard, Arwen 57.98  55.54181
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Helms, Asher S 58.98  1:01.42*182
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Carroll, Evelyn E 58.98  NT*182
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kaiser, Evelyn G 1:00.44  1:04.57184
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Norris, Ryan 1:04.76  1:06.48185
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Gault, James C 1:08.56  1:13.05186
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Schaefer, Alison N 1:11.40  NT187
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Sigmon, Sterling L 1:13.61  1:04.92188
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Staebler, Auggie J DQ  55.64---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Stallings, Joseph J DQ  58.99---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Bardeen, Eli S DQ  43.58---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Feng, Eric Z DQ  50.55---
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Chytka, Max J DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9London, Genevieve L DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rossi, Walker D DQ  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Holliday, Libby Kate K NS  32.95---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grubbs, Brady G NS  48.38---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rodgers, Darla S NS  31.27---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Brautigam, Drew P NS  45.64---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Horton, Audrey G NS  42.54---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rhyne, Lincoln S NS  35.33---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Hazel NS  47.92---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Karatka, CJ J NS  50.95---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bremer, Hazel A NS  54.28---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Licamele, Nello A NS  38.53---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Tingler, Krista H NS  56.25---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Buice, Millie M NS  55.96---
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Holden M NS  33.19---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Slater, Eddie A NS  1:00.23---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lakkundi, Aashvi A NS  44.03---
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Slawinski, Molly Kate K 1:12.38  1:14.691
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grant, Noah P 1:12.41  1:13.042
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Van Order, Lilly A 1:13.99  1:14.743
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nichols, Mila S 1:15.61  1:20.044
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Greene, Teddy J 1:17.85  1:17.265
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bhagat Ziemba, Anaya R 1:18.59  1:19.006
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Spannhake, Jack E 1:19.18  1:23.377
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Ennis, Jacob S 1:19.93  1:29.968
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Massey, Taylor K 1:19.99  1:21.469
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Eberhard, Grace A 1:20.08  1:22.1510
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Barrett, Alice V 1:20.44  1:20.9811
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Morris, Nicole E 1:22.13  1:25.2612
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Bailey, Benjamin C 1:22.73  1:24.0513
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Lo, Qurtis L 1:22.83  1:22.1814
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12White, Ailey M 1:23.06  1:28.7215
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Rodevick, Addison R 1:23.34  1:26.8216
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Sural, Hugh 1:23.66  1:24.9517
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Schumaker, Addy A 1:23.68  1:19.3918
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Argote-Shaw, Yeshua G 1:24.18  1:28.2919
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Pickett, Brayden B 1:24.49  1:28.6520
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Parker, Solomon J 1:25.32  1:28.2921
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Buice, Louise R 1:25.42  1:26.7822
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Suarez Guiza, Lucia L 1:25.55  1:25.0523
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cresimore, Logan P 1:26.18  1:30.2724
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Brookhart, Nathan J 1:26.78  1:28.3325
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Byrd, Tyler K 1:26.81  1:32.1526
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Rosenthal, Isla M 1:27.10  1:28.7027
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Ramsbottom, Evan H 1:27.13  1:31.4328
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Akinc, Lucas W 1:27.81  1:29.4029
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11West, Charlie B 1:28.11  1:31.8830
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Glanzmann, Chance G 1:28.51  1:29.4931
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Skidmore, Maisie M 1:28.92  1:36.2732
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cutler, Oliver G 1:28.95  1:28.7133
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Johnson, Allie 1:29.00  1:31.6734
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Alϐiero, Adaline R 1:29.27  1:31.9935
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Piatt, Corbin L 1:29.29  1:32.2636
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Dellanoce, Sarah C 1:29.41  1:29.2537
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Rector, Zachary C 1:29.50  1:37.5838
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Stevenson, Anna C 1:29.64  1:32.7639
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Welburn, Aria E 1:30.09  1:29.7040
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Gentile, Ella C 1:30.22  1:36.0841
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Chaffee, Aidan F 1:30.97  1:29.9642
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Buzan, Haidyn F 1:30.98  1:36.3243
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Ramsbottom, Spencer J 1:31.10  1:31.9944
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Garland, Theo J 1:31.12  1:33.4645
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Feulner, Parker L 1:31.28  1:36.2046
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kalsbeek, Isaac J 1:31.58  1:34.5947
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Messenger, Delaney P 1:31.75  1:30.6448
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Karam, Parker H 1:32.69  1:33.9249
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lin, Helen 1:32.73  1:39.9850
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Bardeen, Eli S 1:32.97  1:38.2851
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Holloway, Holden J 1:33.08  2:09.6052
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lee, Miles S 1:33.18  1:29.5053
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Jacob S 1:33.36  1:42.7954
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Capps, Avery E 1:33.63  1:37.4155
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kaiser, Ben D 1:33.66  1:36.4056
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Weischedel, Kylie A 1:33.94  1:39.3857
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Birkmeyer, Hannah B 1:34.01  1:31.5958
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Kerekes, Jon M 1:34.10  1:39.9459
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Falck, Corwin S 1:34.24  1:36.1560
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kenney, David M 1:34.61  1:32.34*61
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Phillips, Juniper M 1:34.61  1:35.55*61
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Taylor M 1:34.85  1:37.5763
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Zeiger, Carson J 1:35.02  1:33.1064
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Swinsick, Charlie F 1:35.11  1:45.4665
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Bridgman, Kennedy I 1:35.46  1:46.2366
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Strausser, Everly G 1:35.48  1:37.7967
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Reville, Vivian E 1:36.23  1:36.8468
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Williams, Leo M 1:36.45  1:38.0369
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Geyer, Genevieve T 1:36.68  1:40.9970
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Kramer, Anna M 1:36.80  1:40.3371
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henk, Jemma L 1:37.03  NT72
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Belluco, Lucca D 1:37.40  1:40.8673
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Weant, Emma G 1:37.55  1:47.1574
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rios Tsukuda, Luisa 1:37.65  1:40.9275
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Kramer, Owen P 1:38.44  NT*76
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Collins, Graham S 1:38.44  1:47.13*76
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Williams, Julie Gray G 1:38.66  1:41.2878
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Brown, Connor R 1:38.71  1:41.8379
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Briggs, Simon A 1:39.38  1:39.7480
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Hicks, Cora S 1:40.30  1:42.1781
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Enberg, Peter M 1:40.39  1:41.6782
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Croom, Merrigan E 1:40.83  NT83
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bridgman, Ethan L 1:40.88  1:40.5784
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Hughes, Hayley J 1:40.95  1:42.2585
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Yang, Christina S 1:41.78  1:58.9786
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Chaffee, Nolan W 1:42.05  1:40.1787
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Panameno, Aliza R 1:42.25  1:43.4588
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Greene, Henry 1:42.91  1:51.8289
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Maestri, Harrison R 1:43.01  1:39.9390
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Chase C 1:43.12  1:47.2191
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Key, Miles W 1:43.19  1:46.9692
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Acharya, Adhrit 1:43.32  1:37.0793
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Ferralli, Paige A 1:43.99  1:46.0594
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Bremer, Chloe A 1:44.17  1:55.1195
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Xu, Anson M 1:44.48  1:48.0296
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Anziano, Henry A 1:44.58  1:47.5597
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Bhagat Ziemba, Nevan K 1:45.17  1:48.9998
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Buttram, Freya A 1:45.36  1:48.0599
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Hamrick, Walt R 1:45.56  1:40.92100
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Knab, Addie C 1:45.66  1:54.44101
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deak, Lottie A 1:45.72  1:48.15102
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weischedel, Dylan J 1:45.77  1:51.73103
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Meier, Mary Evans E 1:46.15  1:58.90104
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordstrom, Elsa R 1:47.47  1:55.11105
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Houchin, Micah A 1:48.99  1:54.26106
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Pajaud, Brooklyn H 1:49.50  1:48.58107
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Perkins, Wyatt G 1:50.79  NT108
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Rector, Brayden M 1:51.30  1:53.40109
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Eisenman, Joel J 1:51.36  2:00.11110
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Boggs, Lillie T 1:51.62  2:00.67111
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Nordan, Claire E 1:52.48  1:53.41112
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Engelmann, Ben 1:53.02  1:41.55113
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Lewis, Clara R 1:53.20  NT114
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Flynt, Sydney C 1:53.32  1:55.03115
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Smart, Angela V 1:53.39  1:58.03116
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Franks, Hazel 1:54.95  1:50.94117
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Amato, Caroline J 1:55.72  2:04.01118
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Garrett, Emerson L 1:56.10  2:06.51119
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Doyle, Ellie M 1:56.32  2:14.56120
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kimbrell, Graham W 1:57.12  NT121
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Britt, William G 1:57.35  1:53.11122
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Deering, Kaylee A 1:57.77  NT123
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Cleveland, Everly C 1:57.96  2:07.31124
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Phillips, Camryn O 1:59.01  2:12.39125
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 10Staebler, Auggie J 1:59.70  2:04.02126
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC  9Weir, Ada L 2:01.87  2:14.77127
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Reynard, Arwen 2:04.38  2:10.86128
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Williams, Bennett C 2:04.96  1:49.99129
New Wave Swim Team-NC  9Poole, Andrew T 2:07.92  NT130
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11East, Harrison C 2:11.76  2:21.80131
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10LeGrande, Lily Cate C 2:12.59  NT132
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Dotts, Brady S 2:16.22  2:00.57133
New Wave Swim Team-NC 10Henderson, Addie J DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Wolak, Emma G DQ  1:58.34---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Edwards, Caroline H DQ  2:05.37---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 10Polackoff, Brycen C DQ  2:15.99---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Decker, Sullivan P DQ  2:14.63---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weant, James T DQ  1:20.67---
Marlins of Raleigh-NC  9Furmick, Charlie E NS  2:30.86---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Rodgers, Darla S NS  1:20.00---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Whitehurst, Jonathan T NS  1:28.71---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nair, Rishi NS  1:34.82---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Brautigam, Drew P NS  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Batt, Rowan J NS  1:35.05---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Simons, Jack D NS  1:35.32---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Patel, Pavika P NS  1:47.18---
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Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Hoffmann, Callum J 2:19.00  2:20.931
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Cockman, Jake M 2:30.02  2:31.362
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Holding, Jacob N 2:30.37  2:30.303
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Grant, Noah P 2:30.45  2:33.134
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Mury, Caroline E 2:30.48  2:39.035
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Salvitti, Isaac D 2:32.18  2:36.716
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Outlaw, Anna Claire C 2:32.57  2:34.617
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Bhagat Ziemba, Anaya R 2:33.43  2:33.998
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Buice, Louise R 2:36.98  2:46.449
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Massey, Jackson C 2:37.45  2:35.4410
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Rimmele, Rowan L 2:39.56  2:41.8311
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Ennis, Jacob S 2:39.60  NT12
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Nichols, Mila S 2:40.59  2:44.3913
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Wood, Cannady A 2:41.20  2:41.4514
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12LoPiccolo, Owen J 2:41.39  2:56.1415
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Gospodarek, Drew L 2:42.24  2:42.8416
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bazin, Mackenzie M 2:42.54  2:50.3017
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Pickett, Brayden B 2:42.86  2:49.1118
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lawrence, Ari D 2:43.00  2:46.5619
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Eisenmann, Zoey U 2:43.12  2:46.6820
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Roberts, Soϐia A 2:43.37  2:59.9921
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Donohue, Liam G 2:44.30  2:48.4322
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Learoyd, Alexis N 2:44.68  2:47.4123
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Greene, Teddy J 2:45.14  2:44.5524
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Schneider, Emerson G 2:45.16  3:12.6425
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Morris, Nicole E 2:45.29  2:46.7126
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Bass, Grady P 2:46.35  2:48.0027
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Lee, Alexis C 2:48.49  2:55.6028
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Nystrom, Spencer R 2:48.53  3:01.4729
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Sural, Hugh 2:48.96  2:45.6030
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Rodevick, Addison R 2:51.69  NT31
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11West, Charlie B 2:52.86  3:05.3132
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Kraus, Max N 2:53.76  NT33
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Messenger, Delaney P 2:56.44  2:58.7134
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Yarosh, Eden A 2:56.67  2:58.9935
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Leute, Everly R 2:56.98  2:59.5936
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Baum, Craft R 2:57.03  2:48.6837
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Patel, Ananti K 3:00.64  2:58.4338
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pleczkowski, Vivian D 3:01.50  3:01.9939
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Yang, Christina S 3:03.73  3:29.9940
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Gounder, Akshara V 3:04.16  3:07.7841
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Doetsch, Tessa M 3:05.66  NT42
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Wolak, Emma G 3:09.83  3:39.9943
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Acharya, Adhrit 3:12.97  3:13.0444
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Pruitt, Emme N 3:14.67  NT45
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 12Boggs, Lillie T 3:15.42  3:22.3746
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Williams, Luke P 3:27.00  3:46.3047
Marlins of Raleigh-NC 11Okpara, Noel E 3:30.62  3:23.9948
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kimbrell, Graham W 3:32.83  NT49
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Romero, Niamh M 3:50.43  NT50
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Chaffee, Aidan F DQ  3:16.81---
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New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Weischedel, Dylan J DQ  NT---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Stephenson, Caroline S DQ  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Lingenfelter, Jordyn M NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Kendall, Holden M NS  2:45.58---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 11Horton, Audrey G NS  3:50.02---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 11Kenney, David M NS  2:41.87---
New Wave Swim Team-NC 12Harley, Lilly M NS  NT---
Raleigh Swimming Association-NC 12Bissonnette, Gabby NS  2:41.47---
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
New Wave Swim Team-NC 17Rammel, Mattaus C 21.56  NT1


